










Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Name of the 
Post Applied

Applicat
ion No 

Provisional Status of 
Application

Objection Compliance

1 Subrat Kumar Padhi Community 
Nurse

3 Rejected with ref to point 
X of the advt.CGPA
convertion certificate 

equal to % of mark  not 
submitted

As per the university Helpdesk the person who 
have CGPA grading system, they does not require 
any % of mark certificate , if still any enquiry 
reqyured, the university help desk request to draft 
an email from the employer.For current situation, I 
request to take necesary step so that i will be 
shortlisted on the provisional list.

Verified the application of the candidate and not found the 
CGPA convertion certificate equal to % of mark  Asper point X 

of the General Information and Instruction  of the advertisement 
it was clearly mentioned that " In case the marks obtained are in 
the form of CGPA, OGPA, DGPA, GPA, CPI etc., a certificate for 

conversion as applicable to percentage of marks shall be 
submitted at the time of submission of application form, 

wherever applicable, without which the application shall not be 
considered & shall be rejected. So as the candidate not submitted 
the  CGPA convertion certificate  along with the application the 

application is rejected.

2 Jharana Sahu ANM(MHU) 67 To be shortlisted Correction of the  name of the village as 
Dangarmal instead of Daangarmal and adding the 
COVID experience.

Verified and Corrected

3 Ajaya Kumar Dash Not 
superscribed

42 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of 
Pharmacist - MHU

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected

4 Sasmita Amat Not 
superscribed

75 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of ANM - 
MHU

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected

5 Sumitra Gouda Not 
superscribed

267 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of ANM - 
MHU with a request to consider for shortlisting.

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected

COMPLIANCE AGNAINST OBJECTION RECEIVED FOR DIFFERENT POST VIDE ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 
DATE -02/08/2022

OBJECTION NOTICE NO : 820/DPMU/NHM/2023 Dated - 12/04/2023
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6 Subrat Kumar Padhi Community 
Nurse

3 Rejected with ref to point 
X of the advt.CGPA
convertion certificate 

equal to % of mark  not 
submitted

As per the university Delpdesk the person who has 
cleared his/her examination in CGPA grading 
system, they do not require any % of mark 
certificate . I have submitted my entire document 
which i received from university after completion 
my MBA degree. I have raised the issue with 
univerdsity help desk and they response if still any 
enquiry required, the university help desk request 
to draft an email from the employer.For current 
situation, I request to take necesary step so that i 
will be shortlisted on the provisional list. Submitted 
CGPA convertion certificate .

Verified the application of the candidate and not found the 
CGPA convertion certificate equal to % of mark  Asper point X 

of the General Information and Instruction  of the advertisement 
it was clearly mentioned that " In case the marks obtained are in 
the form of CGPA, OGPA, DGPA, GPA, CPI etc., a certificate for 

conversion as applicable to percentage of marks shall be 
submitted at the time of submission of application form, 

wherever applicable, without which the application shall not be 
considered & shall be rejected. So the  CGPA convertion 

certificate  submitted now is not considered and the application 
is rejected.

7 Gyana Prakash Dash Data Manager - 
IDSP

22 To be shortlisted Change of Mail ID. 
Post qualification Experience : Dec 2015 to till data 
at FI- ART Centre, DHH, Rayagada. I have 
attached NOC and and PAR detailed. So the above 
imformation may be changed.

Email- ID changed. Post Qualification experience is already 
added in the database. Age Relaxation and weitage of mark is 
applicable only for the employee of OSH & FW Society. So the 
experience and NOC is not mentioned in the said column.

8 Sayed Saddam 
Wasim

Data Manager - 
IDSP

5 To be shortlisted I have the objection in the % of marks of MCA 
which has been wrongly entered as 74.3% which 
should be actually 79.3%. The following 
calculation of CGPA is on the 2nd page of MCA 
marksheet which I have attached and highlighted 
with this application for your reference. There for e 
I kindly request you to grant my application and 
make necessary correction of the percentage of 
marks.

Verified and Corrected

9 Brajakishor Bishi Pharmacist - 
MHU

49 Rejected as OPC 
Registration No & 

cerificate not submitted

Submitted fresh application with all documents The documents which are not submitted along with the 
application will not be entertained at this stage. So the 

application is rejected.

10 Pratibha Bhukta Not 
superscribed

193 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of ANM - 
MHU

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected
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11 Samir Kumar Naik Data Manager - 
IDSP

16 To be shortlisted I am submitting my objection on data base where 
my experience is mentioned as 7 yrs and 19 months 
and 16 days . But actually it is 11 years and 9 
months i. e 3 yrs 9 months 15 days in Drug 
Inspector and 7 years 9 months and 16 days as 
DEO,NHM under OSH & FW society.Therefore my 
experience 11 yrs and 9 months may be considered 
instead of 7 years 9 months and 16 days that i shall 
be grateful to you.

Verified the application and documents submitted along with 
the application. The experience under OSH & FW society  is 

corrected as 11 years 7 months.

12 Priyabrata Dash Counsellor - 
ICC

40 Rejected . Less than 2 yrs 
of post qualification 

experience in health or 
social sector

My application for the post of Counsellor - ICC has 
been rejected due to experience. As per the terms 
and conditions a candidate should be eligible if he 
had completed minimum 2 yrs of post qualification 
experience in social & health sector. So I am eligible 
for th epost. Fir details of objection queies as 
mentioned below.
Exp -1 : From 17.10.2019 to 28.02.2021 ( Social 
Sector) - 1yr 4 months & 11 days 
Exp -2 : Froom 01.09.2021 to 28.04.2022 ( Health 
Sector) - 7 months & 27 days 
Total : 2yrs 8 days 

Verified the application and documents submitted in support of 
Experience . As per the calculation the total experience is 2 years 

8 days and the candidate fulfilled the minimum experince 
criteria.So the objection is considered and the candidate is 

Shortlisted.

13 Pradyot Kumar Kullu Physiotherapist To be shortlisted Kindly correct the spelling mistake of my name and 
Mail id as below
PRADYOT KU.KUILA
pradyotkumarkuila@gmail.com

Verified and Corrected

14 Aliza Meher Not 
superscribed

388 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of ANM - 
MHU

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected

15 Rakesh Kumar 
Behera

Not 
superscribed

152 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of 
Community Nurse - NMHP

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected
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16 Rupanjali Sethi Not 
superscribed

300 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of ANM - 
MHU

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected

17 Sonali Jagadala Not 
superscribed

367 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of ANM - 
MHU - RBSK

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected

18 Abhaya Kumar Lenka Audiologist 
cum Speech 
Therapist

2 Considered subject to 
production of RCI regd.

Submitted RCI Registration Certificate Considered and Shortlisted

19 Menaka Sirdar Not 
superscribed

303 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of 
Counsellor - ICC

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected

20 Subhashree Sahoo Counsellor - 
ICC

39 To be shortlisted Rectification of Name , Address and Email ID Verified and Corrected

21 Nini Karmi ANM(MHU) 164 To be shortlisted Submitted SEBC Certificate The documents which are not submitted along with the 
application will not be entertained at this stage. So the 

document is not accepted
22 Bhumisuta Majhi Not 

superscribed
285 Rejected as per the point 

VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of ANM- 
RBSK

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected
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23 Surya Narayan 
Mishra 

Data Manager - 
IDSP

3 To be shortlisted The address of self is wrongly enteed in database 
DPMU, NHM, Subarnapur in stead of 
DPMU,NHM, Sambalpur.I request to change the 
address in the database.

Verified and Corrected

24 Smaranika Purohit ANM(MHU) 93 To be shortlisted Valid ONC registration submitted Database corrected 

25 Nirasha Dharua ANM(MHU) 88 To be shortlisted Valid ONC registration submitted Database corrected 

26 Minakshi Dash Not 
superscribed

318 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of ANM- 
MHU

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected

27 Sayed Saddam 
Wasim

Data Manager - 
IDSP

5 To be shortlisted I have the objection in the % of marks of MCA 
which has been wrongly entered as 74.3% which 
should be actually 79.3%. The following 
calculation of CGPA is on the 2nd page of MCA 
marksheet which I have attached and highlighted 
with this application for your reference. There for e 
I kindly request you to grant my application and 
make necessary correction of the percentage of 
marks.

Verified and Corrected

28 Subhashree Sahoo Social Worker 39 To be shortlisted Rectification of Name ,  Email ID & PG Marks as 
55% 

Verified and Corrected

29 Mahesh Behera PPP 
coordinator

73 Rejected - No post 
qualification experince as 

per the requirement

Submitted additional experience certificate . The documents which are not submitted along with the 
application will not be entertained at this stage. So the 

application is rejected.

30 Prem Chand Sahu Community 
Nurse

1 Rejected with ref to point 
X of the advt.CGPA
convertion certificate 

equal to % of mark  not 
submitted

Submitted CGPA convertion certificate The documents which are not submitted along with the 
application will not be entertained at this stage. So the 

application is rejected.

31 Sujeet Kumar 
Panigrahi

FLA 16 Rejected - Computer 
Certificate Not submitted

Submitted Tally Certificate The documents which are not submitted along with the 
application will not be entertained at this stage. So the 

application is rejected.
32 Premamayee Naik Not applied 

Earlier
Submitted fresh application with all documents As the candidate had not applied earlier the application is not 

considered and rejected.
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33 Shyamaly Simron 
Danga

Not 
superscribed

246 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Request to consider the application and shortlist 
my name for the post of Phammacist - MHU

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So the aplication is not 

considered and rejected

34 Omkar Sahu Not applied 
Earlier

Submitted fresh application with all documents As the candidate had not applied earlier the application is not 
considered and rejected.

35 Monika Sahu Not 
superscribed

144 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Request to consider the application and shortlist 
my name for the post of ANK - MHU

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So the aplication is not 

considered and rejected

36 Anupama Pradhan Not 
superscribed

21 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Submitted a Fresh application along with self 
attested copy of Documents for the post of ANM- 
MHU

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So fresh aplication is not 

considered and rejected

37 Chandan Kumar 
Pradhan

Not 
superscribed

129 Rejected as per the point 
VIII of the General 
Information and 

Instruction  of the 
advertisement

Request to consider the application and shortlist  
for the post of Pharmacist - MHU

As per the point VIII of the General Information and Instruction  
of the advertisement it was clearly mentioned that "The 

application must be super scribed as Name of the Post applied 
for. Applications without superscription will not be considered 
and the application will be rejected " .So the aplication is not 

considered and rejected

38 Sailendra Kumar 
Pathy

STS 52 Rejected with ref to point 
X of the advt.CGPA
convertion certificate 

equal to % of mark  not 
submitted

Submitted CGPA convertion certificate The documents which are not submitted along with the 
application will not be entertained at this stage. So the 

application is rejected.

39 Sanjeeb Kumar 
Behera

Physiotherapist 53 To be shortlisted Change of Spelling Error in Name and E Mail ID Verified and Corrected

Sd/- 
CDM & PHO cum DMD

Subarnapur



Post Yrs of 
Exp

Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submit
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1 Madhusmita 
Samantaray

At- 
Shyamaghanpur
PS- Raj- Ranpur
PO- Brajarajpur
Dist- Nayagarth
PIN-752026

17
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
27

83
90

60

sa
m
an

tr
ay
m
ad

hu
sm

ita
97

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

4-
19

98 24 Years, 3 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Batchelor 

in 
Audiology 
and Speech 
Therapist

2019 Y Y 140558(C
RR No-
A71014

Y 2 years 6 
month

Y Y Shortlisted

2 Abhaya Ku. 
Lenka

AT- Abhaya Ku 
Lenka
HIG-35, Ground 
Floor, Phase-1, 
Kalathia, 
Khandagiri, 
Bhubaneswar 
PIN-751030

22
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

59
10

80

ab
ha

ya
le
nk

a2
9@

gm
ai
l.c
om

04
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 0 
Months, 28 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Batchelor 
in 

Audiology 
and Speech 
Therapist

2014 Y Y CRR No - 
A82770

Y 7 years 6 
month

NIL NIL NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

Year 
of 

Passing

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF AUDIOLOGIST CUM SPEECH THERAPIST - DEIC
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Must have passed Bachelor Degree in Audiology and Speech Language pathology from a University/institution recognized by Rehabilitation Council of India (RCI) also having registration certificate of RCI. The 
candidate must have minimum 02 years of post qualification clinical experience.  Age - Maximum 40 yrs as on 01/08/2022
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l I
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D
O
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C
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r Passed 
ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
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appl.
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the Appl

RemarksWhether 
Passed 
from 

Recognise
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Universit
y by RCI

Registrat
ion 

Certifica
te from 

RCI

Registrati
on No

Post 
qualfica

tion 
Experie
nce If 
any

Total 
Post 

qualificat
ion 

experien
ce

Experience in H & FW dept 
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on

Total 
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1 Pradyot Ku. 
Kuila

At-SJN D-5, Sahajog 
Nagar,
Po- Budharaja,
Dist- Sambalpur
768004

08
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

28
47

15

pr
ad

yo
tk
um

ar
ku

il
a@

gm
ai
l.c
om

07
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 25 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e BPT
MPT

2018 4.5 
year

Y Y 3 year NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

2 Suraj Ku 
Badajena

AT- SVNIRTAR Satelite 
Center, Next to KV-2, 
Shashtrinagar, Balangir 
767001

16
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
92

66
20

87

fu
tu

re
ph

ys
io

09
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

24
-0

5-
19

92 30 Years, 2 
Months, 8 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e BPT 2013 4.5 
years

Y Y 8 years NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

3 Somesh 
Ranjan 
Panda

AT- Plot No 975/6604, 
Infront of Jharpada 
Dolamandap, 
Bhubneswar
Dist- Khordha 751006

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

83
28

87
47

36

so
m

es
hr

an
ja

np
an

da
0@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

27
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 5 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e BPT 2019 4.5 
years

Y Y 2 year 9 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

4 Sumanta Ku 
Parida

At- Gada, Po- Satapada, 
Block- Krushnaprasad, Ps- 
Brhamagiri
Dist- Puri 752011 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
83

91
53

15

su
m

an
ta

p4
1@

g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

12
-0

1-
19

93 29 Years, 6 
Months, 20 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e BPT 2016 4.5 
years

Y Y 4 years 
14 days

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

5 Debichinmay
a Mohapatra

At- Plot No 364/2328, 
TK Mishra near Techno 
School
AIMS Nagar, 
Bhubaneswar
Dist- Khordha 751019

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
39

34
48

76

de
bi

ch
in

m
ay

am
o

ha
pa

tr
a@

gm
ai

l.c

15
-0

3-
19

93 29 Years, 4 
Months, 17 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e BPT 2015 4.5 
years

Y Y 5 years 
6 

month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

6 Alisha 
Priyadarshini 
Pattnaik

At- Plot No 5F/716 Sector 
09 CDA Cuttack, 753014

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

68
40

51

al
ish

ap
ri

ya
da

rs
hi

ni
ph

ys
io

@
gm

ai
l.

03
-1

0-
19

94 27 Years, 9 
Months, 29 

Days G
en

er
al

Fe
m

al
e BPT 2016 4.5 

years
Y Y 4 years 

6 
month

NA NA NA NA y Y Shortlist
ed

Year of 
passing

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF PHYSIOTHERAPIST - DEIC
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Must have passed bachelor Degree in Physiotherapy (BPT) from a recognized institution/university. The Degree must be 4 and 1/2 years of full time course including 6 months of compulsory internship. The 
candidate must have minimum 2 years of post qualification clinical experience..  Age - Maximum 40 yrs as on 01/08/2022
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o
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D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
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d
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Post 
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under OSH & FW Society
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r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)
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C
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D

D
O
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y

SE
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ation  
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on of 
the 
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ME 
with 

odia ( 
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7 Nirnaya Ku 
Patra

At/Po- Kenobheta, Ps- 
Bonaigara,
Dist- Sundargarh 770051

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

51
75

08

pa
tr

a.
ni

rn
ay

a@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

12
-0

4-
19

90 32 Years, 3 
Months, 20 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e BPT 2013 4.5 
years

Y Y 2 years 
3 

month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

8 Rasmi ranjan 
Nayak

C/o-Balaram nayak
At-Gopabandhu nagar
Po-Chandapur
Dist-Nayagarah, 752024 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

34
78

9

ra
sm

ip
hy

sio
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

11
-0

7-
19

94 28 Years, 0 
Months, 21 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e BPT 2017 4.5 
years

Y Y 2 years 
7 

months

NA NA NA NA y y Shortlist
ed

9 Jagadananda 
Panda

At- Kalimandir pada
Po-Bhawanipatna
Dist- Kalahandi
PIN-766001

19
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

68
10

63

ja
ga

da
na

nd
ap

an
da

18
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

29
-1

2-
19

92 29 Years, 7 
Months, 3 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e BPT 2015 4.5 
years

Y Y 3 years 
10 

month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

10 Balkrushna 
Kumbhar

At/PO- Barpali, Bargarh 
768029

19
.0

8.
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
77

10
82

03

bk
um

bh
ar

19
20

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

08
-1

1-
19

92 29 Years, 8 
Months, 24 

Days

SC

M
al

e BPT 2016 4.5 
yrs

Y Y 4 years 
10 

month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

11 Pranjiayani 
Khamari

At- Lambarupali
Po- Madhupur
Dist- Bargarh 768033 19

.0
8.

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
88

92
99

25

pr
an

ja
iy

an
i1

99
7

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

15
-0

7-
19

97 25 Years, 0 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e BPT 2012 4.5ye

ars
Y Y 2 years 

6 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

12 Swatisuman 
Behera

C/o- Akhyakumar Behera
Quarter No- 3R-D/3 
Board of Secondary 
Education Campus, 
Cuttak 753001

19
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

17
28

86

sw
at

isu
m

an
be

he
ra

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

30
-0

8-
19

95 26 Years, 11 
Months, 2 

Days

SC

Fe
m

al
e BPT 2018 4.5 

years
Y Y 1 years 

10 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Less than 2 
yrs of post 

qualification 
clinical 

experience



Post Durati
on

Total 
Exp

Noc 
Subm
itted

Year of 
passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
od

e 
of

 r
ec

ei
pt

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o

.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Qualific

ation  
Whether 

all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Status of 
the 

applicatio
n

RemarksDurati
on of 
the 

course

Intership 
completi

on 
certificate 
submitte

d

Post 
qualficati

on 
Experien
ce If any

Total 
Post 

qualificat
ion 

experien
ce

Experience in H & FW dept 
under OSH & FW Society

Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

13 Arpita 
Mishra

Plot No- 103 Amrita 
palace, Satyanagar, BBSR, 
Dist- Khordha 751007

20
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

03
62

72

m
ar

pi
ta

05
0@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

31
-0

3-
19

96 26 Years, 4 
Months, 1 

Days G
en

er
al

Fe
m

al
e BPT 2021 4.5 

years
Y Y NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Exp. W.e.f 

1.8.20 but date 
of issue of 

certificate is not 
mentioned. So 

it is not 
ascertained the 

2 yrs post 
qualification 
clinical exp.

14 Shashibhuisa
n Kuldy

Quarter No- E89 Near E 
colony Unit-8, Nayapali, 
BBSR
Dist- Khordha 751012

20
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
77

85
72

87

sb
ku

ld
y@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

01
-0

7-
19

92 30 Years, 1 
Months, 0 

Days

ST

M
al

e BPT 2015 4.5 
years

Y Y 2 years NA NA NA NA y Y Shortlist
ed

15 Jagannath 
Rout

At- Kalikapur,
Po- Rajkanika
Dist- Kendrapada
PIN- 754220

20
.0

8.
22

C
ur

ri
er

86
37

23
60

99

dr
ja

ga
40

6@
gm

a
il.

co
m

01
-1

2-
19

94 27 Years, 8 
Months, 0 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e BPT 2018 4.5 
years

Y Y 1 years 
7month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Less than 2 
yrs of post 

qualification 
clinical 

experience

16 Pratyushi 
Rani Nayak

H/N- V. Jaya Villa
Sainagar Ayyappa Society, 
Madhapur
State- Telengana
Hyderabad, 500081

22
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
73

79
99

17

na
ya

kp
ra

ty
us

hi
0

5@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

05
-0

7-
19

98 24 Years, 0 
Months, 27 

Days G
en

er
al

Fe
m

al
e BPT 2020 4.5 

years
Y Y 1yr 11 

months
NA NA NA NA y Y Rejected Less than 2 

yrs of post 
qualification 

clinical 
experience

17 Aditya 
Prasad 
Mohapatra

At/Po- 
Kapaleswar(Nuasai, 
Chaudwar)
Dist- Cuttack
754071

22
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
44

17
31

07

ad
ity

am
o

ha
pa

tr
a@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

29
-0

9-
19

93 28 Years, 10 
Months, 3 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e BPT 2016 4.5 
years

Y Y 4 years NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

18 Amit Kumar 
Mishra

C/o- Rajkishore Mishra
AT/Po- 
Birnarshinghapura, 
Dist- Boudh 762024

22
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
58

55
42

33

am
itp

hy
sio

89
@

gm
ai

l,c
o

m

22
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 0 
Months, 10 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e BPT 2013 4.5 
years

Y Y 7 years 
8onth

Physi
other
apist

23.05.
2017 
to till 
date

5 
years 

2 
mon
th

Y Y Y Shortlist
ed

The Exp is 
from corpus 
fund . Not 
considered 



Post Durati
on

Total 
Exp

Noc 
Subm
itted

Year of 
passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
od

e 
of

 r
ec

ei
pt

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o

.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Qualific

ation  
Whether 

all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Status of 
the 

applicatio
n

RemarksDurati
on of 
the 

course

Intership 
completi

on 
certificate 
submitte

d

Post 
qualficati

on 
Experien
ce If any

Total 
Post 

qualificat
ion 

experien
ce

Experience in H & FW dept 
under OSH & FW Society

Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

19 Sanjeeb Ku 
Behera

AT- Jagannathpur
Po- Kod
Dist- Cuttack
754221

22
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
72

73
64

14

sa
nj
ee

bg
ud

u3
1@

gm
ai
l.c
om

04
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 28 

Days

SC

M
al

e BPT 2018 4.5 
years

Y Y 2 years 
1 month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

20 Swagat Ku 
Singh

At/Po/PS- Bank Colony, 
G.udayagiri, Dist- 
Kandhamal

22
.0

8.
22

C
ur

ri
er

76
53

91
30

20

sw
ag

at
25

84
@

g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

01
-1

1-
19

96 25 Years, 9 
Months, 0 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e BPT 2022 4.5 
years

Y Y NIL NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No post 
qualification 

clinical 
experience

21 Namrata 
Patel

At/Po- B.T Road, 
Degibhadi, Dist- 
Sundargarh 770001

22
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
76

13
80

40

pn
am

ra
ta

09
8@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

06
-1

0-
19

95 26 Years, 9 
Months, 26 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e BPT 2020 4.5 

years
Y Y 2 years 

1 month
NA NA NA NA y y Shortlist

ed

22 Subhasini 
Samal

L-201, Baramunda 
Housing Board Colony, 
Near Saraswati 
shishumandir, 
Baramunda, BBSR, 
751003

22
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
51

88
39

01

su
bh

as
hi

ni
sa

m
al

93
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

06
-0

4-
19

96 26 Years, 3 
Months, 26 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e BPT 2017 4.5 

years
Y Y 3 years 

8 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

23 Silpa 
Maharana

Hanspuri Revenue 
Colony, Nuapada, H-F/10 
Dist- Nuapada 766105

22
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

97
51

92

m
ah

ar
an

as
ilp

a0
9

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

09
-0

5-
19

92 30 Years, 2 
Months, 23 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e BPT 2014 4.5 

years
Y Y 7 years 

4 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed

24 Suchismita 
Naik

At- Gurlabahal
Po- Naxpali
Ps- Laikara
Dist- Jharsuguda 768220

23
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
09

08
82

52

ra
sm

ita
na

ik
04

6@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

13
-0

8-
19

96 25 Years, 11 
Months, 19 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e BPT 2018 4.5 

years
Y Y 2 year 

7month
NA NA NA NA y Y Shortlist

ed

25 Sambit 
Subhankar 
Das

At- PP-76, Lane3, 
tankapani Road,Medcare 
Hospital and Research 
Center, BBSR, 751018

24
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

06
00

17
2

sa
m

bi
td

as
70

@
g

m
ai

l.c
o

m

24
-0

4-
19

96 26 Years, 3 
Months, 8 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e BPT 2018 4.5 
years

Y Y 4 years NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlist
ed



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Post Dura
tion

Total 
Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

1 Premchand 
Sahu

At-Gandhinagarpada 
(back side of Bharat 
Petrol pump )
po/Dist-Bolangir
pin- 767001 94

38
04

38
61

pr
em

ch
an

ds
ah

u
@
g.
m
ai
l.c
om

21
-1

0
-1

98
5 36 Years, 9 

Months, 11 
Days

O
BC

m
al

e MBA 2008 6.5 2 Not 
submitted

y 8 years 
1month

NA NA NA NA y y Rejected 
with ref to 
point X of 
the advt.

CGPA
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % of 
mark  not 
submitted

2 Nabin ku 
pradhan

At-Kendupali
Po-Godhaga
Via-Atabira
Dist-Bargahrh, pin- 
768111 70

08
77

29
07

nb
np

ra
dh

an
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

29
-1

2-
19

86 35 Years, 7 
Months, 3 

Days

O
BC

m
al

e MBA 2018 2000 1648 82.4 2 NA y 11 years NA NA NA NA y y Shortliste
d

3 Subrat ku 
Padhi

At-Tulundupali
Po-Mahadebpali
via-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur

79
82

00
62

16

su
br
at
ku

m
ar
pa

d
hi
30

7@
gm

ai
l.c
o

12
-0

6-
19

91 31 Years, 1 
Months, 20 

Days
G

EN

m
al

e MBA 2021 6.6 2 Not 
submitted

y 5 years 
9months

NA NA NA NA y y Rejected 
with ref to 
point X of 
the advt.

CGPA
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % of 
mark  not 
submitted

4 Abhilas 
mahapatra

At-Kundupadar
near UP school
Po-Fulbani
Dist-Kandhamal
762001 94

39
48

95
36

ab
hi
la
s.
pl
d@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

02
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 2 
Months, 30 

Days

G
EN

m
al

e MBA 2021 10 7.32 68.2 2 Yes n n NA NA NA NA y y Shortliste
d

5 Lipika 
Gadtia

At-Durgaprasad
Po-Baghiapada
Dist-Boudh
762026

82
60

32
30

53

18
-1

0
-1

99
1 30 Years, 9 
Months, 14 

Days

O
B

C

Fe
m

al
e GN

M
2017 1900 1314 69.16 3.5 

years
NA n n NA NA NA NA y n Rejected No relevant 

qualification

6 Samarjeet 
Khuntiia

At-Tanara
po-Tulanga
Dist-Jagatsingpur
754138

93
48

46
78

27

kh
un

tia
sa
m
ar
j

ee
t@

gm
ai
l.c
o

14
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 2 
Months, 18 

Days

G
EN

m
al

e MBA 2021 10 7.78 72.8 2 yrs Yes n n NA NA NA NA y y Shortliste
d

7 Narayan 
Pradhan

At-Galuachaka
Po-Banpur
Dsit-Khordha
753031

90
40

99
49

29

pr
ad

ha
nn

ar
ay

an
90

@
gm

ai
l.c

17
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 15 

Days

G
EN

m
al

e MBA 2015 10 6.93 64.3 2yrs Yes y 3yrs 
7months

NA NA NA NA y y Shortliste
d

Year 
of 

passing

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF COMMUNITY NURSE
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Candidates must have Master Degree in Business Administration or Post Graduate Diploma in Business Administration/ Post Graduate Diploma in Business Management from any recognized University or Institution with 
minimum 60% marks and the course must be of two years duration. Age - Maximum 45 yrs as on 01/08/2022

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Quali

ficati
on  

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Status of 
the 

Applicatio
n

RemarksMark in 
MBA/PGDBA/PGDBM

Durati
on of 
the 

course

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

Post 
qualfica

tion 
Experie
nce If 
any

Total Post 
qualificatio

n 
experience

Experience in H & FW 
dept 



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Post Dura
tion

Total 
Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Year 
of 

passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Quali

ficati
on  

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Status of 
the 

Applicatio
n

RemarksMark in 
MBA/PGDBA/PGDBM

Durati
on of 
the 

course

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

Post 
qualfica

tion 
Experie
nce If 
any

Total Post 
qualificatio

n 
experience

Experience in H & FW 
dept 

8 Anup ranjan 
Dash

At-Salevata
Dist-Bolangir
767021

95
83

84
70

55

an
up

ra
nj
an

da
s

h1
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

02
-0

4-
19

93 29 Years, 3 
Months, 30 

Days

G
EN

m
al

e MBA 2020 10 6.92 64.2 2yrs Yes n NA NA NA NA y Shortliste
d

9 Satyabrata 
Mishra

AT- Bhaliapadar, 
Mursundhi, Near 
DRDA Office, 
Dist- Boudh
PIN- 762014 94

39
80

50
18

sa
ty
ab

ra
ta
03

1
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

23
-0

3-
19

93 29 Years, 4 
Months, 9 

Days

G
EN

m
al

e MBA 2018 3450 2448 70.96 2 
years

NA Y 3 years 5 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortliste
d

10 Ramakant 
Pradhan

At- Guadia, 
PO- Shantidham
Dist- Puri
PIN- 752017

82
49

21
05

97

pr
ad

ha
nj
ag

an
0

15
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

6-
19

91 31 Years, 1 
Months, 17 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MBA 2014 2850 2286 80.21 2 
Years

NA Y 2 years 1 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Pass certificate 
of MBA not 

submitted(Onl
y Mark 

statement 
submitted)  

11 Santosh Ku 
Nayak

S/o Mr. Pramod Ku 
Nayak
At- Medical Qrt- E9, 
LIC Colony
PO/Ps- Rairakhol
PIN- 768106

96
58

61
89

95

sa
nt
os
hk

na
ya
k4

1
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

3-
19

95 27 Years, 5 
Months, 0 

Days
G

EN

m
al

e MBA 2019 7.61 2 
years

Not 
submitted

Y 2 years 10 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected 
with ref to 
point X of 
the advt.

CGPA
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % of 
mark  not 
submitted

12 Amit Ku. 
Nayak

At- Keshabnagar 2nd 
line
Dist-Berhampur
Pin-760008

70
08

57
52

16

na
ya
ka
m
it0

0@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

04
-0

4-
19

97 25 Years, 3 
Months, 28 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MBA 2021 10 7.4 2 
years

Y Y 2 years 11 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected 
with ref to 
point X of 
the advt.

CGPA
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % of 
mark  not 
submitted

13 Pabitra Ku 
Sahu

C/o- Binayak Panigrahi, 
Near Jatra Padia 
,Bhanpur
Dist- Cuttack PIN- 
753011 73

77
88

62
37

pa
bi
tr
as
ah

u8
87

9@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

4-
19

94 28 Years, 3 
Months, 22 

Days

G
EN

m
al

e MBA 2018 2100 1293 61.57 2 
Years

NA N NIL NA NA NA NA Y N Shortliste
d

14 L. Ram 
Prasad

House No- 479
Khanja Street
Paralakhemundi
Dist- Gajapati
Pin- 761200 79

78
57

38
80

re
no

ra
m
pr
as
ad

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

21
-0

6-
19

83 39 Years, 1 
Months, 11 

Days

G
EN

m
al

e MBA 2010 4200 3359 79.98 2 
years

NA Y 10 years 1 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortliste
d

15 Jagannath 
Mohanty

At- Sobhabati Nagar, 
Lane-2 Digapahandi
Dist- Ganjam, PIN- 
761012 9.

77
7E

+
0

9

ja
ga

nn
at
hm

o
ha

nt
y6

@
gm

a

04
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 28 

Days

G
EN

m
al

e MBA 2020 2000 1463 73.15 2 
years

NA Y 2 years NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortliste
d



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Post Dura
tion

Total 
Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Year 
of 

passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Quali

ficati
on  

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Status of 
the 

Applicatio
n

RemarksMark in 
MBA/PGDBA/PGDBM

Durati
on of 
the 

course

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

Post 
qualfica

tion 
Experie
nce If 
any

Total Post 
qualificatio

n 
experience

Experience in H & FW 
dept 

16 Priyanka 
Bhuyan

At- Grameswarnagar, 
Uttarmundamuhan
Po- Janta
Dist- Khordha
Pin- 752054 82

49
03

52
36

pr
iy
an

ka
bh

uy
an

95
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

17
-0

1-
19

95 27 Years, 6 
Months, 15 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e MBA 2019 10 7.62 76.2 2 

years
Not 

submitted
Y 1 years 7 

month
NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected 

with ref to 
point X of 
the advt.

CGPA
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % of 
mark  not 
submitted

17 Pankajini 
Gadnayak

C/o- Mr. Mrutyunjaya 
Pradhan, 
Planningcoordinator
SSA, Dist- Subarnapur

98
61

47
53

20

tu
ku

_p
ra
dh

an
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

17
-0

4-
19

85 37 Years, 3 
Months, 15 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e MBA 2008 3700 2247 60.73 2 

years
NA Y 2 years 6 

month
NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortliste

d

18 Jayashree 
Manasi 
Laxmi

C/o- Suvendu Prasad 
Mall At- Kulipali, 
Po- Baidyanath
Ps/dist- Sonepur, 
Pin- 767017

93
37

89
92

21

m
an

se
el
ax
m
ee

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

10
-0

6-
19

83 39 Years, 1 
Months, 22 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e MBA 2007 3200 2113 66.03 2 

years
NA Y 08 years NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortliste

d

19 Haripriya 
Behera

At- Bisipada
Po- Naikpada,
Dist- Sonepur

7.
73

6E
+

0
9

ha
rip

riy
ab

eh
er
a@

19
97

16
-0

5-
19

97 25 Years, 2 
Months, 16 

Days

SC

Fe
m

al
e GN

M
2019 NA NA NA NA Rejected No relevant 

qualification



Post Durati
on

Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

1 Sunita Majhi At-kalsepali 
Po-Julunda
Ps-Dunguripali
Dist-Sonepur
767019

08
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

86
58

35
52

63

su
ne

et
am

aj
hi

01
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

03
-0

6-
19

99 23 Years, 1 
Months, 
29 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2022 37878 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

2 Roji Behera At/Po-kuchinda No-
1near mission school
Dist-Sambalpur
768222 08

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

93
37

33
37

08

ro
jin

ai
k1
43

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

25
-0

9-
19

95 26 Years, 
10 

Months, 7 
Days

O
BC

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2019 30844 No No No No Y Y Rejected No vacancy 

for OBC 
category

3 Pravasini Kindo At-Haramara 
Po-gundiadihi
Dist-Sundargarh

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

86
58

06
70

30

N
O

23
-1

0-
19

86 35 Years, 
9 Months, 

9 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2013 17063 No No No No Y Cast 

Certificate 
not 

submited 

Rejected Caste 
Certificate 

not submited 

4 Tanaya Kanhar At-Salunkisahi Near 
Siva Temole 
Madikunda Phulbani 
Po-Phulbani
Dist-Kandhamal

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

88
95

56
64

54

ka
nh

ar
ta
na

ya
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

26
-0

3-
19

89 33 Years, 
4 Months, 

6 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2014 19795 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

5 Binapani Bhoi At-Daldaba
Po-Harinapali
Ps-Birmaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
767062

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

89
17

49
21

83

su
sa
nt
ab

ho
i0
5

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 
20 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2016 21188 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

6 Namita Mirdha At-kudadera 
Po-Duduka
Via-Salebhata
Dist-balangir
767061

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

93
37

61
27

48

95
m
ird

ha
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2021 24361 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

7 Jharana Meher At-malipada
Po/Ps-Sonepur
Dist-Sonepur
767017 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

70
77

38
59

00

jm
eh

er
24

9@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

18
-0

6-
19

94 28 Years, 1 
Months, 
14 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2020 32424 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

Provisional 
Status of the 
Application

RemarksDuratio
n of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC 
Registrati
on No

Experience in H & FW dept 
under OSH & FW Society 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Qualifica
tion ( 
ANM) 

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF ANM - RBSK
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Must have passed +2 in any stream under Council of Higher secondary Education , Odisha or equivalent and passed Health Worker Female ( Auxilliary Nurse Midwifery) training course conducted by the odisha 
State Nursing and Midwives board or passed out from INC( Indian Nursing Council) approved institutions either Govt or private and having Odisha Nursing and Midwives Council Registration from institutions 
recognized by Govt. and approved by INC and must have registered in the Odisha nursing council. Age - 38 yrs as on 01.08.2022
Sl.
N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X whether 

+2 
complet

ed



Post Durati
on

Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Provisional 
Status of the 
Application

RemarksDuratio
n of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC 
Registrati
on No

Experience in H & FW dept 
under OSH & FW Society 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Qualifica
tion ( 
ANM) 

Sl.
N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X whether 

+2 
complet

ed

8 Namita Giri At-Birishpur
Po-Laxmanndta
Ps-Jaleswar
Dist-Baleswar
756032

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

86
58

22
83

06

na
,it

ag
ir

i8
65

8
@

gm
ai

.c
o

m

06
-0

2-
20

01 21 Years, 5 
Months, 
26 Days

O
BC

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2021 35354 No No No No Y Y Rejected No vacancy 

for OBC 
category

9 Rinki Biswal At-Luhakhan
Po-Ramachandrapur
Dist-Balangir
767048 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

77
35

79
57

46

rin
ki
bi
sw

al
77

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

26
-0

2-
19

98 24 Years, 
5 Months, 

6 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2021 36787 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

10 Puspanjali 
Jhankar 

At-Brahmani Pali
Po-Gajabandh
Ps-Binka
Dist-Sonepur
767019

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

78
55

82
22

91

pu
sp
aj
ha

nk
ar
45

7
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

2-
19

97 25 Years, 
5 Months, 
26 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2018 28307 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted
Double - to 
be Shifted to 

MHU as 
applied for 
double and 
mentioned 

MHU 

11 Tarasa Bhue At-Langalkata
Po-Beheramal
Ps-Dunguripali
Dist-Sonepur
767023

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

78
15

01
28

89

N
o

08
-0

2-
19

87 35 Years, 
5 Months, 
24 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2016 21224 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

12 Haripriya Bhue At-Larambha 
Po/Ps-Larambha
Dist-Balangir   
767025   19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

7.
86

2E
+

09

bh
ue

ha
rip

ri
ya
@
gm

ai
l.c

09
-1

1-
19

98 23 Years, 
8 Months, 
23 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2019 30308 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

13 Puspanjali 
Jhankar 

At-Brahmani Pali
Po-Gajabandh
Ps-Binka
Dist-Sonepur
767019

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

78
55

82
22

91

pu
sp
aj
ha

nk
ar
4

57
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

06
-0

2-
19

97 25 Years, 
5 Months, 
26 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2018 28307 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

14 Jashoda Labnia At-Charda 
(kultapada)
Po-Sankara 
Via-Binka
Dist-Soneour
767019

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

63
71

69
03

61

ja
sh
od

al
ab

ni
a@

gm
ai
l.c
om

27
-0

3-
20

00 22 Years, 
4 Months, 

5 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2020 32718 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

15 purnima Bhue At/Po/Ps-Dunguripali 
Dist-Sonepur
767025

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

70
77

41
80

99

pu
rn
im

ab
hu

e
73

7@
gm

ai
l.c

12
-0

4-
19

99 23 Years, 
3 Months, 
20 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2020 32458 NO NO NO NO Y Y To be 

shortlisted



Post Durati
on

Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Provisional 
Status of the 
Application

RemarksDuratio
n of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC 
Registrati
on No

Experience in H & FW dept 
under OSH & FW Society 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Qualifica
tion ( 
ANM) 

Sl.
N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X whether 

+2 
complet

ed

16 Saibani Sethi At-Gadhapali
Po-Tamamura 
Ps-Dunguripali
Dist-Sonepur
767023

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

77
49

93
93

92

sa
ib
an

is
et
hi
1@

gm
ai
l.c
om

15
-0

9-
19

99 22 Years, 
10 

Months, 
17 Days

SC

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2020 32582 NO NO NO NO Y Y Rejected

17 Josobanti Puta At-Putukigrinjel
Po-Saipali
Ps-Bijepur
Dist-Bargarh
768032

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

78
94

39
72

60

py
os
ob

an
ti@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

01
-0

4-
19

92 30 Years, 
4 Months, 

0 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2016 21943 NO NO NO NO Y Y To be 

shortlisted

18 Anita Tandi At-Atasingha 
Po-Bairasar
Ps-Tarbha 
Dist-Sonepur
767016

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

78
46

81
25

44

an
ita

ta
nd

i2
4

1@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

6-
19

99 23 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

SC

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2020 Not 

submitted
NO NO NO NO Y ONMC 

Registration 
Not 

submitted

Rejected ONMC 
Registration 

Not 
submitted

19 Tapaswini 
Pradhan

Qrs No-2 RA -45
RAJ BHAVAN 
COLONY UNIT-8
Bhubanesar -751008 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

70
08

96
08

31

ta
pa

sw
an

ip
ra

dh
an

20
22

@
g

10
-0

6-
19

90 32 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2015 19121 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

20 Nirasha Dharua Ar/Po-Bankipali 
Ps-Rampur
Dist-sonepur
767023 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

99
37

68
23

43

N
o

17
-0

6-
19

93 29 Years, 1 
Months, 
15 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2013 16904 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

21 Ankita 
Dalabehera 

At-Amamunda 
Po-Manhira
Dist-Balangir 
767020 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

88
95

30
86

40

an
ki
ts
da

la
be

he
ra

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

1-
19

98 24 Years, 
6 Months, 
20 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2019 31996 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

22 Susmita Singh At/Po-Bheden
Ps-Bheden
Dist-Bargarh
768104 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

63
72

97
59

20

sa
sm

ita
si
ng

h8
1

8@
gm

ai
l.c
om

24
-0

4-
19

96 26 Years, 
3 Months, 

8 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2018 27884 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

23 Nandini Jhankar At/Po-Bhandar 
Ps-Binka 
Dist-Sonepur
767019 22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

70
08

81
14

99

na
nd

in
ijh

an
ka

r7
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

16
-0

6-
19

88 34 Years, 1 
Months, 
16 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2019 30540 No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted



Post Durati
on

Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Provisional 
Status of the 
Application

RemarksDuratio
n of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC 
Registrati
on No

Experience in H & FW dept 
under OSH & FW Society 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Qualifica
tion ( 
ANM) 

Sl.
N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X whether 

+2 
complet

ed

24 Allahadini 
Dharua 

At-Mahipur 
Po-Badangomundda
Ps-Tusura
Dist-Balangir
767030

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

76
84

89
53

40

m
dh

ar
ua

19
9

3@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 
2 Months, 
17 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2020 32886 No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

25 Sandhyarani 
Kuanr 

At-Sanbhainro
Po-Badbhainro
Via-tarbha
Dist-Subarnapur
767016

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

96
92

26
18

24

sa
nd

hy
ak
ua

n
r.s

np
@
gm

ai
l.

13
-0

5-
19

92 30 Years, 
2 Months, 
19 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2021 35501 No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

26 Prabhasini Pande At-Sibatula
Po-Sibatula
Via-Tarva
Dist-Sonepur
767016

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

78
46

92
24

33

pr
ab

ha
si
ni
pa

nd
e5

@
gm

ai
l.

02
-0

6-
19

98 24 Years, 1 
Months, 
30 Days

SC

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2020 32377 No No No Y Y Rejected No vacancy 

for SC  
category

27 Lily Meher At-Bandala
Po-Chichinda
Ps-Sohela
Dist-Bargarh
768033

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

78
53

86
47

96

go
bi
nd

am
eh

e
r8
98

9@
gm

ai
l

30
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 
2 Months, 

2 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2021 35363 No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

28 Sukanti Naik At-Dangajhol
Po-Gudvelipadar
Ps-Manamunda
Dist-Boudh
762016

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

76
83

84
50

24

su
ka

nt
in

ai
k1

99
2

11
-0

7-
19

92 30 Years, 
0 Months, 
21 Days

SC

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2018 28350 No No No Y Y Rejected No vacancy 

for SC  
category

29 Pana Hembram At-gandhi stadium 
balangir
Po-Rajendra collage
dist-Balangir
767002

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

84
56

88
69

66

N
o

04
-0

4-
19

93 29 Years, 
3 Months, 
28 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Y
es Yes 2 Years 2017 24594 No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

The Candidate have to submit valid ONC registration at the time of verification.



Post Dur
atio
n

Tot
al 

Exp

Noc 
Sub
mitt
ed

1 Titu Mallik AT/Po- Khari, Dist-
Subarnapur
PIN- 767016

05
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

48
05

40

tit
um

al
lik
84

8
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

20
-0

2-
20

01 21 Years, 5 
Months, 12 

Days

ST

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2021 Govt. NA 40645 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted

2 Sourav Ku. Sethi At- S.D. Hospital, 
Patnagarh
Po-Patnagarh
Dist- Balangir
767025

08
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

80
18

55
45

95

se
th
is
ou

ra
v7

4
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

23
-0

9-
19

97 24 Years, 10 
Months, 9 

Days

SC

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2017 Govt. NA 31229 No No No No Y Y Rejected Caste 
Certificate 

not 
submitted

3 Srikanta 
Marandi

At- Tulasibani, Po- 
Badadeni, VIA- 
Basiditha, PS- Khunta
Dist- Mayurbhanj 
757074

17
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

29
88

7

sr
ik
an

ta
m
ar
an

di
20

00
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

29
-0

3-
20

00 22 Years, 4 
Months, 3 

Days
ST

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2021 Govt. NA 39478 No No No No y y To be 
shortlisted

4 Ramdas 
Hembram

At- Kalapathar, PO- 
Chhadkata
PS- Kuliana
Block- Samakhunta
Dist- Mayurbhanj 
757049

17
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

66
97

39

rh
em

br
am

14
3

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-1

1-
19

96 25 Years, 8 
Months, 27 

Days

ST

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2020 Govt. NA 36831 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted

5 Ghanashyam 
Pandey

At- Tandol
PO- Tungi Bandhali
Via- Shela
Dist- Bargarh
PIN- 768033

19
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

87
62

53

gh
an

as
hy

am
p7

8@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 14 

Days

SC

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2021 Govt. NA 41369 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted

6 Soumya Ranjan 
Banua

At- Podaguda
Po- Khaliabhata
Block- Jaipatna
PIN-766018

20
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

83
28

94
64

82

ba
nu

as
om

ya
ra

nj
an

@
gm

ai
l.c
o

02
-1

2-
19

99 22 Years, 7 
Months, 30 

Days

ST

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2019 Pvt Yes 34157 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted

D. 
Pharm

a

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF PHARMACIST - RBSK
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Candidate must have passed +2 Science Examination under Council of Higher Secondary Education, Odisha/Equivalent and Diploma in Pharmacy from Govt. Medical College and Hospitals of the State/any other 
recognized private institutions duly approved by AICTE and examination conducted by the Odisha Pharmacy Board and he/she must have registered his or her name in Pharmacist Council in the State and have 
possessed valid registration certificates as on the date of advertisement. 
Age - 38 yrs as on 01.08.2022
Sl.
N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X (+2 ) 

science 
complete

d

Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of the 
application

RemarksName 
of the 

instituti
on 

passed

Year of 
passing

Whther 
Goct/ 
Pvt

If pvt 
wheth

er 
AICTE 
appro
ved

OPC 
Registrat
ion No

Experience in H & 
FW dept 



Post Dur
atio
n

Tot
al 

Exp

Noc 
Sub
mitt
ed

D. 
Pharm

a

Sl.
N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X (+2 ) 

science 
complete

d

Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of the 
application

RemarksName 
of the 

instituti
on 

passed

Year of 
passing

Whther 
Goct/ 
Pvt

If pvt 
wheth

er 
AICTE 
appro
ved

OPC 
Registrat
ion No

Experience in H & 
FW dept 

7 Sandeep Jena At- Banakhandi
Po- Juni
PS- Konark
Dist- Puri
PIN- 752111

20
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
35

71
71

93

sa
nd

ee
pj
en

a5
90

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

07
-0

3-
20

00 22 Years, 4 
Months, 25 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2021 Govt. NA 41003 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted

8 Akshya Ku Bagh At/PO- Sagada
PS- Manamunda
DIST- Boudh 752016

20
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

19
36

24

ku
m
ar
ba

gh
44

5
@
gm

ai
l,.
co

m

14
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 18 

Days

SC

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2015 Govt. NA 28791 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted

9 Sujit Ku Karna At/Po- Menda, PS- 
Tarbha
Dist- Sonepur 767016

20
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
38

23
20

02

su
jit
ku

m
ar
19

94
@
gm

ai
l,.
co

m

18
-0

1-
19

94 28 Years, 6 
Months, 14 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2015 Govt. NA 28735 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted

10 Ajit Ku Karna At/Po- Menda, PS- 
Tarbha
Dist- Sonepur 767016

20
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
58

60
61

71

aj
ki
tk
ar
na

70
5

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

24
-0

7-
19

98 24 Years, 0 
Months, 8 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2017 Govt. NA 32727 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted

11 Ramshankar 
Sahoo

At- Kantabani
Po- Baunsdiha
PS- Kamarda
Dist- Balesore 756035

20
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

25
27

00

ra
m
sh
an

ka
rs

ah
oo

@
gm

ai
l.

06
-0

3-
19

98 24 Years, 4 
Months, 26 

Days

SC

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2019 Govt. NA 34857 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted

12 Asha Priyadarasi 
Bhoi

At- Ganapur
Po- Satyabhamapur
Dist- Cuttack 754200 22

.0
8.

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
83

11
76

53

pr
iy
ad

ar
as
in
i

as
ha

02
8@

gm

25
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 2 
Months, 7 

Days

SC

Fe
m

al
e Y Y SCTE&V

T,Odisha
2019 Govt. NA 35809 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

13 Jyosnarani 
Kisan

At- Ramachipidahi
P/o- Sahaspur
Dist- Jharsuguda
768215

22
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

66
41

11

jy
os
na

ra
ni
ki
sa

n@
gm

ai
l.c
om

02
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 30 

Days

ST

Fe
m

al
e Y Y OSBP, 

BBSR
2021 Govt. NA 40316 No No No No Y Y Rejected Caste 

Certificate 
not 

submitted

14 Bhabani 
Shankar Bag

At- Dudukidadar
Po- Bijadhol
Dist- Bargarh 768042 22

.0
8.

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
38

40
48

25

ba
gh

bh
ab

an
is
h

an
ka
rb
in
i@

gm
a

12
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 2 
Months, 20 

Days

SC

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2015 Govt. NA 29349 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted



Post Dur
atio
n

Tot
al 

Exp

Noc 
Sub
mitt
ed

D. 
Pharm

a

Sl.
N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X (+2 ) 

science 
complete

d

Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of the 
application

RemarksName 
of the 

instituti
on 

passed

Year of 
passing

Whther 
Goct/ 
Pvt

If pvt 
wheth

er 
AICTE 
appro
ved

OPC 
Registrat
ion No

Experience in H & 
FW dept 

15 Deepak Ku 
Behera

At- Badakanjia
Po- Sakhigopal
Dist- Puri
752014

22
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
70

99
41

2

de
ep

ak
be

he
r

a9
6@

gm
ai
l.c

16
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 16 

Days

SC

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2021 Govt. NA 41289 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted

16 Sailendra Ku 
Pathy

At- Pandkital
Po- Mayabarha
Dist- Sonepur
767045

23
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

85
52

24

sa
ile

nd
ra
ku

m
a

r1
11

@
gm

ai
l.c
o

16
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 16 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Y Y BPUT, 
Odisha

2015 Govt. NA 29669 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted

17 Mithun Chhura At- Ghanatabahal
PS/PO- Muribahal
Dist- Balangir
767037

24
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

43
89

30

m
ith

un
sz
96

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

02
-0

4-
19

96 26 Years, 3 
Months, 30 

Days

SC

M
al

e Y Y OSBP, 
BBSR

2016 Govt. NA 29955 No No No No Y Y To be 
shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

1 Kamalini 
Nag

At-Mangalamunda 
po-Bahalpadar
Block -Puintala 
Dist-Balangir  08

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
60

50
44

79

ka
m
al
in
in
ag
77

9@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-1

0-
19

98 23 Years, 
9 Months, 
26 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

ye
s Yes 2years 2021 35181 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

2 Prabhasini 
Dash 

At-Sahajbahal 
Po-Sarasmal
Block-Dunguripai 
Dist-Subarnapur 08

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

0
51

12
1

pr
ab

ha
si

ni
da

sh
9

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

28
-0

3-
19

97 25 Years, 
4 Months, 

4 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

ye
s Yes 2years 2020 33254 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

3 Sujata 
Nayak

At-Goudpali
po/Ps-burla
Dist-Sambalpur 
768017 10

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

16
28

01

na
ya
ks
uj
at
a9
72

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

1-
19

82 40 Years, 
6 Months, 
28 Days
O

BC

Fe
m

al

ye
s NO 2years 2021 Not 

availabl
e  

No No No No Y NO Rejected ONMC 
Registration & 

ANM 
Marksheet Not 

Submitted

4 Binapani 
Bhoi

At-Daldaba
Po-Harinapali 
PS-Ullunda
Dist-Subarnapur 
767062

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

49
21

83

su
sa
nt
ab
ho

i0
5

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 
20 Days

ST

Fe
m

al

ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21188 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

5 Namita 
Mirdhda 

At-Kudadera 
Po-Duduka
Ps-Salevata 
Dist-Balangir 12

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

61
27

48

95
m
ird

ha
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

16
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 
16 Days

ST

Fe
m

al

ye
s Yes 2years 2017 24361 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

6 Chandini 
Naik

At/po-Sibtula
ps-Tarva
Dist-Subarnapur 
767016 12

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

28
35

78

ch
an
di
ni
na
ik
12

3@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

4-
19

97 25 Years, 
3 Months, 
26 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

ye
s Yes 2years 2017 25075 COVI

D 
Care 
ANM

3M
onth 

Y Yes To be 
shortlisted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF ANM - MHU
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Must have passed +2 in any stream under Council of Higher secondary Education , Odisha or equivalent and passed Health Worker Female ( Auxilliary Nurse Midwifery) training course conducted by the odisha 
State Nursing and Midwives board or passed out from INC( Indian Nursing Council) approved institutions either Govt or private and having Odisha Nursing and Midwives Council Registration from institutions 
recognized by Govt. and approved by INC and must have registered in the Odisha nursing council. Age - 38 yrs as on 01.08.2022

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

7 Supriya 
Dash 

At-Larkipali 
Po-Rajendra 
Collage 
Dist-Balangir 
767002

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

20
56

29

su
pr
iy
ad
as
h.
ru

p@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

7-
19

96 26 Years, 
0 Months, 

17 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

ye
s Yes 2years 2016 22036 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

8 Swagatika 
Swain

At/Po-Kushang 
Dist-Bolangir
767065

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
44

42
79

11

ga
ra
na
ik
as
hu

to
sh

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

2-
19

97 25 Years, 
5 Months, 
26 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

ye
s Yes 2years 2017 23629 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

9 Jhili 
Achariya 

At/Po-
Mandiadhipa
Block-Paikmal
Dist-Bargarh
768039

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

0
32

61
5

ac
ha
riy

aj
hi
li@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

23
-1

2-
19

99 22 Years, 
7 Months, 

9 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

ye
s Yes 2years 2020 32603 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

10 Lili Acharya At/Po-Barihapali 
block-Padampur
Dist-Bargarh
768049 12

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
60

59
82

94

lil
ia
ch
ar
ya
.9
6

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

ye
s Yes 2years 2016 22016 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

11 padminee 
Sa 

At-Balpur 
Po-Kutasingha 
Ps-Dunguripali 
Dist-Subarnapur
767068

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
44

18
17

14

ra
ja
ls
a5
64

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

18
-0

4-
19

99 23 Years, 
3 Months, 
14 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 29695 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

12 Manasi 
Pradhan 

At/Po-Bahira 
Ps-Baunsuni 
Dist-Boudh 
762015 12

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

0
74

47
8

jp
sa
hu

77
7@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

05
-1

0-
19

99 22 Years, 
9 Months, 
27 Days

O
BC

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 32467 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

13 Simanjali 
Sarbhang 

At-Jhupudipada 
Po/Ps-Sonepur
Dist-Subarnapur
762017 12

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
84

81
04

52
1

N
O

12
-0

9-
19

97 24 Years, 
10 

Months, 
20 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27957 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

14 Mandakini 
Sahu

At-Nandigam
Po-Kharanipada
Via-Surangi
Dist-Ganjam
761037

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

0
86

47
6

sa
hu

m
an
da
ki
ni

9@
gm

ai
l.c
om

22
-0

5-
19

99 23 Years, 
2 Months, 
10 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 33885 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

15 Deepa 
Kalsai 

At/Po-Deulgaon
Ps-Patnagarh 
Dist-Balangir 
767041 12

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
70

98
59

72
de

ep
ak
al
sa
i9

9@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

18
-0

1-
19

97 25 Years, 
6 Months, 
14 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 32028 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

16 Smaranika 
Panda 

At-Shantinagar
Po/Ps-Sonepur
Dist-subarnapur
767017 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

36
12

37
pa
nd

as
m
ar
an
ik

a2
2@

gm
ai
l.c
o m

28
-0

4-
19

98 24 Years, 
3 Months, 

4 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28319 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

17 Prasansini 
Padhan

At-Babupali 
Po-Kalapathar
Ps-Birmaharajpur
Dist-Sonepur 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

87
63

03
41

27

N
O

05
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 
2 Months, 
27 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 16906 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

18 Supriya 
Mishra 

At/Po-Silati 
Ps-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
767019 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

76
63

67
su
pr
iy
am

is
hr

a.
jh
um

i@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 
20 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 23628 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

19 Simanjini 
Kumbhar

Word-1 
Jhupudipada 
Dist-Subarnapur
767017 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

38
66

21
su
m
an
jin
ik
u

m
bh

ar
55

5@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

18
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 
14 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2022 37722 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

20 Karishma 
Sahu

AT-brundaban
Po-Mathura 
Ps/Dist-Boudh
762024 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
83

63
27

27
kr
is
hm

as
ah
u5

75
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

06
-0

4-
19

98 24 Years, 
3 Months, 
26 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27505 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

21 Lizaranee 
Pradhan

At/Po-
Laxmipraasad
Dist-Boudh
762014 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
58

20
31

09

Pr
ad
ha
nl
iz
ar
an
ee

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

16
-0

6-
19

98 24 Years, 1 
Months, 
16 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 31155 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

22 Sujata  Naik At-Ghodaghat Pada 
Po/ps-Sonepur
767017

16
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
17

83
09

08
na

ik
su

ja
ta

 
11

7@
gm

ai
l.c

o m
22

-0
4-

19
97 25 Years, 

3 Months, 
10 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2021 36573 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

23 Chandrakan
ti Dalai

Campur-2
Hostel-4
Soa Universety 
kalinganagar,BBSR 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

55
61

38
ch
an
dr
ak
an
tid

al
ai
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

04
-0

4-
19

92 30 Years, 
3 Months, 
28 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2015 19335 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

24 Minakshi 
Mahakur

At-Ranipur
Po-Hilung 
Ps-BMPUR 
Dist-Subarnapur
7894768426

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

76
84

26

m
in
a.
ah
dy
a

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

07
-0

6-
19

90 32 Years, 1 
Months, 
25 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 25085 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

25 Mamata 
Raul

At-Kusadadar
Po-Khandahata
Ps-Subalaya 
Dist-sonepur
767018

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

35
62

54
pa
dh

an
.a
kr
ur

a3
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

01
-0

6-
19

90 32 Years, 
2 Months, 

0 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 15758 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

26 Dipali Naik At/Po-Duduka 
Block-Agalpur
Dist-Balangir
767061 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
44

73
31

44
di
pa
lin
ai
k.
19

98
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

10
-0

6-
19

98 24 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28727 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

27 Anima  
Naik

At-Bandhalipada 
Po-Loisingha 
Dist-Balangir 
767020 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
26

87
63

87
an
im

an
ai
k3
8

0@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

01
-0

7-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 0 

Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28719 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

28 Deepanjali 
Khamari 

At- M-Rampur 
Po/Ps-M.Rampur
Dist-Kalahandi
766102 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

98
61

50
96

33
di
pa
nj
al
i.9
9k

ha
m
ar
i@

gm
a

il.
co
m

25
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 
2 Months, 

7 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21834 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

29 Sunele 
Purohit 

At/Po-Lathi
Ps-Berhampur
Dist-Ganjam
760002 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

87
63

91
64

57

pu
ro
ho

ta
su
ne

li
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

20
-0

4-
19

98 24 Years, 
3 Months, 
12 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28620 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

30 Babita 
Meher

At-Sahajpita 
Po-Baidyanath
Dist-Sonepur 
767017 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

0
07

05
8

ba
bi
ta
m
eh

er
02

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

2-
19

96 26 Years, 
5 Months, 
17 Days

SC
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 24306 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

31 Pratibha 
Nanda 

At/Po-Tulunda 
Ps-Tarva
Dist-Subarnapur
767016 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

17
29

11

pr
at

ib
ha

na
nd

a2
25

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

19
-0

2-
19

94 28 Years, 
5 Months, 
13 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28738 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

32 Gayatri 
Behera 

At-Sarapa 
Po-Kankalu
Ps-Kantabania
Dist-Dhenkanal 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

69
34

19

ga
ya
tr
ib
e1

25
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

19
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 
13 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 25341 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

33 Anjali Tandi At/Po-Narayanpur
Ps-Tarva
Dist-Sonepur
767016 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

07
72

10

an
ja
lit
an
di
41

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

07
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 
2 Months, 
25 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 32743 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

34 Subhasmita 
Boitel

At-Nashirpur
Po-Sadang 
Block-hatadihi
Dist-Keonjhar
756121

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

53
33

57

N
O

03
-0

7-
19

95 27 Years, 
0 Months, 
29 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21892 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

35 Jyotirmayee 
Pradhan

At-Jhinkidadar
Po-Kadaligarh
Dist-Sambalpur

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
46

88
12

62

lip
i1
79

22
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

22
-0

3-
19

93 29 Years, 
4 Months, 
10 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 34837 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

36 Bidhucahha
ya Pradhan

At/Po/Ps-Charmal
Dist-Sambalpur 

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

46
97

87
bi
dh

uc
hh

ay
a

pr
ad
ha
n@

gm
ai
l.c
om

12
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 
2 Months, 
20 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2015 18799 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

37 Manjari 
Behera 

At/Po-Mahulpali 
Via-kesaibahal
Dist-Sambalpur

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
37

35
39

00
m
an
ja
rib

eh
er

a5
3@

gm
ai
l.c om

06
-0

4-
19

90 32 Years, 
3 Months, 
26 Days

SE
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 22020 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

38 Puspanjali 
Rana 

At/Po-Talmenda 
Cia-Pemunda 
Ps-Bheden
Dist-Bargarh
768103

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

53
74

73

rm
an
or
an
ja
n1

90
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

7-
19

87 35 Years, 
0 Months, 

17 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21938 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

39 Pranati Bag At/Po-Balipata 
Ps-Patnagarh 
Dist-Balangir

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

34
04

73

ba
gp
ra
na
ti6

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

05
-0

3-
19

98 24 Years, 
4 Months, 
27 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 23383 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

40 Sunita 
Sankhua

At/Po-Kochiakoili
Dist-Balasore 
756042

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

32
72

23
su
ni
ta
sa
nk
hu

a
20

55
2@

gm
ai
l.

co
m

26
-0

5-
19

97 25 Years, 
2 Months, 

6 Days

Sc

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 25131 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Caste Certificate 
not submitted 

41 Bibhusuta 
Mohapatra 

At/Po-Khuntpali
Po-Talpali
Via-Padmpur
Dist-Bargarh 
768036

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
38

0
66

28
5

bi
bh

us
ut
am

o
ha
pa
tr
a1
99

0
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 
0 Months, 
27 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 24980 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

42 Deepali 
Mahunta 

At/Po-Chasapada 
Ps-Choudwar
Dist-Cuttack
754027 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

22
82

61
de

ep
al
im

ah
an
ta

20
09

@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

08
-0

6-
19

94 28 Years, 1 
Months, 
24 Days

SE
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2021 Not 

availabl
e  

No No No No Y No Rejected ONMC 
Registration  

Not Submitted

43 Sasmita 
Padhan

At-Ludukibeda 
Po-Beheramal
Ps-Dunguripali
Dist-subarnapur 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

29
34

38

N
O

04
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 
0 Months, 
28 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 19349 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

44 Cheena 
Kumbhar 

At-Attachakipara 
Po/Ps-Burla
Dist-Sambalpur
768017 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

57
55

26
KU

M
BH

AR
CH

E
EN

A@
G
M
AI
L.
C

O
M

10
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 33898 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

45 Jharana 
Behera 

At/Po-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur 
767019

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

52
67

69

jb
jh
ar
an
a1
99

6
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 
2 Months, 
26 Days

Sc

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 15607 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

46 Ranjana 
Rani Barik 

At-Kandhapali 
Po-Rajendra 
College
Dist-Balangir 
767002

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
06

96
68

78

ra
nj
an
ar
an
ib
ar
ik
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

21
-0

6-
19

82 40 Years, 1 
Months, 11 

Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 15241 No No No No Y Yes REJECTED OVERAGE

47 Madhsmita 
Gurur

At/Po-Hikudi
Ps-Birmaharajpur
Block-Ullunda
Dist-Sonepur
767062

19
-0

8-
20

22

D
o

lp
hi

n 
C

o
ri

ur
94

39
22

78
38

bi
sw

am
ay
ag
ur

u@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

5-
19

97 25 Years, 
2 Months, 
27 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 25080 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

48 Manjulata 
Budek 

At/Po-Singhijuba 
Via-S rampur
Ps-Binka
Subarnapur
767045

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
38

95
30

88

m
ga
nd

hi
m
al
lik

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

07
-0

6-
19

93 29 Years, 1 
Months, 
25 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 25082 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

49 Sasmita 
Singh

At/Po/Ps-Bheden
Dist-Bargarh
768104

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
72

97
59

20
su

sm
ita

si
ng

h
81

82
gm

ai
l.c

o m
24

-0
4-

19
96 26 Years, 

3 Months, 
8 Days

ST

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 27884 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

50 Jashoda 
Labnia 

At-Charda
Po-Sankkara 
Ps-Binka
Dist-sonepur
767019

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

69
03

61

ja
sh
od

al
ab
ni
a

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

27
-0

3-
20

00 22 Years, 
4 Months, 

5 Days

ST

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 32718 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

51 Choleswari 
Naik

At-Khunapali
Po-Parmanpur
Via-Kolabira
Dist-Jharsuguda
768213

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
27

97
18

50

ch
ol
es
w
ar
in
ai
k7
3

2@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 
2 Months, 
26 Days

ST

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 26121 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Caste Certificate 
not submitted

52 Sandhyarani 
Kumbhar 

At/Po-Kartang 
Via-Binka
Ps-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
767019

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

69
62

66

N
O

12
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 
20 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 29053 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

53 Mamata 
Nag

At/Po-Baladi 
Ps-Tarva 
Dist-Sonepur
767016 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

81
62

40

N
O

24
-0

3-
20

01 21 Years, 4 
Months, 8 

Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2021 36170 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

54 Sonali Padhi At-Satyam Bibhar 
Po=Butupali
Dist-Boudh 
762014 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
72

42
97

75

so
na
lip
ad
hi
63

9
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

6-
19

99 23 Years, 1 
Months, 
26 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 29959 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

55 Supribha 
Mishra 

At-Bhajabahapur 
Po-Dharmasala
Dist-Sonepur
767062 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

9.
93

8E
+

09
bp

m
w
or
ld
20

08
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

10
-0

4-
19

95 27 Years, 
3 Months, 
22 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 16913 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Validity of 

ONMC Regd  
expired

56 Jharana 
Mahananda 

At-Nimna 
Po-Panchamahala 
Ps-Ullunda
Dist-Sonepur
767062

19
-0

8-
20

22

D
o

lp
hi

n 
C

o
ri

ur
93

37
85

66
43 N
o

12
-0

4-
19

93 29 Years, 
3 Months, 
20 Days

SE
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 29031 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

57 Lalita 
Chhatria 

At/Po-Arjunpur
Block-deogaon 
Dist-balangir 

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
60

92
00

10

la
lit
ac
hh

at
ria

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

27
-0

4-
19

97 25 Years, 
3 Months, 

5 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 24355 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

58 Binee Barik At/Po-Babebira 
Via-Attabira 
Dist-Bargarh
768027 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

14
40

17

bi
ni
ba
rik

1@
gm

a
il.
co
m

05
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 
2 Months, 
27 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 Not 

availabl
e  

No No No No Y NO Rejected ONMC 
Registration  

Not Submitted

59 Sasmita 
Sahu

At-Padhanpali 
Po-Resham
Ps-Bheden
Dist-Bargarh
768104

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
49

0
21

00
4

sa
sm

ita
sa
hu

7
74

90
21

00
4@

gm
ai
l.c
om

04
-0

4-
19

89 33 Years, 
3 Months, 
28 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 22471 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

60 Bharati Bishi At-Barpadar 
Po-Melcjja,mnda
Dost-Bargarh
768035 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
47

86
32

47 N
o

10
-0

2-
19

92 30 Years, 
5 Months, 
22 Days

SC
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 19334 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

61 Lijarani 
Panda 

At-Champapur
Po/Ps-
Birmaharajpur 
Dist-Subarnapur
767018

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

69
61

94

lij
ap
an
da
19

99
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

15
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 
2 Months, 
17 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27866 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

62 Geetaishree 
Padhan

At-Sandunguriguda 
Po-Teresinga 
Dist-Kalahandi
766031 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
77

27
29

07

ge
et
is
hr
ee
pa
dh

an
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

4-
19

98 24 Years, 
3 Months, 
27 Days

SE
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2021 36125 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

63 Santosini 
Naik

At/Po-Nalini 
Chowk
Khadalpada 
Dist-Sonepur
767017

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
51

0
28

83
2

sa
nt
os
in
i.n

ai
k4
1

99
8@

gm
ai
l.c
om

04
-0

3-
19

88 34 Years, 
4 Months, 
28 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27956 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

64 Kousalya 
Haripal 

At-Bikramnagar
Po-Mithapali
Via-Paikmal
Dist-Bargarh 
768039

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
06

87
96

09

ko
us
al
ya
ha
rip

al
5

1@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

3-
19

97 25 Years, 
5 Months, 

0 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 30605 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

65 Sutapa Sahu AT/Po-Sagul
Via-Dunguripali
dist-Sonepur
767023 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

77
08

91

ka
m
al
sa
hu

20
7@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

03
-1

1-
19

85 36 Years, 
8 Months, 
29 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28376 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

66 Manini 
Swain

At-Amamunda 
PO-Julunda
Ps-dunguripali
Block-Binka
Dist-Sonepur
767019

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
44

72
20

16

m
an
in
is
w
ai
n5

9
59

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

4-
19

99 23 Years, 
4 Months, 

0 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 30629 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

67 Jharana 
Sahu

At-Dangarmal
Po/Ps-Narla
Dist-Kalahandi 
766100 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
27

0
69

72
9

jh
ar

an
as

ah
u7

67
2g

m
ai

l.c
o m

13
-0

1-
20

00 22 Years, 
6 Months, 
19 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 33328 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

68 Tulasi 
Biswal

T-Sulei 
Po-Badkarly
Block-dunguripali
Dist-Sonepur
767045

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

94
74

15

tu
la
si
bi
sw

al
1@

gm
ai
l.c
om

06
-0

7-
19

98 24 Years, 
0 Months, 
26 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28753 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

69 Purnima 
Bhue 

At-/Po/Ps-
Dunguripali
Dist-Soneour
767023 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
77

41
80

99
pu

rn
im

ab
hu

e7
37

@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

12
-0

4-
19

99 23 Years, 
3 Months, 
20 Days

ST

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 32458 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

70 Janhabi 
Meher

At/Po-tarbha 
Dist-Sonepur
767016

19
-0

8-
20

22

D
o

lp
hi

n 
C

o
ri

ur
73

26
0

76
00

8
ja
nh

ab
im

eh
er

24
8@

gm
ai
l.c
o m

16
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 
2 Months, 
16 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21198 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

71 Seemarekha 
Seth

At/Po-Bijepur
Dist-Bargarh 
768032

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
49

98
69

22

se
th
se
em

ar
ek
ha
9

3@
gm

ai
l.c
om

14
-0

7-
19

93 29 Years, 
0 Months, 

18 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28979 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

72 Renuka 
Mahakur

At-Naikpali 
Po-Kamalpur
dist-Sonepur
767018 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sk
y 

K
in

g 
C

o
ri

ur
 

63
72

71
50

65

re
nu

ka
m
ah
ak
ur
0

1@
gm

ai
l.c
om

27
-0

7-
19

87 35 Years, 
0 Months, 

5 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 15311 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

73 Babita Bhoi At-Tilapali 
Po-jamurda
Via-Bardol
Dist-Bargarh 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

70
35

65
ba
bi
ta
bh

oi
b

ho
i@

gm
ai
l.c om

01
-0

9-
19

91 30 Years, 
11 Months, 

0 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 22455 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

74 Saibani 
Sethi

At-Gadhapali 
Po-Tamamura 
Ps-Dunguripali
Dist-Sonepur 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
49

93
93

92

sa
ib
an
is
et
hi
1@

gm
ai
l.c
om

15
-0

9-
19

99 22 Years, 
10 

Months, 
17 Days

SC

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 32582 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Caste Certificate 
not submitted 

75 Mrunalini 
Joshi

At-Salesingh 
Po-Rairakhol
Dist-Sambalpur
768106 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

25
65

05

m
ru
na
lin
ijo
si
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

21
-0

1-
19

85 37 Years, 
6 Months, 

11 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 23076 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

76 Sebati 
Khurdia 

At/Po-Sankara 
Ps-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
767019 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

61
70

95 N
o

12
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 1 
Months, 
20 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 25092 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

77 Chandra 
Kanti Sahu

At-Kuturla 
Po-Mursundhi
Dist-Balangir
767029 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
48

80
50

36

sa
hu

ch
an
dr
ak
an
ti9

59
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

13
-0

8-
19

87 34 Years, 
11 Months, 

19 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 22004 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Validity of 

ONMC Regd  
expired

78 Shikha 
Swarupa 
Das 

At/Po-Ladugaon
Os-Koksara 
Dist-Kalahandi
766019 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
68

69
56

87

m
is
ty
sh
ik
ha
23

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

08
-1

2-
19

96 25 Years, 
7 Months, 
24 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28924 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

79 Samarpita 
Padhan

At-Lakhanpur 
Po-Lakhanpur
Dist-Bargarh
768052 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
35

86
63

30

pa
dh

an
su
m
an
24

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

24
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 
2 Months, 

8 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21916 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

80 Hemangini 
Sahu

At/Po-Sankara 
Ps-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
767019 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

14
36

65
he

m
an
gi
ni
11

s
np

@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

18
-0

7-
19

93 29 Years, 
0 Months, 

14 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 25077 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

81 Lipsa 
Panigrahi 

At-Brahmanipali 
Po-Gajabandh
Dist-Sonepur
767019 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

14
03

52 N
o

16
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 
2 Months, 
16 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21928 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

82 Sagarika 
Panda 

At-Bhudobar
Po-S Mahada
Dist-Sonepur
767018 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

31
63

56
sa
ga
rik

ap
an
d

a5
00

@
gm

ai
l.

co
m

23
-0

4-
19

97 25 Years, 
3 Months, 

9 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 23659 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

83 Alibha Putel At/Po-Badasaimara 
Via-Muribahal
Dist-Balangir
767037 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
44

13
92

21 N
o

28
-1

0-
19

95 26 Years, 
9 Months, 

4 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 35731 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

84 Suchitra 
Singh

At/Po-Gundulia 
Ps-Manamunda
Dist-Boudh
762015 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
09

88
94

60

si
ng
hs
uc
hi
s8
8

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

03
-0

4-
19

98 24 Years, 
3 Months, 
29 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27879 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

85 Pragati 
Mishra 

At-Dasarajpur
Po-Panchamahala 
Ps-Ullunda
Dist-Sonepur
767062

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
60

19
21

38 N
o

07
-0

7-
19

92 30 Years, 
0 Months, 
25 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 15686 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

86 Jyotirmayee 
Pradhan

At--Jhinkidadar
Po-Kadaligarh
Dist-Sambalpur

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
46

88
12

62

lip
i1
79

22
@
gm

ai
l

.c
om

22
-0

3-
19

93 29 Years, 
4 Months, 
10 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 34837 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

87 Janaki 
Chand 

At/Po-Lachipur 
Dist-Subarnapur
767068

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

88
95

76
58

43
ho

ta
pa
dm

an
ab
ha
@
gm

ai
l.

co
m

05
-0

1-
19

92 30 Years, 
6 Months, 
27 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21197 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

88 Nirasha 
Dharua 

At/Po-Bankipali 
Ps-Rampur
Dist-Subarnapur
767023 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

68
23

43 N
o

17
-0

6-
19

93 29 Years, 1 
Months, 
15 Days

ST

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 16904 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

89 Jubuli Barik At-Gadhapali 
Po-Tamamura 
Ps-Dunguripali
Dist-Sonepur 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

84
57

90
80

68 N
o

15
-0

7-
19

99 23 Years, 
0 Months, 

17 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 31173 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

90 Kabita 
Fetasing 

At-kadapada 
Po-Malahipada
dist-deogarh
768109 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

84
80

25
74

25

di
lip
ku
m
ar
pr
ad
h

an
8@

gm
ai
l.c
om

08
-0

4-
19

88 34 Years, 
3 Months, 
24 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2009 12396 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
ONMCvalidity  
Expired & caste 
Certificate not 

submitted

91 Gudi 
Kumbhar 

At/Po-
Dhandamunda
Ps-Khaprakhol
Dist-Balangir
767028

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
68

98
62

53
gu
di
ku
m
bh

ar
19

98
@
gm

ai
l.

co
m

10
-0

6-
19

98 24 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28728 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

92 Jharana 
Sethy

At-Dekuri
Po-Barada
Ps-Balichandrapur
754205 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
58

97
83

27
se
th
yj
ha
ra
na
0

76
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

07
-0

4-
19

95 27 Years, 
3 Months, 
25 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 15972 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

93 Smarika 
Purohit 

At-Patabhadi
Po/Ps-Sonepur
dist-Subarnapur
767017 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

93
52

51

N
O

20
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 
0 Months, 

12 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 12963 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

94 Sunita 
Behera 

At/Po-gundra 
Via-Jarada
Dist-Ganjam
761005 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

83
38

91
66

03

su
ni
ta
be

he
ra
40

41
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

27
-0

5-
19

93 29 Years, 
2 Months, 

5 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27605 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

95 Sitamani 
Penthi 

At-Dwaragaon 
Po-Dibagaon
Ps-Daspalia
Dist-Nayagarh 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
37

25
69

85

si
ta
m
an
ije
na
4

6@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

6-
19

86 36 Years, 1 
Months, 
28 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2022 37429 No No No No Y NO Rejected ANM 

Certificate not 
submitted  

96 Nalini Naik At-tuniamunda
Po-Sahala
Dist-Sonepur
767023 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
58

81
75

45 N
o

19
-0

5-
19

97 25 Years, 
2 Months, 
13 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 24360 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

97 Anita Barik At-Padhanpali 
Po-Resham
Ps-Bheden
Dist-Bargarh
768104

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
72

11
25

22

an
ita

09
9@

gm
ai
l.c
om

02
-0

6-
19

87 35 Years, 1 
Months, 
30 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 31846 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

98 Priyanka 
Satapathy

Hospihome,The 
rehab home plot 
,Kanak 
durganagar,Chandr
asekharpur
BBSR 751016

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

79
45

13
pr
iy
an
ka
sa
tp
at

hy
20

5@
gm

ai
l.c om

06
-0

7-
19

93 29 Years, 
0 Months, 
26 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 17848 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

99 Krishna 
Kumari 
Karna 

AT-Pankualpada
Po-Sundhipadar
Ps-Manamunda
Dist-Boudh
762016

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

98
27

44
39

35
kr
is
hn

ak
um

ar
ik

ar
na
55

@
gm

ai
l.

co
m

02
-0

5-
20

01 21 Years, 2 
Months, 
30 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2021 35495 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

100 Pratima 
Nayak

At-Sanasasan 
Po-Manjuri 
Ps-Bhandari 
Pokhari
Dist-Bhadrak

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

83
28

80
53

11
na
ya
kp
ra
tim

a
20

5@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

20
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 
2 Months, 
12 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 25120 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

101 kausalya 
Dash 

At-Banapur
Po-Baidyaraj Pur
Ps-Jajpur
Dist-Jajpur 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
35

0
61

49
4

N
o

20
-1

0-
19

87 34 Years, 
9 Months, 
12 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 25929 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

102 Suprava  Bal At-Baranga
Po-Sadha
Via-Hadagarh
Ps-Soso
Dist-Keonjhar

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

73
93

94

19
97

su
pr
av
ab

al
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

24
-0

4-
19

97 25 Years, 
3 Months, 

8 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 24460 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate
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D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

103 Priyambada 
Pati

At-Anantapur
Po/Ps-
Kamakhyanagar
Dist-Dhenkanal
759018

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

83
27

73
52

10
pr
iy
am

ba
da
p

at
i5
3@

gm
ai
l

.c
om

05
-0

3-
19

96 26 Years, 
4 Months, 
27 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 22103 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

104 Payal 
Priyadarshin
ee Nayak 

At-Kesula
Po-Harirajpur
Ps-nemalo
Block-N koili
Dist-Cuttack

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
72

88
62

13

np
ay
al
43

@
gm

a
il.
co
m

25
-0

7-
19

98 24 Years, 
0 Months, 

7 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27509 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

105 Suchismini 
Mandal

Hospihome,The 
rehab home plot 
,Kanak 
durganagar,Chandr
asekharpur
BBSR 751016

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

59
02

35

m
an

da
ls
uc
hi
sm

in
i@

gm
ai
l.c
om

30
-0

6-
19

94 28 Years, 1 
Months, 2 

Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 17865 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

106 Pinki Seth At/Po/Ps-
Lahunipara 
Dist-Sundargarh 
770040 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

10
03

77

ps
et
hr
kl
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

20
-0

6-
19

90 32 Years, 1 
Months, 
12 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 19513 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

107 Puspanjali 
Nath

At-Baibhun
Po-Markandapur
Ps-Jajpur
Dist-jajpur
755007

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
0

89
76

88
3

m
an
ar
an
ja
nn

at
h1

08
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

02
-0

5-
19

87 35 Years, 
2 Months, 
30 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 29309 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

108 Asharani 
Tandi

At/Po-tarbha 
Dist-Sonepur
767016

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
44

97
90

30

as
ha
ta
nd

i2
7@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

13
-0

2-
20

01 21 Years, 5 
Months, 
19 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2022 38659 No No No No Y No Rejected ANM  & SC 

Certificate not 
submitted  

109 Nandini 
Nayak

At-Mahagaon
Po-Chabdibhata 
Ps-Jagdapur
Dist-Bargarh
768042

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
08

01
52

87
na
nd

in
in
ay
ak
4

92
63

@
gm

ai
l.c om

11
-0

2-
19

99 23 Years, 
5 Months, 
21 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 30327 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

110 Jyotirekha 
Kamila

At-Khusaligani 
Po/Ps-Remuna 
Dist-Balesore
756019 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

0
83

34
8

ka
m
ila
jy
ot
ire

kh
a6
08

@
gm

ai
l.c
m

11
-0

1-
19

99 23 Years, 
6 Months, 
21 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 30591 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

111 Baijayanti 
Rajhansa 

At-Kulipali 
Po-Baidyanath 
Ps-sonepur
Dist-Subarnapur 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

72
51

92
ba
ija
ya
nt
ira

jh
an
sa
@
gm

ai
l.c om

11
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 
21 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 33289 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

112 Sasmita 
Swain

At-Makundapur 
Po-Gopaljew 
palana
Dist-kendrapada
754289

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
87

0
22

49
4

sa
sm

ita
sw

ai
n1

37
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

1-
19

93 29 Years, 
6 Months, 
26 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 23533 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

113 Nandini 
Jhankar

At/Po-Bhandar 
Ps-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
767018 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
0

88
11

49
9

na
nd

in
ijh
an
ka
r

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

16
-0

6-
19

88 34 Years, 1 
Months, 
16 Days

ST

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 30540 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

114 Sriya Patra At-Ganesh barar
Po/Ps/Dist-Boudh
762014

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
08

08
18

63

sr
iy
ap
at
ra
18

1
8@

gm
ai
l.c
om

27
-0

4-
19

97 25 Years, 
3 Months, 

5 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 27523 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

115 Bnita Karmi At-Khemaloe 
Po-Nakadei
Ps-Ullunda
Dist-Sonepur
767062

22
-0

8-
20

22

D
o

lp
hi

n 
C

o
ri

ur
97

77
93

00
67

ka
ha
am

it@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

10
-0

7-
19

84 38 Years, 
0 Months, 
22 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2015 19299 No No No No Y Yes REJECTED OVERAGE

116 Basanti 
Meher

At/Po-Gajbandh
Ps-Rampur
Dist-Subarnapur
767019 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
58

93
82

58

ha
rin

m
eh

er
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

18
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 
14 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27939 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Caste Certificate 
not submitted 

117 Manika 
Mandal

At/Po-Badakumari
Block-Umerkote
Dist-Nabarangpur
764073 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
50

86
48

67
m
an
ik
am

an
da
l

19
96

@
gm

ai
l.c om

15
-0

9-
19

96 25 Years, 
10 

Months, 
17 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 23654 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Caste Certificate 
not submitted 

118 Barsha 
Sunani 

At--Tangrani
Po-Bhojpur
Ps-Jamankira 
Dist-Sambalpur
768107

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

22
49

25
1

hi
m
ad
i=
ni
hi
lu

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

02
-0

7-
19

94 28 Years, 
0 Months, 
30 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21909 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

119 Usha 
Mahala

At-Sarmuhan
Po-Ulba
Ps-P.Rampur
Dist-Balangir
767041

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

83
31

28
us
ha
m
ah
al
a1

99
7@

gm
ai
l.c om

10
-0

4-
19

97 25 Years, 
3 Months, 
22 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 24340 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

120 Sakuntala 
Bagh

At-Kumbharani 
po-Bhojpaki
Ps-Kuchinda
Dist-Sambalpur
768222

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
60

17
37

23

sa
ku
nt
al
ab
ag

h@
gm

ai
l.c
om

19
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 
13 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28315 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

121 Puspanjali 
Behera 

At-Krushna chandra 
pur
Po-Satapatana
Ps-Daspalla
752091

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

84
30

85

tik
ip
us
pa
10

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

5-
19

99 23 Years, 
2 Months, 
17 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 30943 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

122 Sumitra Das At-gambharia 
Po-Bajitpur
Ps-Bhogari
Dist-Balasore 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

67
99

65

da
ss
um

itr
a8
7

9@
gm

ai
l.c
om

09
-0

3-
19

99 23 Years, 
4 Months, 
23 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 33045 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Caste Certificate 
not submitted 

123 Ranjita 
Mahananda 

At-Mahipur
Po-tusura
Dist-Balangir
767030 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
08

83
60

74

ra
nj
ita

m
ili
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

11
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 
0 Months, 

21 Days
SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2021 35862 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

124 Maamata 
Mahananda 

At-Suryamunda 
Po-Dvbula
Bloc-Tarva
Dist-sonepur
767016

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

80
12

96
m
am

at
am

ah
a

na
nd

98
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

24
-0

6-
19

98 24 Years, 1 
Months, 8 

Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 30637 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

125 kuni 
Padhan

At/Po-Bankipali 
Block-dunguripali
dist-Subarnapur
767023 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

33
29

64

pa
dh

an
ku
ni

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 
2 Months, 
22 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 22463 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

126 Lipika 
Manjari 
Sahoo

At/Po-Rupra
Dist-Kalahandi
766101

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
38

46
33

62

lip
ik
al
ip
i9
7@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

24
-0

7-
19

97 25 Years, 
0 Months, 

8 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 29271 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

127 Ranjita 
Lakra 

At-Masinapali 
Post-Amaroali
Ps-birmaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
767018

23
-0

8-
02

2

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
56

40
78

97
sa
lm

an
ku
ju
r7

15
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

03
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 
2 Months, 
29 Days

ST

Fe
m

al

Ye
s NO 2years 2021 36028 No No No No Y No Rejected No relevant 

qualification

128 Baijayanti 
Rajhansa 

At-Kulipali 
Po-Baidyanath 
Ps-sonepur
Dist-Subarnapur 23

-0
8-

02
2

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

72
51

92
ba
ija
ya
nt
ira

j
ha
ns
a@

gm
ai

l.c
om

11
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 
21 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 33289 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

129 Bhagyashree 
Nag

At-Butelbahali
Po-Baladi
Block-sonepur
Dist-Sonepur 23

-0
8-

02
2

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
14

73
58

04

bh
ag
ya
sh
re
e0

3@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

3-
20

00 22 Years, 
4 Months, 
17 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 35512 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

130 Lija Sahu At-Salepali 
Po-Sanaleichuan
Block-Dunguripali
Dist-Subarnapur
767023

23
-0

8-
02

2

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
81

80
95

50

lij
as
ah
u5

0@
gm

ai
l.c
om

20
-0

2-
19

95 27 Years, 
5 Months, 
12 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28732 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

131 Nirupama 
Sahu

At/Po-Gadgalbahal 
Ps-Binka
Dist-Sonepur
767019 23

-0
8-

02
2

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
38

55
30

36 N
o

25
-0

3-
19

83 39 Years, 
4 Months, 

7 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 31586 No No No No Y Yes REJECTED OVERAGE

132 Supriya 
Sahu

At-Kadobahal
Po-Odiapada
Dist-Bargarh
768102 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

47
51

57

sa
hu

su
pr
iy
a1
99

5@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21927 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Validity of 

ONMC Regd  
expired

133 Sneha 
Suchamita 
Barik

At/Po-Palasa
Via-Mandasahi
dist-Jagatsinghpur
754114 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

98
61

0
46

60
6

sn
eh

as
uc
ha
ni
t

ab
ar
ik
07

87
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

01
-0

7-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 0 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 17861 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

134 Sunita 
Meher

At/Po-Baunsuni
Dist-Boudh
762015

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

90
78

01
54

76
sa

ra
tm

eh
er

99
2g

m
ai

l.c o
m

06
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 
2 Months, 
26 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28961 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted



Post Durat
ion

Total 
Exp

NOC 
Submit

ted

Qualifi
cation ( 
ANM) 

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X Wheth

er +2 
compl
eted

Provisional 
satus of the 
application

RemarksDuration 
of the 
course

Year of 
passing

ONMC Registration NoExperience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 

with the appl.

135 Pinki Bag At-Rambhasindhol 
Po-Sibtula
Ps-tarva
Dist-Subarnapur
767016

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

69
99

02 no

15
-1

0-
20

00 21 Years, 9 
Months, 
17 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2022 38542 No No No No Y No Rejected ANM & caste 

Certificate not 
submitted

136 Sebati Bagh At-Badajharmunda
Po-Khaliapali
Ps-Kantamal
Dist-Boudh
762030

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
38

85
74

35
ja
ya
de

va
da
b

ar
40

@
gm

ai
l.

co
m

09
-0

7-
19

93 29 Years, 
0 Months, 
23 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 25091 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

137 Upama 
Mallick

At/Po-Bausuni  
Ps-Binka 
Dist-Subarnapur
767019 23

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

76
59

91
up

am
am

al
lic

k5
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

04
-0

6-
19

93 29 Years, 1 
Months, 
28 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 15696 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

138 Geetanjali 
Kanda 

At-Tangarkarley
Po-Badkarly 
Dist-Sonepur
767045 23

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
30

39
14

02
ge
et
ak
an
da
ge

et
ak
an
da
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

11
-0

7-
19

87 35 Years, 
0 Months, 

21 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 26206 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

139 Rohini 
Mahananda

At-Patrapali 
Po-Paruabhadi
Ps-Kuchinda
Dist-Sambalpur 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
56

20
67

64
ro
hi
ni
m
ah
an
an

da
81

@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

26
-1

2-
19

96 25 Years, 
7 Months, 

6 Days
SC

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 32056 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Caste Certificate 
not submitted 

140 Sasmita 
Padhan

At-Ludukibeda 
Po-Beheramal
Ps-Dunguripali
Dist-subarnapur 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

29
34

38 N
o

04
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 
0 Months, 
28 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 19349 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

141 Keishna 
Sagarika 
Singh

At-Darajisahi
Po-Chandinichowk
Ps-Lalbag
Dist-Cuttack
753002

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

0
96

14
5

kr
is
hn

as
ag
ar
ik

as
in
gh
28

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 
20 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2022 37367 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

142 Niyati 
harpal

At-Luhurapali
Po-Burda
Ps-Lohisingha
Dist-Balangir
767020

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
55

87
76

30 N
o

15
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 1 
Months, 
17 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 34727 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
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143 Reenarani 
Garia

At-Dimiripali 
Po/Ps-Bausini 
Dist-boudh
762015 23

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
47

0
34

18
8

ga
ria

re
en

ar
a

ni
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

28
-0

2-
19

99 23 Years, 
5 Months, 

4 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 33292 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

144 Ranjita 
Naik

At-Belamara 
Po-Purunagarh
Dist-deogarh
768119 23

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
80

30
78

0
1

ra
nj
ita

n5
43

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 
2 Months, 
22 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 24963 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

145 Sudeshna 
Jagadala 

At-Mendamal
Po-Hilung
Ps-Birmaharajpur
Dist-subarnapur
767018

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

90
01

41

su
de

sh
na
ja
ga
da

la
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

20
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 
12 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27880 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

146 Gitanjali 
Bagh

At-/Po-Seledi
Dist-Subarnapur
767019

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

28
30

13 N
o

04
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 
0 Months, 
28 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21196 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

147 Jharana 
Kumar 

At.Po-Deulpadar
Ps-tarva 
Via-Loisingha
Dist-Subarnapur
767020

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

90
78

16
50

92 N
o

10
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27943 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

148 Sunanda 
Padhi

At-Champamal
Po-Bmpur
Block-
Birmaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
767018 

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
56

42
81

84
su
na
nd

ap
ad
hi

09
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

23
-0

8-
19

95 26 Years, 
11 Months, 

9 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 19328 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

149 Reenarani 
Khuntia 

At/Po-Ambaroli 
Via-Charmpa
Dist-Bhadrak
756101 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

0
18

37
4

re
en

ak
ha
un

tia
11

04
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

11
-0

4-
19

99 23 Years, 
3 Months, 
21 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 30862 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

150 Sanghamitra 
Nag

At/Po-
Jhinkidunguri
Via-belpada
Dist-Balangir
767026

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
53

0
67

31

sa
ng
ha
m
itr
an
ag

24
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 1 
Months, 0 

Days

ST

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 18458 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
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of the 
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151 Pooja Bhoi At/Po-Mursundhi 
Via-Salebhata 
Dist-Balangir
767021 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

78
23

16

pu
ja
bh

oi
19

94
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

28
-0

6-
19

94 28 Years, 1 
Months, 4 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 19316 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

152 Jubuli Barik At-Gadhapali 
Po-Tamamura 
Ps-Dunguripali
Dist-Sonepur 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

84
57

90
80

68

ju
bu

lib
ar
ik
99

62
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

7-
19

99 23 Years, 
0 Months, 

17 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 31173 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

153 Lizaranee 
Pradhan

At/Po-
Laxmipraasad
Dist-Boudh
762014 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
58

20
31

09
Pr
ad
ha
nl
iz
ar

an
ee
@
gm

ai
l.

co
m

15
-0

6-
19

98 24 Years, 1 
Months, 
17 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 31155 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

154 Hina 
Mahananda 

At-Arkhapadar
Po-Maraduguchha 
Via-tarbha
Dist-Sonepur 26

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

0
10

95
1

N
o

23
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 9 

Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2022 37702 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

155 Jasmin Bishi At-Jamupali
Po-Khairmal
Via-Manamunda
Dist-boudh
762016

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
72

38
91

77

jis
m
in
ik
ar
m
ili
pi

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

13
-0

7-
19

93 29 Years, 
0 Months, 

19 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 30543 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

156 Nibedita 
Behera 

At-indumatipatna
Po-Ghasipur
Ps-Banki
Dist-Cuttack 26

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
19

85
74

70
ni
be

di
ta
be

h
er
ad
i@

gm
ai
l

.c
om

10
-0

4-
19

96 26 Years, 
3 Months, 
22 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 16866 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Caste Certificate 
not submitted 

157 Manjushree 
Madhumita 
Sethi

At-Kutmenda 
Po-Chadaipank
Ps-Ullunda
Dist-Sonepur 26

-0
8-

20
22

D
o

lp
hi

n 
C

o
ri

ur
98

61
59

67
01

ki
sh
or
ch
na
ik

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

20
-0

8-
19

88 33 Years, 
11 Months, 

12 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 18579 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

158 Puspanjali 
Jagadala 

At-kirasira 
Po-raxa
Via-Bausini 
Dist-Boudh
762015

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sk
y 

K
in

g 
C

o
ri

ur
 

77
49

0
94

25
4

bi
lu
ja
k1
23

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

07
-0

3-
19

99 23 Years, 
4 Months, 
25 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 31588 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
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N
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of the 
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159 Mamina 
Bastia 

At-Kundhipadar
Po-Sundhipadar
Ps-Manamunda
Dist-Boudh
762016

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sk
y 

K
in

g 
C

o
ri

ur
 

90
78

71
51

54

m
an
in
ib
as
tia

54
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

14
-0

2-
19

96 26 Years, 
5 Months, 
18 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2021 35506 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

160 Dharitri 
Bhoi

At/Po-Rinbachan
Via-Agalpur
Block-Duduka
Dist-Balangir 26

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
06

03
66

44

dh
ar
itr
ib
ho

i6
8

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

7-
19

98 24 Years, 
0 Months, 
27 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28726 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

161 Manasi 
Barik

At/Po-Rundimahul
Ps-Kantamal
Dist-boudh
762030 26

-0
8-

20
22

D
o

lp
hi

n 
C

o
ri

ur

79
78

30
25

68

m
an
as
ib
ar
ik
08

6@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 
2 Months, 

0 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21284 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

162 Premamanj
ari Nayak

At-Arigam
Po-Sindurpur
Via-binka
Dist-Subarnapur 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

90
78

94
64

50

su
ry
ap
ur
oh

it9
9

4@
gm

ai
l.c
om

22
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 
10 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2016 21211 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

163 Priyambada 
Mishra 

At-Sankara 
Po-Sankara 
Via-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
767019

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
44

10
13

74 N
o

01
-0

1-
19

98 24 Years, 
7 Months, 

0 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27873 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

164 Nini Karmi At-Kurebhana 
Po-Chhatapipal
Block-Puintala
Ps-Ouintala
Dist-Balangir

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

23
41

99

ba
is
ha
lin
i0
48

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

26
-0

5-
19

99 23 Years, 
2 Months, 

6 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 31837 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Caste Certificate 
not submitted 

165 Bhagyalaxm
i Chanda 

at-Adidiha
Po-Tentuligoon
Ps-Badasahi
DistMayurbhanj
757083

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

81
10

52
bh

ag
ya
la
xm

ic
h

an
da
43

6@
gm

a
il.
co
m

12
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 
2 Months, 
20 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2021 35971 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
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166 Priyanka 
Kumbhar

At-Ambedkar 
Chowk
Po/Ps/Dist-Sonepur
767017 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

80
93

46
67

96 N
o

12
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 
20 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 25220 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

167 Bhaktiprada 
Purohit 

At/Po-Silati 
Ps-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
767019 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

80
18

06
36

90

bh
ak
tip

ra
da
22

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

22
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 
10 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 16893 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

168 Soubhagini 
Behera 

At-Rajahulakateni
Po-Malapure
Dist-Dhenkanal
759018 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
26

0
52

53
0

so
ub

ha
gi
ni
be

h
er
a3
43

@
gm

ai
l.

co
m

12
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 
20 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27117 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

169 Priyanka 
Giri

At-Mandarsahi
Po-Sukhasanda
Ps-Bhagrai
dist-balesore 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
27

94
99

50
pr
iy
an
ka
gi
ria

41
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

21
-0

4-
19

99 23 Years, 
3 Months, 

11 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 33995 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

170 Koushalya 
Meher

At-Sagarpali
Po-Mallikmunda
Dist-sonepur
Pin-767017 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

98
61

14
89

24

ko
us
ha
ly
am

eh
er

07
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

21
-1

2-
19

97 24 Years, 
7 Months, 

11 Days
O

BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 Not 

availabl
e  

No No No No Y No Rejected ONMC 
Registration  

Not Submitted

171 Padma 
Haripal

At-Dholmahul 
Po-loisingha 
dist-Balangir 
767020 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

12
62

65 N
o

11
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 
21 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2014 19313 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

172 Nitu 
Padhan

At/Po-Kumbharj 
Ps-Barpali
Dist-Bargarh
768029 22

-0
8-

20
22

D
o

lp
hi

n 
C

o
ri

ur

79
78

66
30

01

ni
tu
pa
dh

an
12

3
4@

gm
ai
l.c
om

08
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 
2 Months, 
24 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 24139 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
Caste Certificate 
not submitted 

173 Jayanti 
Deep

Dr ambadkar 
Nagar
Modipada
Sambalpur 23

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

26
81

58 N
o

12
-0

6-
19

94 28 Years, 1 
Months, 
20 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2017 26775 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted
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D
at
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o
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M
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 o
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ce
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C
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ac

t 
N

o
.
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l I
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D
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C
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or
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X Wheth
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of the 
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Whether all 
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with the appl.

174 Sujata Beja At/Po-Khallikota 
Ps-Khallikota 
Dist-Ganjam
761030 23

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

87
37

94

na
ra
ja
nb

ez
o@

gm
ai
l.c
om

05
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 
2 Months, 
27 Days

G
en

 

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 28717 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

175 Sabita naik At-Patabhadi
Po/Ps-Sonepur
dist-Subarnapur
767017 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
60

92
78

89

na
ik
sa
bi
ta
61

7@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

05
-0

3-
19

93 29 Years, 
4 Months, 
27 Days

ST

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2019 31908 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

176 Sonali 
Sahoo

At-Chhotadaudpur
Po-Kakhara 
Dist-Balasore
756039 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
64

63
45

41
so
na
lis
ah
oo

10
6

20
00

@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

10
-0

6-
20

00 22 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2020 33318 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

177 Rina Seth At-Salhetikera 
Po-mudrajore
Ps-Lekra
Dist-Jharsuguda
768213

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

58
51

20

su
sa
nt
as
et
h9

3@
gm

ai
l.c
om

14
-0

6-
19

89 33 Years, 1 
Months, 
18 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2013 15753 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

178 Sunita Naik At/Po-Bhandar 
Ps-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
767019 26

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
44

53
80

30

su
ni
ta
na
ik
29

13
5@

gm
ai
l.c
om

10
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

SC

Fe
m

al

Ye
s Yes 2years 2018 27959 No No No No Y Yes To be 

shortlisted

178 Puspanjali 
Jhankar 

At-Brahmani Pali
Po-Gajabandh
Ps-Binka
Dist-Sonepur
767019

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

78
55

82
22

91

pu
sp
aj
ha
nk
ar
45

7
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

2-
19

97 25 Years, 
5 

Months, 
26 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Ye
s Yes 2 Years 2018 28307 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted

180 Ankita 
Dalabehera

At-Amamunda
Ps-Manhira
Dist- Bolangir
767020 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

88
95

30
86

40

an
ki
ta
da
la
be

he
ra
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

1-
19

98 24 Years, 
6 

Months, 
20 Days

ST

Fm
al

e

Ye
s Yes 2 Years 2019 31996 No No No No Y Y To be 

shortlisted
CCH ANM



1 Jasobanta 
Kara

At- Remunda, PS- 
Bheden, Dist- Bargarh-
768103

08
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

63
64

57

ja
so

ba
nt

ak
ar

a
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

20
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 1 
Months, 12 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2015 Govt NA 28748/ 
05.11.2015

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

2 Upendra 
Bhue

At- Bardol,Po- 
Hirapur, PS- Loisingha, 
Dist- Balangir-767020

08
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

82
26

78

up
en

dr
ab

hu
e8

2
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

12
-0

2-
19

97 25 Years, 5 
Months, 20 

Days

SC

M
al

e Yes Yes Govt. 
Polytechnic, 

BBSR

2018 Govt NA 32725/ 
24.09.2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

3 Subham 
Maharana

DNK Medical Colony, 
Malkangiri-764045

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
35

09
56

48

su
bh

am
m

ah
ar

a
n3

27
6@

gm
ai

l.

26
-1

2-
19

98 23 Years, 7 
Months, 6 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes No Roland 
Institute of 

Pharmaceutic
al Sciences, 
Berhampur

NA 38130/ 
22.12.2021

Yes No Rejected Diploma of 
Pharmacy 

Certificate not 
submitted. 

4 Prasant Ku 
Samal

C/o- Babulal Samal, At- 
Near Tahasil Office, 
Po/Ps- Umerkot, Dist- 
Nawarangpur-764073 12

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

80
26

78
, 

81
44

59
96

91

pr
as

an
t7

5.
ps

@
g

m
ai

l.c
o

m

04
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 28 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Jaypore 
College of 
Pharmacy, 
Jaypore

2017 Govt NA 31421/ 
04.12.2017

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

5 Shivam Das At/po/ps- Binka, Dist- 
Sonepur-767019

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

65
49

30

sh
iv

am
m

ith
un

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

26
-0

3-
19

96 26 Years, 4 
Months, 6 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 29956/ 
14.02.2017

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

6 Sanat Kumar 
Padhan

At/PO-Sankara, Binka, 
Sonepur-767019

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

80
18

94
67

34

sa
na

tp
ad

ha
n3

7
6@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

07
-0

6-
19

99 23 Years, 1 
Months, 25 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes CUTM, 
Odisha

2020 Govt NA 35971/08.0
4.2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

Dip.in 
Pharma

cy

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF PHARMACIST - MHU
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Candidate must have passed +2 Science Examination under Council of Higher Secondary Education, Odisha/Equivalent and Diploma in Pharmacy from Govt. Medical College and Hospitals of the State/any other 
recognized private institutions duly approved by AICTE and examination conducted by the Odisha Pharmacy Board and he/she must have registered his or her name in Pharmacist Council in the State and have 
possessed valid registration certificates as on the date of advertisement. 
Age - 38 yrs as on 01.08.2022

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
od

e 
of

 r
ec

ei
pt

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o

.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X (+2 ) 

science 
compl
eted

Whether 
Passed ME 
with odia ( 

Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Proviional 
status of the 
applicatiom

RemarksName of the 
institution 

passed

year of 
passing

Whther 
Goct/ 
Pvt

If pvt 
whether 
AICTE 

approved

OPC 
Registration 

No



Dip.in 
Pharma

cy

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
od

e 
of

 r
ec

ei
pt

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o

.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X (+2 ) 

science 
compl
eted

Whether 
Passed ME 
with odia ( 

Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Proviional 
status of the 
applicatiom

RemarksName of the 
institution 

passed

year of 
passing

Whther 
Goct/ 
Pvt

If pvt 
whether 
AICTE 

approved

OPC 
Registration 

No

7 Pratyush 
Kumar 
Tripathy

At- Place Line, 
Balangir, PS/Post/Dist.- 
Balangir-767001

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
78

85
90

34

pr
at

yu
sh

ku
m

ar
t

ri
pa

th
y1

99
7@

g

24
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 2 
Months, 8 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes No
B. 

Pharma

Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2020 Govt NA 37452/08.1
0.2021

Yes Yes Rejected Diploma of 
Pharmacy 

Certificate not 
submitted

8 Padmanabha 
Badpanda

At-Tikuda, PO-Jaloi, 
Via- BM Pur, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767018

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

73
07

04

pb
ad

ap
an

da
75

6@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

14
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 18 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Gayatri 
College of 
Pharmacy, 
Sambalpur

2020 Govt NA 36577/16.0
7.2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

9 Anil Kumar 
Bukharia

At/Po-Atabira, Dist- 
Bargarh-768027

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

13
61

91

an
ilm

eh
er

48
4

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

01
-0

7-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 0 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 32144/18.0
7.2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

10 Dharmveer 
Meher

At/PO-Modipara, 
Near Jagannath 
Temple, PS-Town 
Thana, Disti-
Sambalpur

16
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

75
37

84
45

15

dh
ar

am
ve

er
. 

m
eh

er
@

gm
ai

l.c

27
-1

0-
19

98 23 Years, 9 
Months, 5 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Gayatri 
College of 
Pharmacy, 
Sambalpur

2020 Govt NA 38098/20.1
2.2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

11 Bipu Prasad 
Behera

At-Baidupali, Po-
Cherupali, PS- 
Sunguripali, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767023 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

22
00

82

bp
be

he
ra

2@
g

m
ai

l.c
o

m

26
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 6 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 33836/18.0
5.2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

12 Karunakar 
Panda

At-/po-Singhijupha, PS- 
Binka, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767045

16
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

70
24

40

ka
ru

na
pa

nd
a1

2
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

07
-0

7-
19

95 27 Years, 0 
Months, 25 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2015 Govt NA 29255/11.0
4.2016

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

13 Saurav Kumar 
Meher

At/PO-SBI  Behind 
Main Road, PS- 
Dunguripali, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767023 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
09

80
20

12
, 

83
42

99
33

08

sa
nu

m
eh

er
91

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

07
-0

3-
19

97 25 Years, 4 
Months, 25 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 32453/24.0
8.2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

14 Bhanupriya 
Sahu

Subhadra Mahatab 
Seva Sadan, At-
Srirampanda, PO/PS-
G.Udayagiri, 
Kandhamal-762100

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

80
14

49

bh
an

up
ri

ya
s7

4
3@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

05
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes S.C.B.M.C, 
Cuttack

2015 Govt NA 28805/24.1
1.2015

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted



Dip.in 
Pharma

cy

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
od

e 
of

 r
ec

ei
pt

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o

.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X (+2 ) 

science 
compl
eted

Whether 
Passed ME 
with odia ( 

Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Proviional 
status of the 
applicatiom

RemarksName of the 
institution 

passed

year of 
passing

Whther 
Goct/ 
Pvt

If pvt 
whether 
AICTE 

approved

OPC 
Registration 

No

15 Omkar Sahu At/Po-Baladi, PS- 
Tarbha, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767016

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

58
17

03

o
m

ka
rs

ah
u1

55
0

9@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

10
-0

3-
20

01 21 Years, 4 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes CUTM, 
Odisha

2020 Govt NA 35783/25.0
2.2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

16 Soumya 
Ranjan 
Pattnaik

Reserve Police Line, 
Sambalpur, QT-F/2017 
Blcik-A, Dist- 
Sambalpur-768001 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

24
51

63

sr
ps

bp
05

@
gm

a
il.

co
m

05
-0

4-
20

00 22 Years, 3 
Months, 27 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Gayatri 
College of 
Pharmacy, 
Sambalpur

2020 Govt NA 37616/29.1
0.2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

17 Ligismita 
Meher

At/PO-Jarasingha, PS- 
Deogaon, Dist- 
Balangir

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

26
18

30

lig
ism

ita
19

93
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

20
-0

3-
19

93 29 Years, 4 
Months, 12 

Days G
en

er
al

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic

al College. 
Barpali, 
Bargarh

2013 Govt NA 26627/24.0
9.2013

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

Covid 
Pharmacist 

from 17.04.20 
to 31.12.2020

18 Mahesh 
Prasad Sahu

c/o-Mamata Kumari 
Sahu, ARCS Office, 
A/34/ 3rd Floor, 
OSCRD Building, J.N. 
Marg, Bhubaneswar.

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
25

87
58

25
, 

97
76

35
24

28

m
ah

es
hb

ab
u.

sa
hu

26
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

15
-0

3-
19

90 32 Years, 4 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes S.C.P.Berham
pur, Ganjam

2016 Govt NA 30175/20.0
3.2017

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

Pharmacist 
Arogya + 

from 
11.06.2018 to 
15.07.2019

19 Narasingha 
Panda

At- Rajapali, Po- 
Menda, PS- Tarbha, 
Dist- Sonepur-767020

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

89
01

34
, 

95
56

37
27

46

na
ra

sin
gh

pa
nd

a
98

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

30
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 2 
Months, 2 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes MPC, 
Bargarh

2017 PVT. YES 33074/09.1
1.2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

20 Siddharth 
Shankar 
Meher

At/Po- Mamchand 
Gali, Kodapada, 
Patanagarh, Dist- 
Balangir 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

11
74

94

sid
dh

ar
th

m
eh

er
01

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

24
-1

1-
19

97 24 Years, 8 
Months, 8 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes IMT 
Pharmacy 

College, Puri

2017 Govt NA 33368/21.0
1.2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

Covid 
Pharmacist 

from 
16.04.2020 to 

31.12.2020

21 Seetakanta 
Sahu

At-Khadalpada, Po-
Budhabahal, PS-
Saintala, Dist- Balangir-
767032 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

02
86

80

sit
ak

an
tq

a2
1@

g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

21
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 11 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Odisha 
College of 

Pharmaceutic
al, 

Dhenkanal

2020 Govt NA 36711/30.0
7.2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

Pharmacist in 
Applo 

Hospital fro 
02.02.2021 to 
26.03.2022



Dip.in 
Pharma

cy

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
od

e 
of

 r
ec

ei
pt

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o

.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X (+2 ) 

science 
compl
eted

Whether 
Passed ME 
with odia ( 

Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Proviional 
status of the 
applicatiom

RemarksName of the 
institution 

passed

year of 
passing

Whther 
Goct/ 
Pvt

If pvt 
whether 
AICTE 

approved

OPC 
Registration 

No

22 Y. Nirmal 
Kumar Patra

S/o- Y chandra Sekhar 
Patra, At/PO- Dera 
Sahi, Pulsara, Dist- 
Ganjam-761105 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
81

40
75

64
, 

70
08

59
28

58

y.
ni

rm
al

ku
m

ar
p

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

28
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 2 
Months, 4 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes S.C.P.Berham
pur, Ganjam

2016 Govt NA 30087/04.0
3.2017

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

23 Srikanta 
Marandi

At- Tulasibani, Po-
Badapheni, Via- 
Basipitha, PS- Khunta, 
Dist- Mayurbhanj-
757074

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

29
88

71
, 

78
94

43
01

94

sr
ik

an
ta

m
ar

nd
i

20
00

@
gm

ai
l.c

29
-0

3-
20

00 22 Years, 4 
Months, 3 

Days

ST

M
al

e Yes Yes Mayurbhanj 
Medical 

Acedamy, 
Baripada

2021 Govt NA 39478/05.0
4.2022

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

24 Paresh Meher At/Po-Banjiara, Block- 
Junagarh, Dist- 
Kalahandi-766014

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

16
92

26

m
ah

er
pa

re
sh

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

15
-0

7-
19

98 24 Years, 0 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes IMT 
Pharmacy 

College, Puri

2019 Govt NA 34436/07.1
1.2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

Covid 
Pharmacist 

from 12.04.20 
to 12.04.2021

25 Manas Ranjan 
Naik

At- laxminarayan 
Nagar, College Raod, 
padampur, PO- 
Rajbora Sambar, Dist- 
Bargarh-768036

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

51
82

05

m
an

as
na

ik
12

34
56

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

01
-0

6-
19

99 23 Years, 2 
Months, 0 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Gayatri 
College of 
Pharmacy, 
Sambalpur

2021 Govt NA 41312/22.0
7.2022

Yes No To be 
shortlisted

D.Pharma 
Part -I 

Markshet not 
submitted

26 Dusmanta 
Kumar Dash

At- Phatamunda, Via- 
Patanagarh, Dist- 
Balangir-767025

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

23
29

68

da
sh

tu
na

47
5@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

25
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 7 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2021 Govt NA 40632/09.0
6.2022

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

27 Kishor Ku 
Meher

At/po-Tendapadar, ps- 
Patnagarh, Dist- 
Balangir-767041

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
77

67
01

45

ki
sh

o
rm

eh
er

53
5@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

22
-1

2-
19

99 22 Years, 7 
Months, 10 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes IMT 
Pharmacy 

College, Puri

2020 Govt NA 36790/06.0
8.2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

28 Amaresh Ku 
Khuntia

At- Kanika, po/ps-
Raruan, Dist- 
Mayurbhanj-757035

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

17
58

29

ak
hu

nt
ia

39
3@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

03
-0

6-
19

94 28 Years, 1 
Months, 29 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes S.C.B.M.C, 
Cuttack

2019 Govt NA 34307/09.1
0.2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

29 Aishalina Bhoi C/o- Sabyasachi Bhoi, 
At/po- S. Rampur, Dist- 
Sonepur-767045

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

65
64

66

ai
sh

bh
o

i1
89

@
g

m
ai

l.c
o

m

17
-0

4-
20

00 22 Years, 3 
Months, 15 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic

al College. 
Barpali, 
Bargarh

2020 Govt NA 37110/06.0
9.2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted
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30 Saswat Sahu At- Kainshir, Po-
Sankarma, PS-
Ainthapali, Dist-
Sambalpur-768006 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
81

23
47

94
, 

94
37

88
23

22

ss
w

ts
ah

u@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

19
-0

7-
19

95 27 Years, 0 
Months, 13 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Inst. Of 
Pharmacy & 
Tech, Salipur

2015 Govt NA 28843/28-
11-2015

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

31 Sumanta 
Chindra

At /Po-Burda, PS-
Loisingha, Dist- 
Balangir-767020

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

84
55

82
58

63

su
m

an
ta

ch
in

dr
a

99
0@

gm
ai

l.c
o

12
-0

7-
19

98 24 Years, 0 
Months, 20 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes M.P.C. 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 33046/06-
11-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

32 Nigam Meher At- Jandol, Po/ps-
Bheden, Dist- Bargarh-
768104

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

61
36

97

m
eh

er
ni

ga
m

20
02

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

21
-0

2-
20

01 21 Years, 5 
Months, 11 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Roland 
Institute of 

Pharmaceutic
al Sciences, 
Berhampur

2021 Govt NA OPC 
Registration 

No not 
submitted

Yes No Rejected OPC 
Registration 

No not 
submitted

33 Md. Iqbal 
Junaid

At- Near Markeji 
Masjeed, Po-
Charinangal, PS-
Balichandrapur,  Dist-
Jajpur-754292

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

80
93

31
33

15
, 

93
37

64
32

98

iq
ba

lju
na

id
75

0@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

11
-0

1-
19

98 24 Years, 6 
Months, 21 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Govt. 
Polytechnic, 

BBSR

2017 Govt NA 31000/11.10
.2017

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

34 Subham 
Pattnaik

At/po-Modipada, 
Adarsha Colony, Near 
Byamsala, Sambalpur-
768002 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

76
47

78
, 

80
93

26
45

54

su
bh

am
.p

at
tn

ai
k3

93
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

26
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 2 
Months, 6 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes NO Gayatri 
College of 
Pharmacy, 
Sambalpur

2019 Govt NA 35671/04.0
2.2021

Yes Yes Rejected Diploma of 
Pharmacy 

Certificate not 
submitted. 

35 Hrudananda 
Gahir

At/po-Bandhpada, Via- 
Deogaon, Dist- 
Balangir-767029

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
72

57
56

80

hr
ud

an
an

da
ga

h
ir

36
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

06
-0

3-
20

01 21 Years, 4 
Months, 26 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2021 Govt NA 40647/10.0
6.2022

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

Marksheet of 
D. Pharma 

Not submitted

36 Sudhansu 
Sekhar 
Maharana

At/po-Nabarangpur, 
Chamuriaguda, 
Dwarikanagar, 1st 
Lane, Dist- 
Nabarangpur-764059

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

50
01

80
, 

94
37

37
43

83

am
un

na
19

83
@

g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

05
-0

6-
19

83 39 Years, 1 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Aurosri 
Institute of 

Pharmaceutic
al Education 
& Research, 

Cuttack

2021 Govt NA 39288/25.0
3.2022

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted
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M
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37 V. Sugyani 
Rao Parida

At/po-S. Kalapathar, 
Via/Dist- Subarnapur-
767017

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

45
13

05

su
gn

us
o

na
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

08
-1

2-
19

99 22 Years, 7 
Months, 24 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Yes No NA No No Rejected Diploma of 

Pharmacy 
Certificate not 

submitted. 

38 Ajit Kumar 
Sahu

At/po-Salebhata, PS- 
Loisingha, Dist-
Balangir-767021

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

85
21

12

aj
its

ah
u4

72
@

g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

22
-0

8-
19

91 30 Years, 11 
Months, 10 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes IMT 
Pharmacy 

College, Puri

2014 Govt NA OPC 
Registration 

No not 
submitted

Yes No Rejected OPC 
Registration 

No not 
submitted

39 Swapneswar 
Naik

At- Ghutupali, Po-
Bhundimuhan, Via- 
Bhainsa, Dist-Balangir-
767048 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

82
94

79

sw
ap

ne
sw

ar
na

i
k4

32
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

04
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 28 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes B.K.C.P. 
Nuapada

2011 Govt NA 25592/20.1
2.2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

40 Santosh 
Kumar 
Pradhan

At- Darakhapatna, Po-
Kalyaninagar,Dist-
Cuttack-753013

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
08

00
01

76

pr
ad

ha
n8

90
80

00
17

6@
gm

ai
l.c

09
-0

2-
19

96 26 Years, 5 
Months, 23 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes I.P.S.T. 
Bahugram 
Cuttack

2016 Govt NA 30000/20.0
2.2017

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

41 Siddhartha 
Shankar 
Mishra

C/o- Somanath 
Mishra, At-Badabazar, 
Tariapada, Po/ps/Dist-
Sonepur-767017 19

-0
8-

20
22

C
o

ur
io

r

83
28

82
77

12

sm
ish

ra
46

65
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

16
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 16 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2008 Govt NA 20974/03.0
7.2008

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

42 Akash Kumar 
Sen

At- Gandhinagar(Near- 
CHC), Po- Jatni, Dist-
Khordha-762050

19
-0

8-
20

22

C
o

ur
io

r

93
48

09
26

43

ak
as

hs
en

.ja
tn

i
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

03
-0

7-
19

91 31 Years, 0 
Months, 29 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes College of 
Pharmaceutic

al Science, 
Tamando, 

BBSR

2021 Govt NA 40411/24.0
5.2022

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

43 Ajit Kumar 
Karna

At/po- Menda, Via- 
Tarbha, Dist- Sonepur-
767016

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
58

60
61

71

aj
itk

ar
na

70
5@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

24
-0

7-
19

98 24 Years, 0 
Months, 8 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes G.C.P. 
Sambalpur

2017 Govt NA 32727/24.0
9.2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted
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o
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M
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with the 

appl.
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44 Asit kumar 
Rout

C/o- Batakrushna 
Rout, At-Qr No- E-1/2, 
Commissoner's 
Colony, Jail Chowk- 
Sambalpur-768001

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

68
28

55
, 

94
37

48
31

79

as
itr

20
12

@
gm

a
il.

co
m

17
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 15 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes G.C.P. 
Sambalpur

2017 Govt NA 31425/05.1
2.2017

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

45 Binayaka Sahu At/po- Sharadhapali, 
ps- Gaisilet, Dist- 
Bargarh-768037

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

26
42

88

bi
na

ya
ka

sa
hu

7
5@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

19
-0

7-
19

96 26 Years, 0 
Months, 13 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 32208/26.0
7.2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

46 Soumyalok 
Mohanty

At- Buhalo, Po-
Kendupatana,Dist-
Cuttack-754203

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
35

54
56

84

so
um

ya
lo

km
o

h
an

ty
10

@
gm

ai
l.

13
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 19 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes B. 
Pharm

Inst. Of 
Pharmacy & 
Tech, Salipur

2020 Govt NA 36060/23-
04-2021

Yes No Rejected Diploma of 
Pharmacy 

Certificate not 
submitted. 

47 Siddhanta 
Meher

At/po- Menda, Via- 
Tarbha, Dist- Sonepur-
767016

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

83
28

81
74

18

m
eh

er
sid

dh
an

ta
20

00
@

gm
ai

l.c

01
-0

4-
20

00 22 Years, 4 
Months, 0 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2020 Govt NA 36650/23-
07-2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

48 Karunakar 
Sahu

At/po- Kantamal,  Dist- 
Boudh-762017

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

09
14

52

ka
ru

na
ka

rs
ah

u1
14

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

05
-0

6-
19

88 34 Years, 1 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Gayatri 
College of 
Pharmacy, 
Sambalpur

2015 Govt NA 28734/03-
11-2015

Yes No Rejected D. Farm passl 
certificate not 

submitted

49 Brajakishor 
Bishi

At- Ghantopali, Po- 
Baunsuni, via- Binka, 
Dist- Sonepur-767019

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
68

76
73

90

br
aj

ak
ish

o
rb

ish
i

6@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

05
-0

3-
19

96 26 Years, 4 
Months, 27 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes G.C.P. 
Sambalpur

2016 Govt NA OPC 
Registration 

No not 
submitted

Yes No Rejected OPC 
Registration 

No not 
submitted

50 Suraj Kumar 
Bhoi

At- Tilapali, Po- 
Jamurda, Via- Bardol, 
Dist- Bargarh-768038

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

75
04

40
54

58

su
ra

jk
um

ar
bh

o
i

8@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

04
-0

2-
19

98 24 Years, 5 
Months, 28 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes MPC, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 33061/08.11
.2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

51 Anup ku Dash At/po- Salebhata, Ps-
Loisingha, Dist- 
Balangir-767021

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
83

84
70

55

an
up

ra
nj

an
da

sh
1@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

02
-0

4-
19

93 29 Years, 3 
Months, 30 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2013 Govt NA 27314/22.0
4.2014

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted
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re

ce
ip

t

M
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52 Laxminarayan 
Pattanayak

At- Ghantasuni pada, 
ward no-15, Po-
Titilagarh Dist- 
Balangir-767033 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
68

29
67

57
, 

63
70

86
60

30

la
xm

in
ar

ay
an

pa
tt

an
ay

ak
14

3@
g

08
-0

1-
19

98 24 Years, 6 
Months, 24 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes IMT 
Pharmacy 

College, Puri

2019 Govt NA 34380/28.1
0.2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

53 Swapneswar 
Sahoo

At- Patnagarh, 
Babajipada, Dist- 
Balangir-767025

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

88
75

15

sw
ap

ne
sw

ar
10

5
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

16
-0

4-
20

00 22 Years, 3 
Months, 16 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes IMT 
Pharmacy 

College, Puri

2021 Govt NA 40028/29.0
4.2022

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

54 Sujit Kumar 
Karna

At/po- Menda, Via- 
Tarbha, Dist- Sonepur-
767016

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
38

23
20

02

su
jit

ka
rn

a1
99

4
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

18
-0

1-
19

94 28 Years, 6 
Months, 14 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes G.C.P. 
Sambalpur

2015 Govt NA 28735/03.1
1.2015

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

55 Rashmi 
Ranjan 
Acharya

At/po- Digsira, ps-
Dunguripali,  Sonepur-
767023

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

84
79

73

ra
sh

m
ir

na
ch

ar
y

a@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

16
-0

7-
19

87 35 Years, 0 
Months, 16 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2016 Govt NA 29902/07.0
2.2017

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

56 Santanu Ku 
Sahu

At- Burodihi, po- 
Laidaguna, via- kusuni, 
Dist-Sambalpur

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
50

83
12

91

sa
hu

sa
nt

an
u8

18
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

12
-1

0-
19

89 32 Years, 9 
Months, 20 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2013 Govt NA 27310/22-
04-2014

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

57 Raj Kumar 
Jena

C/o- Pravat Sen, At- 
Old Rausapatna, po- 
Buxibazar, ps- 
Purighat, Dist-Cuttack- 
753001

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

17
91

61
, 

94
37

01
30

60

je
na

ra
jk

um
ar

10
7@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

15
-0

6-
19

98 24 Years, 1 
Months, 17 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes I.P.S.T. 
Bahugram 
Cuttack

2017 Govt NA 32932/25.1
0.2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

58 Biswajit Swain At- Siripur, po- 
Nurtang, ps- 
Mahanga, Dist-Cuttack- 
754204 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

86
75

72

dr
xb

s7
57

2@
g

m
ai

l.c
o

m

10
-0

2-
19

97 25 Years, 5 
Months, 22 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Inst. Of 
Pharmacy & 
Tech, Salipur

2019 Govt NA 34881/03-
03-2020

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

Covid 
pharmacist 
from 18-05-

2020 to 31-07-
2021

59 Bikash 
Chandra Rana

At/po- Risida, ps-M. 
Rampur,  Dist- 
Kalahandi-766031

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
58

05
67

52

ra
na

vi
ka

sh
17

3
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

26
-0

5-
19

97 25 Years, 2 
Months, 6 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2019 Govt NA 34208/18-
09-2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted
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60 Alok Kumar 
Ray

At- Jagulipatna, po- 
Tartua, ps- /Dist-
Khordha-752055

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

48
34

93

al
o

kk
um

ar
ra

y8
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

18
-1

2-
19

97 24 Years, 7 
Months, 14 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes College of 
Pharmaceutic

al Science, 
Puri

2019 Govt NA 34697/21-
01-2020

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

Covid 
pharmacist 

61 Bikash Behera At- Dunguripali, po- 
Kutasingha, via-
Lachhipur, Dist-
Balangir-767068 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

58
71

52

im
bi

ka
sh

20
@

g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

20
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 12 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2014 Govt NA 27670/19-9-
2014

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

62 Subham 
Panigrahi

At-Luhurachati, PO-
Pandakipali, PS-
Sohela, Dist- Bargarh-
768033 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

84
56

95
75

21

su
bh

am
pa

ni
gr

a
hi

25
0@

gm
ai

l.c

21
-1

2-
19

98 23 Years, 7 
Months, 11 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes CUTM, 
Odisha

2018 Govt NA 33374/22-
01-2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

Covid 
Pharmacist 

from 
08.04.2020 

to 
26.03.2022

63 Firoj Kumar 
Das

At-Kadua, PS-
Jagannath Prasad, Dist- 
Ganjam, Pin-761121

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
83

81
74

58

fir
o

jd
as

46
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

05
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 2 
Months, 27 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Sivananda 
College of 
Pharmacy, 
Berhmapur

2021 Govt NA 39666/16-
04-2022

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

64 Tribikram 
Pradhan

At- Adarshapada, PO-
Balangir, Dist/PS- 
Balangir-767001

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

94
37

59

pb
ik

ra
m

66
4@

g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

05
-0

7-
19

98 24 Years, 0 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 32210/26.0
7.2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

65 Alina Barik At-Bharigol, PO-
Kusunpur, Via- 
Asureswar, Dist- 
Kendrapara, PS-
Patkura-754209

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
06

05
85

18

al
in

ab
ar

ik
19

94
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

06
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 2 
Months, 26 

Days G
en

er
al

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes Inst. Of 

Pharmacy 
and Tech. 

Salipur

2017 Govt NA 32439/23-
07-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

66 Binod Bihari 
Padhan

At-Surapali, PO-
Digsira, PS-Sunguripali, 
Dist-Subarnapur

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
50

85
94

00

bi
no

dp
ad

ha
n@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

15
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 32327/08-
08-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

67 Manorama 
Panda

At-Soti, PO-Hatasahi, 
PS- Panikoili, Dist- 
Jajpur-755043

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

11
75

07
, 

75
04

59
24

38

pa
nd

am
an

o
ra

m
a7

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

04
-0

6-
19

94 28 Years, 1 
Months, 28 

Days G
en

er
al

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes CPS Puri 2015 Govt NA 28920/10-

12-2015
Yes Yes To be 

shortlisted
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68 Subhasis 
Charan Sahu

At- Bilibarilo, PO- 
Mahammad Jajnapur, 
Via-Sujanpur, Dist-
Jajpur-755017 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

63
81

90
, 

97
77

10
57

13

dh
o

o
m

su
bh

as
is

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

07
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 2 
Months, 25 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Inst. Of 
Pharmacy 
and Tech. 

Salipur

2019 Govt NA 34863/28-
02-2020

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

69 Mis. Mamuni 
Mohanty

At-Talakusuma, PO-
Baharana, PS-Balikuda, 
Dist- Jagatsinghpur-
754108 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

57
36

39
, 

79
97

87
63

55
9

m
am

un
im

o
ha

n
ty

79
78

@
gm

ai
l.

13
-1

2-
19

97 24 Years, 7 
Months, 19 

Days G
en

er
al

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes Pharmacy 

wing, SCBM 
Coll, Cuttack

2019 Govt NA 34308/09-
10-2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

70 Dillip Kumar 
Pradhan

At-lankagada, Via-
Tumudibandh, Dist- 
Kandhamal

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
39

89
68

01
, 

89
17

28
61

29

di
lip

ku
m

ar
pr

ad
ha

n8
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

08
-0

1-
19

87 35 Years, 6 
Months, 24 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes GCP, 
Sambalpur

2007 Govt NA 19847/31-12-
2021

Yes Yes Rejected Validity of 
Registration 
certificate 
expired in 

Dec21

71 Sagar 
Panigrahi

At-Lunahar, PO-
Salipur, Dist- Cuttack-
754202

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

82
16

49

sa
ga

r.
pa

ni
gr

ah
i

98
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

23
-1

2-
19

98 23 Years, 7 
Months, 9 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Inst. Of 
Pharmacy 
and Tech. 

Salipur

2019 Govt NA 34608/23-
12-2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

72 Khageswar 
Meher

At- Ainlabhata, PO-
Jamala, Via-Gaisilet, 
Dist- Bargarh-768049

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

37
13

66
, 

99
38

20
05

78

pi
nk

um
eh

er
so

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

03
-0

3-
19

96 26 Years, 4 
Months, 29 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes the 
Pharmacetica

l College, 
Barpali

2016 Govt NA 29942/13-
02-2017

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

73 Biki Kar At-Dhanger, Via-
Toara, PS-Bargarh 
Sadar, Dist- Bargarh-
768040 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
76

40
27

81

bi
ki

ka
r2

9@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

02
-0

4-
19

96 26 Years, 3 
Months, 30 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Gayatri 
College of 
Pharmacy, 
Sambalpur

2010 Govt NA 32029/25-
05-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

74 Sureswar 
Meher

At- Sarangpur, PO- 
Palsapali, Via- Jamala, 
PS- meichhamunda, 
Dist- Bargarh-768049 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

63
28

60

m
eh

er
su

re
sw

ar
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

07
-0

4-
19

95 27 Years, 3 
Months, 25 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes the 
Pharmacetica

l College, 
Barpali

2019 Govt NA 34097/27-
08-2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

75 Madhusmita 
Hota

C/o- Prasanta Kumar 
Hota, Brahman Sahi, 
Choudwar, Cuttack-
754023 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

83
28

81
30

66

pr
as

an
ta

ku
m

ar
ho

ta
cd

r@
gm

ai
l

02
-1

1-
19

99 22 Years, 8 
Months, 30 

Days G
en

er
al

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes Inst. Of 

Pharma. Sc. 
And Tech. 

Baghugram, 
CTC

2020 Govt NA 36424/30-
06-2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted
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76 Jagannath 
Sahoo

At-tarana (S), 
Agantipada, PO-
Mahapur, P/S-Gop, 
Dist- Puri, Pin-752002 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

31
52

08

sa
ho

o
ja

ga
nn

at
h

91
2@

gm
ai

l.c
o

02
-0

7-
19

97 25 Years, 0 
Months, 30 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes C.P.S. Puri 2018 Govt NA 32546/1-09-
2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

77 Anil Kumar 
Barik

At-Badphatamunda, 
PO-Cherupali, PS-
Dunguripali, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767023 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
27

96
65

30

an
ilk

um
ar

ba
ri

k
79

7@
gm

ai
l.c

o

07
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 25 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Maruti 
Pharmacy 
College, 
Bargarh, 

2020 Govt NA 36799/07-
08-2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

78 Siddhartha 
Hota

At- Padmanpur, PO-
Charda, PS/Dist/Block-
Boudh-762014

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
77

64
98

16

sid
dh

ar
th

ho
ta

1
08

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

15
-0

7-
19

98 24 Years, 0 
Months, 17 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Gayatri 
College of 
Pharmacy, 
Sambalpur

2017 Govt NA 32728/24-
09-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

79 Jyotshnarani 
Beura

At-Belisarsahi, 
Choudwar, dist- 
Cuttack-754025

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

26
65

92
, 

82
49

26
65

92

jy
o

ts
hn

ar
ai

be
he

ra
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

08
-0

9-
19

98 23 Years, 10 
Months, 24 

Days G
en

er
al

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes Govt. 

Polytechnic, 
BBSR

2018 Govt NA 32664/18-
09-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

80 Harinarayan 
Meher

At-Champapur, 
Birmaharajpur, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767018

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
58

93
82

58

ha
ri

nm
eh

er
@

g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

06
-0

3-
19

85 37 Years, 4 
Months, 26 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Sri Jayadev 
college of 
Pharmacy 

2005 Govt NA 17141/20-
07-2005

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

81 Rajat Kumar 
Patra

At-Sialijodi, PO-
Shyamsundar Pur, PS-
Bangiriposi, Dist- 
mayourbhang 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
58

29
11

15

ra
ja

tk
um

ar
pa

tr
a0

38
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

31
-1

2-
20

00 21 Years, 7 
Months, 1 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Seemanta 
Institute of 

Pharma. Scs. 
Jharpokharia.

mbj.

2021 Govt NA 39773/18-
04-2022

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

82 Devadutta 
Kata

At/Po-Ranimunda, Via-
Duajhar, PS-Kharirar, 
Dist- Nuapada-766118

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
56

05
89

04

de
va

da
tt

a1
43

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

02
-0

1-
19

87 35 Years, 6 
Months, 30 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Maa 
Mangala 

College of 
Pharmacy, 
Karanjia

2006 Govt NA 18382/
28-03-2007

Yes Yes Rejected Validity of 
Registration 
certificate 
expired in 

Dec21

83 Astik Badmali At/PO-Baidyantath, PS-
Sonepur-Dist-
Subarnapur-767018

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

98
61

72
83

67
, 

77
35

14
23

97

07
-0

7-
19

84 38 Years, 0 
Months, 25 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Gayatri 
College of 
Pharmacy, 
Sambalpur

2007 Govt NA 19796/21-01-
2022

Yes Yes Rejected OVERAGE
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84 Chandra 
Kanta Das

At-Olara, Namaro, PS-
Astaranga, Dist- Puri-
752109

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

27
69

85

ch
an

dr
ak

an
ta

da
s5

38
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

07
-0

2-
20

01 21 Years, 5 
Months, 25 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Govt. 
Polytechnic, 

BBSR

2020 Govt NA 35997/13-
04-21

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

85 Akash Kumar 
Bhue

At-Rupali, Po- 
Lupursingha, PS-
Bheden, Dist- Bargarh-
768103 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

96
39

08

ak
as

hb
hu

e9
4@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

05
-0

7-
19

94 28 Years, 0 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmaceutic
al College. 

Barpali, 
Bargarh

2015 Govt NA 29158/20-
02-2016

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

86 Anusuya 
Behera

At-Rudrani Colony, 
PO/PS-Konark, Dist- 
Puri-752111

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
29

31
33

49

an
us

uy
ab

eh
er

a
22

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

01
-0

7-
19

84 38 Years, 1 
Months, 0 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes SCB Medical 

College 
Cuttack

2009 Govt NA 23506/14-
01-20

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

87 Richa Swain At/PO-Bhagabatpur, 
Dist- Kendrapara-
754208

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

84
80

89
40

12

sw
ai

nr
ic

ha
03

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

05
-0

6-
19

98 24 Years, 1 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes Inst. Of 

Pharmacy 
and Tech. 

Salipur

2020 Govt NA 36121/13-05-
2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

88 Subhadeep 
Kumar Jena

At- Purunagan, PO-
Narasinghapur, Via- 
Mitrapur, Dist- 
Balasore-756020 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

59
50

25

je
na

su
bh

ad
ee

p
ku

m
ar

@
gm

ai
l.c

25
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 2 
Months, 7 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes SCB Medical 
College 
Cuttack

2015 Govt NA 28815/26.11
.2015

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

89 Niroj Kumar 
Bhoi

At-Mahupali, PO-
Temri, PS-Paikmal, 
Dist-Bargarh-768039

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

92
48

27

ri
ro

jk
um

ar
bh

o
i

18
6@

gm
ai

l.c
o

15
-0

3-
19

93 29 Years, 4 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes B.K.C.P. 
Nuapada

2013 Govt NA 26716/28.0
9.2013

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

90 Tarakeswar 
Khuntia

At/po-Lunibahal, PS- 
Purunakatak, Dist- 
Boudh-762024

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

32
05

69

ta
ra

ke
sw

ar
kh

un
tia

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

23
-1

2-
19

85 36 Years, 7 
Months, 9 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Herbal Cross 
Institute of 
Pharmacy, 
jagatpur, 
Cuttack

2021 Govt NA 39595/11-
04-2022

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

91 Swapnajeet 
Swain

At-Sampur, PO- 
Dedhasaradeuli, 
PS/Dist- Jagatsinghpur

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

31
42

04
ss

w
ai

n1
99

81
99

8@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

02
-1

1-
19

98 23 Years, 8 
Months, 30 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes P.P.C. Tirtol, 
Jagatsinghpur

2017 Govt NA 32333/08-
08-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted



Dip.in 
Pharma

cy

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
od

e 
of

 r
ec

ei
pt

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o

.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X (+2 ) 

science 
compl
eted

Whether 
Passed ME 
with odia ( 

Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Proviional 
status of the 
applicatiom

RemarksName of the 
institution 

passed

year of 
passing

Whther 
Goct/ 
Pvt

If pvt 
whether 
AICTE 

approved

OPC 
Registration 

No

92 Prasad 
Gautam Jena

At- harishpur, PO- 
Rench, PS- Nimapada, 
Dist- Puri-752114

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
72

40
03

10

je
na

pr
as

ad
ga

ut
am

66
@

gm
ai

l.c

12
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 2 
Months, 20 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes IMT 
Pharmacy 

College, Puri

2017 Govt NA 30967/06-
10-2017

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

93 SK 
Mohammad 
Salman

At-Quarter No. 3R, 
B.P. Colony Unit-8, 
Bhubaneswar

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

37
36

43

sk
m

o
ha

m
m

ad
s

al
m

an
.in

@
gm

ai

12
-0

5-
19

97 25 Years, 2 
Months, 20 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Saraswat 
pharmacy 
College, 
Khordha

2021 Govt NA 39654/16-
04-2022

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

94 Sailendra Ku. 
Pathy

At- Pandkital, Po-
Mayabarah, Block- 
Dunguripali, Dist- 
Sonepur-767045 23

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

85
52

24

sa
ile

nd
ra

ku
m

ar
77

7@
gm

ai
l.c

o

16
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 16 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes NO 2015 Govt NA 29669/23-
08-2016

Yes No Rejected Diploma of 
Pharmacy 

Certificate not 
submitted

95 Nabin Meher At/Po-Deogoan, Via-
Bondol, Dist- Bargarh-
768038

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

69
90

62

na
bi

nm
ah

ar
34

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

15
-1

0-
19

96 25 Years, 9 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes PC Barpali, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 32142/18-
07-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

96 Subrat Sahu Damana, C.S Pur, 
BBSR-751001, Dist- 
Khordha

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

32
93

24

sa
hu

36
21

@
gm

a
il.

co
m

12
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 2 
Months, 20 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes PC Barpali, 
Bargarh

2019 Govt NA 35595/15-
01-2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

97 Tanisa Sahu At-nonchat, PO-
Nalgaja, PS- 
Rasgovindpur, 
Mayourbhanj-757073 23

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
44

63
43

6

05
-0

5-
20

00 22 Years, 2 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes Institute of 

Pharmaceutic
al Science, 

Jaleswar, Bls

2020 Govt NA 37715/06-11-
2021

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

98 Shibadatta 
Pradhan

At/PO/Via-Tusura, 
Dist-Balangir-767030

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

92
84

80

lu
ck

yc
o

o
l3

56
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

03
-1

0-
19

95 26 Years, 9 
Months, 29 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes Institute of 
Pharmaceutic

al Science, 
Jaleswar, Bls

2020 Govt NA 30119/10-
03-2017

Yes No Rejected Diploma of 
Pharmacy 

Certificate not 
submitted

99 Ostadkalyan 
Dash

At- Baghia Bahal, Po- 
Baghiabahal, Block-
Kantamal, Dist- Boudh

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

34
54

99

o
st

ad
ka

ly
an

da
s

h@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

17
-0

4-
20

01 21 Years, 3 
Months, 15 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes PC Barpali, 
Bargarh

2021 Govt NA 40299/17-
05-2022

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted



Dip.in 
Pharma

cy

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
od

e 
of

 r
ec

ei
pt

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o

.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X (+2 ) 

science 
compl
eted

Whether 
Passed ME 
with odia ( 

Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Proviional 
status of the 
applicatiom

RemarksName of the 
institution 

passed

year of 
passing

Whther 
Goct/ 
Pvt

If pvt 
whether 
AICTE 

approved

OPC 
Registration 

No

100 Rakesh Naik At/Po/Via-Barpali, Dist- 
Bargarh-768029

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
58

05
45

14
, 

70
08

52
37

02

ra
ke

sh
na

ik
47

5
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

02
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 30 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes PC Barpali, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 32326/08-
08-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

101 Beauty Sahu At-Sadhupali, PO- 
Kharmunda, PS/Via- 
Bijepur, Dist- Bargarh-
768032 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
14

73
78

24

sa
hu

be
au

ty
9@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

08
-0

5-
19

97 25 Years, 2 
Months, 24 

Days G
en

er
al

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes PC Barpali, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 32438/23-
08-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

102 NakUl sahu At-Sadhupali, Po-
Kharmunda, PS/Via-
Bijepur, Dist- Bargarh-
768032 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

21
09

57

na
ku

ls
ah

u7
87

8
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

18
-0

8-
19

97 24 Years, 11 
Months, 14 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes PC Barpali, 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 32207/26-
07-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

103 Bijaya Kumar 
Behera

At-Hirapur, PO- 
Mandiapdhipa, PS- 
Paikmal, Dist- Bargarh-
768039 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
58

64
88

07

be
he

ra
bi

ja
ya

12
3@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

27
-1

2-
19

95 26 Years, 7 
Months, 5 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes Pharmacy 
wing, SCBM 
Coll, Cuttack

2019 Govt NA 34385/28-
10-2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

104 Saumya 
Sekhar Mishra

C/o- Girija Sahu, At- 
Ramjinagar, Patavadi, 
Dist- Sonepur-767017

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
84

67
17

53

so
um

ya
ns

19
86

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

03
-0

7-
19

86 36 Years, 0 
Months, 29 

Days G
en

er
al

M
al

e Yes Yes PC Barpali, 
Bargarh

2008 Govt NA 21289/06-
08-2019

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

105 Rajeeb 
Lochan 
Maharana

C/o- Narayan 
Maharana, At-
Phulbani Sahi, PO- 
Contractor Pada, PS- 
Phulbani Town, Dist- 
Kandhamal-762002

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
58

53
71

55

ra
je

eb
m

ah
ar

an
a.

25
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

27
-0

4-
19

93 29 Years, 3 
Months, 5 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes I.G.I.P.S, 
Bhubaneswar

2017 Govt NA 30748/21-
08-2017

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

106 Subham Rana `At/Po- menda, PS- 
Tarbha, Dist- Sonepur-
767016

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
73

84
57

07

sh
ub

ha
m

ra
na

2
76

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

09
-0

5-
19

97 25 Years, 2 
Months, 23 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes M.P.C. 
Bargarh

2017 Govt NA 31552/20-
01-2018

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted

107 Sunil Kumar 
Padhan

At/po- Bargarh, 
Nigamanda Vihar 
Word No.-1, Gali No.-
5-768028 26

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
27

95
86

86

pa
dh

an
su

ni
6@

gm
aa

il.
co

m

03
-0

6-
19

86 36 Years, 1 
Months, 29 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Yes Yes P.I.P.A.S.A-T-
Anugul

2009 Govt NA 26414/29-
07-2013

Yes Yes To be 
shortlisted



Dip.in 
Pharma

cy

Sl.N
o
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Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
od

e 
of

 r
ec

ei
pt

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o

.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.12.2020

C
at

eg
or

y

SE
X (+2 ) 

science 
compl
eted

Whether 
Passed ME 
with odia ( 

Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Proviional 
status of the 
applicatiom
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institution 

passed

year of 
passing

Whther 
Goct/ 
Pvt

If pvt 
whether 
AICTE 

approved

OPC 
Registration 

No

108 Jasmina 
Parichha

At/po-Raikia, Via- 
Raikia, Dist- 
Kandhamal-762101

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

95
85

61
, 

94
39

17
80

24

22
-0

6-
19

94 28 Years, 1 
Months, 10 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Yes Yes OM Sai Coll. 

Of Ph. And 
Health Scs. 
Haldipadar, 
Berhampur

2020 Govt NA No Yes No Rejected Pharmacy 
Registration 
Certificate 

Not 
Submitted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

1 Nigam Sahoo At-Kantamalia, Po- 
Khankira, PS- 

Nihalprasad, Dist- 
Dhenkanal-759016 08

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

88
47

84
83

78

od
is
ha

ni
ga

m
@
gm

a
il.
co

m

10
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 2 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2019 2000 1408 70.40 NA New India 
Project

NYSASDRI

01.01.2020 to 
02.07.2022

08.08.2019 to 
22.12.2019

NA NA NA NA Y y Shortlisted

2 Manoranjan 
Harpal

At/Po- Mursingh, Via-
Deogaon, Dist- 

Balangir-767029

08
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

75
37

53

m
an

or
an

ja
nh

ar
p

al
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 0 
Months, 22 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2012 1200 732 61.00 NA Rajendra 
Yuvak Sangh

ASHA

01-07-2013 to 
31-01-2015

April 2015 to 
18th July 2018

NA NA NA NA Y y Shortlisted

3 Basudeb 
Padhan

At/Po-Kenjhiripali, 
Via- Birmaharajpur

08
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
56

96
57

58
, 

82
49

23
16

16

ba
su
de

bp
ad

ha
n

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

17
-0

6-
19

90 32 Years, 1 
Months, 15 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Sociology

2015 10 6.15 56.50 Yes Gramya Vikas 
Santhatan

August 2014 to 
February 2018

NA NA NA NA Y y shortlisted

4 Jiptaha Sekhar 
Suna

At/Po- Mursingh, Via-
Deogaon, Dist- 

Balangir-767029

08
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

85
30

32

Jip
th
as
un

a@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

12
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 20 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2012 1200 684 57.00 NA PAP/ 
Nagoan, 
Spread & 
sebajagat

01.02.2016 
to 18.12.2016

NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected Certificate in 
support of 2 

yrs exp in halth 
or social sector 
not submitted

5 Kirti Ranjan 
Rana

At/Po-Digisra, Via-
Dunguripali, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767023

08
-1

2-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

30
32

98

ki
rt
tir
an

ja
nr
an

a
9@

gm
ai
l.c
om

01
-0

4-
19

95 27 Years, 4 
Months, 0 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bachlor 
Degree in 
Pharmacy

2020 10 7.23 67.30 Yes Samleswari 
Multispecialit
y Hospital, 

Balangir

01.09.2019 
to 

30.10.2021

NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

6 Deepa 
Purbaloki Bhoi

Adarsha Pada, near 
Govt. Cold Storage, 
Balangir-767001

08
-1

2-
20

22

R
eg

d.
 P

os
t

70
08

06
50

27
, 8

65
81

19
81

2
de

ep
ap

ur
ba

l
ok

i9
8@

gm
ai
l

.c
om

19
-1

0-
19

98 23 Years, 9 
Months, 13 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2021 10 8.5 76.60 Yes Nil NA NA NA NA y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector

Year of 
passing

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF COUNSELOR -ICC
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Must have passed Bachelor Degree OR Master Degree in Social Work / Psychology / Clinical Psychology / Counseling - Psychology / Sociology / Public Administration from any recognized University / Institution with at least 
55% marks. She/he must have minimum 02 years post qualification experience in health or Social sector..  Age - Maximum 35 yrs as on 01/08/2022
Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualificati

on  
Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience If 

any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in H & FW dept in 
OSH & FW Society



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Year of 
passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualificati

on  
Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience If 

any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in H & FW dept in 
OSH & FW Society

7 Mrutyunjaya 
Bhujabal

Specialised Adoption 
Agency (SAA), 
Marutinagar, 
Patabhadi, Sonepur-
767017

16
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

88
95

76
04

37
, 

70
08

48
36

23
m
bg

bp
.m

ru
ty
u

nj
ay
a@

gm
ai
l.c om

22
/0

4/
19

98 24 Years, 3 
Months, 10 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
Work

2013 1500 1091 72.733 NA Juba Jyoti 
Jubak Sangha

August 2015 to 
August 2022

NA NA NA NA y y Shortlisted

8 Tikaram Patel At-Shantinager, 
Baramchari, W.No.-
16, Po/Dist- Bargarh-
768028 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

54
65

73

tp
pa

te
lb
ab

lu
@
gm

ai
l

.c
om

03
-0

5-
19

91 31 Years, 2 
Months, 29 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2013 1000 695 69.5 NA Biswanath 
Club NGO
JNV Salbani
JNV Tarbha

07.11.2014 to 
12.07.2017

12.02.2021 to 
21.08.2021
01.09.21 to 
20.05.22

NA NA NA NA y y Shortlisted

9 Biswabash 
Karmi

At/Po- Kalapathar, 
Via- Birmaharajpur, 
Dist-Subarnapur-
767018 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
78

68
86

49

bi
sw

ab
as
hk

ar
m
i9
9@

gm
ai
l.c om

19
-0

5-
19

89 33 Years, 2 
Months, 13 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Sociology

2012 10 6.75 62.50 Yes Panchayat 
Samiti, 

Mohana, 
Gajapat/ 
Athamali 

forest dept

08.05.2013 to 
09.05.2017
1.11.18 to 
12.7.22

NA NA NA NA y y Shortlisted

10 Bikash Kumar 
Sahu

At/Po-Patra lane, 
Dolamandap Sahi, 
Puri-752001

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

75
05

54
46

45
, 

93
48

49
37

95

bi
ka
sh
.ta

ur
us

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

16
-1

2-
19

94 27 Years, 7 
Months, 16 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2017 1900 1278 67.26 NA NIL NA NA NA NA y N Rejected Experience 
Certificate Not 

Submitted

11 Ranjan Bhoi At/Po-Barpali, 
Nuapara, PS-Barpali, 
Bargarh-768029

16
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

23
07

28

ra
nj
an

bh
oi
77

7@
gm

ai
l.c
om

23
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 9 

Days
O

BC

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Pharmacy

2020 1000 792 79.20 NO Samaleswari 
Nursing 
Home

HLL Lifecare 
Limited

10.07.2012 
to 

05.07.2013
01.12.2015 to 
01.04.2022

NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

12 Jashobanta 
Ranabir

Ar-Khijupali, Po-Bara, 
Via-Bhukta, PS-
Ambabhona, Bargarh-
768045 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

81
44

04
43

74
, 8

65
81

56
67

8

ra
na

bi
ra
ja
sh
ob

an
ta
@
gm

ai
l.c om

28
-0

4-
19

93 29 Years, 3 
Months, 4 

Days

SC

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2016 10 6.96 69.60 Yes Observation 
home and 

special home 
Combined, 
Rourkela, 

Mahamaya 
Institute of 

Legal Science, 
Association 
voluntary 

Action

10.07.2020 
to 

29.07.2022
01.07.2018 

to 08.11.2019
12.08.2016 to 

31.03.2017

NA NA NA NA Y y Rejected Less than 2 yrs 
of post 

qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d
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passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
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D
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e 
o
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ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re
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t

C
o
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ac
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N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualificati

on  
Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience If 

any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in H & FW dept in 
OSH & FW Society

13 Sasmita Padhan At-Khairmal, Po- 
Singhijuba, Via-S. 
Rampur, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767045 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

81
22

80

sa
sm

ita
pa

dh
a

n3
17

2@
gm

ai
l.

co
m

10
-0

5-
19

88 34 Years, 2 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2011 1200 768 64.00 NA Dream India April-2012 to 
March 2017

NA NA NA NA Y y Shortlisted

14 Sushanta Bhoi At-Adal, Po-
Khandahata, PS-
Subalaya, 
Birmaharajpur, 
Subarnapur

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
56

89
99

38

su
sh
an

ta
19

92
b

ho
i@

gm
ai
l.c
om

03
-0

3-
19

92 30 Years, 4 
Months, 29 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2020 1300 864 66.46 NA RARE, 
Sonepur,

Dist. Child 
Protection 

unit, Boudh

12.07.2013 to 
12.02.2019

12/02/2019 TO 
7/10/21

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

15 Sarmishta 
Nayak

At-Gandhinagar, Lane 
No.04, Po-Belpahar 
(R.S), Dist-Jharsuguda-
768217 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
73

73
03

85

sa
rm

is
th
a1

31
21

8
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

30
-0

4-
19

97 25 Years, 3 
Months, 2 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2019 1000 786 78.6 NA Parivarttan
Peoples 
Forum

01-04-202 to 
30-04-2022

17.08.2020 to 
02.04.2021

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

16 Sangeeta Swain C/o-Jibardhan 
Behera, At/Po- 
Charmal, Rairkhol, 
Dist-Sambalpur-
768106

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

12
64

98

sa
ng

ee
ta
sw

ai
n

12
3@

gm
ai
ll.
co m

17
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 1 
Months, 15 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2012 10 6.46 59.6 Yes SEHADA 16.07.19 to 
19.08.2020

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Less than 2 yrs 
of post 

qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector

17 Sunita Behera c/o-Ghanashyam 
Behera, At- Anand 
Bazar, Po/Dist-
Dhenkanal-759001 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

95
80

02

su
ni
ta
be

he
ra
9

21
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

18
-0

4-
19

91 31 Years, 3 
Months, 14 

Days
O

BC

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2014 10 6.89 68.9 Yes PIUS 13.01.2015 to 
31.03.2018

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

18 Samiksha 
Samapika Parhi

Subhadra Mahatab 
Seva Sadan, At- 
Sriram Pada, Po/PS- 
G. Udayagiri, Dist- 
Kandhamal-762100

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

0
97

29
2

sa
m
ik
sh
ap

ar
hi
19

97
@
gm

a
il.
co

m
01

-0
7-

19
97 25 Years, 1 

Months, 0 
Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2019 1000 726 72.6 NA Subidha 
Mahatab 

Seva Sadan

16.08.19 to 
10.07.2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

19 Sushanta 
Kumar Sahu

At-Kudharenpali, Po-
Lakhamara, Via-
Rajborasambar, Dist- 
Bargarh 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

01
91

45

su
sa
nt
as
ah

u5
6@

gm
ai
l.c
o m

04
-0

7-
19

91 31 Years, 0 
Months, 28 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2014 10 6.89 63.6 Yes PRERAK 
SAMITI

06.06.2014 to 
10.08.2017

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Year of 
passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualificati

on  
Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience If 

any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in H & FW dept in 
OSH & FW Society

20 Rajasmita Kar At-Infornt of 
Nayagarh (Auto) 
College, nayagarh, 
Ground floor Oxford 
Tutorial, PO/Dist- 
Nayagarh-752069

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
77

62
14

27

ra
js
m
ita

ka
r5
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

05
-0

3-
19

88 34 Years, 4 
Months, 27 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2010 1000 619 61.9 NA Grameen 
Unnayan 

Committee

17.12.2016 to 
16.09.2019

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

21 Sonali 
Priyadarshani 
Swain

At-uttarbhainz, Po-
Gardpur, Via-
Madhabanagar, 
Bhadrak-756181 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

29
20

13

so
na

lip
ri

ya
da

rs
ha

ni
:0

75
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m

07
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 25 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2020 2000 1571 78.55 NA Centre for 
world 

solidarity 
(CWS)

02.01.2018 to 
31.09.2020

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

22 Sasima Das Subhadra Mahatab 
Seva Sadan, At- 
Sriram Pada, Po/PS- 
G. Udayagiri, Dist- 
Kandhamal-762100

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
58

26
35

92

da
ss
aa

si
m
a1

2
12

@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

06
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 2 
Months, 26 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2020 2000 1559 77.95 NA Ganapati 
Yubak 

Sangha/ 
SMSS

01.12.2020 to 
25.04.2022
SMSS- only 

appointment 
letter 

submitted

NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected Less than 2 yrs 
of post 

qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector

23 Bhanupriya 
Sahu

Subhadra Mahatab 
Seva Sadan, At- 
Sriram Pada, Po/PS- 
G. Udayagiri, Dist- 
Kandhamal-762100

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

80
14

49

bh
an

up
riy

ad
as

74
3@

gm
ai
l.c
o m

05
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Clinical 

psycholog
y

2021 2100 1633 77.762 NA SMSS Only 
appointment 

letter 
submitted

NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector

24 Naresh Kumar 
Meher

At-Hanumanpali, Po-
Kamalpur, Dist-
Sonepur

19
-0

8-
20

22

C
ou

ri
er

78
94

75
66

68

na
re
sh
m
eh

er
8

82
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

24
-0

3-
19

97 25 Years, 4 
Months, 8 

Days
O

BC

M
al

e Bachelor 
of Arts

2019 2300 1012 44.00 NA JAWARD
Supdt, BM 

Pur

10.01.2014 to 
31.01.2015
29.06.2018 

to 
08.04.2021

NA NA NA NA y N Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

25 Swati 
Swagatika 
Mishra

C/o- Sri. Prakash Ch. 
Mishra, At- 
Ghodaghat para, 
Near-Gourighat, 
PO/Dist- 
Subarnapur767017

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
37

33
15

71
, 

89
17

22
75

97

m
is
hr
a.
ni
ki
24

@
gm

ai
l

.c
om

24
-0

8-
19

86 35 Years, 11 
Months, 8 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2009 10 6.42 59.2 Yes Dean & 
Principal, 
VSS, Burla

ICDS Scheme

31.10.2009 
to 

30.10.2010 & 
1.11.10 TO 
2.1.2011

13.07.2009 
to 

15.07.2009

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Less than 2 yrs 
of post 

qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector & 

OVERAGE

26 Subhashree 
Subhasmita 
Kanhar

At- Place Garden, PO-
Sonepur, Dist-
Subarnapur-767017

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
37

76
17

31
, 

97
77

71
15

96
su
bh

as
hr
ee

ka
nh

ar
@
gm

ai
l.c om

12
-0

2-
19

95 27 Years, 5 
Months, 20 

Days

ST

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2017 3100 2136 68.903 NA NRDC 01.03.2020 to 
14/08/2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted
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Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Year of 
passing

Sl.
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Candidate
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D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O
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1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualificati

on  
Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience If 

any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in H & FW dept in 
OSH & FW Society

27 Bikash Ranjan 
Das

At/Po-Singhapada, 
Via/PS-Khandapada, 
Dist-Nayagarh-
752077 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

41
25

89

bi
ka
sh
41

25
da

s
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

09
-0

6-
19

90 32 Years, 1 
Months, 23 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2011 10 7.07 70.7 Yes Directorate of 
Employment, 

Odisha

06.03.2018 
to 

10.03.2021

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No post 
qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector

28 Bhakti Prasad 
Purohit

At/Po-Silati, Binka, 
subarnapur-767019

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

80
18

0
63

69
0

bh
ak
tip

ra
sa
d2

2@
gm

ai
l.c
om

22
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 10 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

of Arts 
(Sociology

)

2019 1200 734 61.20 NA Mo I/C CHC 
Ullunda 
without 

remuneration

08/2015 to 
19.07.2017

without 
remuneration

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected The experience 
submitted by 
the staff is not 

considered.

29 Hementa 
Meher

At-Khaliapali, PO- 
Raxa, Via-Baunsuni, 
dist- Boudh-762015

19
-0

8-
20

22

C
ou

ri
er

77
50

95
85

25

m
ai
lm

eh
em

an
tm

er
@
gm

ai
l.c om

01
-0

5-
19

91 31 Years, 3 
Months, 0 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2014 1200 716 59.667 NA DRDA, 
Boudh

PD 
Watershed  
Boudh &

the Medics 
Anugul

02.07.2018 to 
13.07.2020

10.11.2014 to 
30.06.2016, 

01.10.2016 to 
31.05.2018

10.05.2011 to 
30.10.2014

NA NA NA NA Y y Shortlisted

30 Satyabrata 
Mishra

At-Bhaliapadar, 
Mursundhi, Near 
DRDA Office, Boudh-
762014 19

-0
8-

20
22

R
eg

d.
 P

os
t

94
39

80
50

18

sa
ty
ab

ra
ta
03

1
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

23
-0

3-
19

93 29 Years, 4 
Months, 9 

Days
G

en

M
al

e MBA 2018 2550 1815 71.176 NA Seventh-
dayAdventist 

Church

02.01.2019 
to 

31.05.2022

NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

31 Manisha 
Mahapatra

QR No. c/12, Labour 
Colony , Modipada, 
Sambalpur,768002

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

0
38

39
3

m
an

is
ha

.n
uh

m
sb
p@

gm
ai
l.c
o m

11
-0

5-
19

93 29 Years, 2 
Months, 21 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2015 10 7.01 70.1 yes Psychologist 
(Part-Time 
Specialist)

Sept-2018 to 
till 30.04.2022

NA NA NA NA y y Shortlisted Part time 
experience will 

not be  
considered for 

weitage

32 Pravasinee 
Ratha

At-Vatra (Dhama 
Road), Po-Dhanupali, 
Dist-Sambalpur-
768005 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
39

12
17

41

pr
av
as
in
ee

ra
th

a8
8@

gm
ai
l.c
o m

25
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 7 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Sociology

2012 800 490 61.25 NA Sambalpur 
Integrated 

Development 
Institute

02.03.2014 to 
31.03.2018

NA NA NA NA y y Shortlisted

33 Dhananjaya 
Sahu

At-Tuniamunda, Po-
Sahala, PS-
Dunguripali, Dist-
Subarnapur-767023 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
56

13
0

13
1

ga
ne

sh
sa
hu

dj
a

y@
gm

ai
l.c
om

21
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 2 
Months, 11 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Sociology

2022 10 6.81 63.10 Yes NIL NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector
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D
at
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o
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re

ce
ip
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M
o

de
 o
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re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
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Em
ai

l I
D

D
O
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1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualificati

on  
Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
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Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
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Post 
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Experience If 

any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in H & FW dept in 
OSH & FW Society

34 Rasmiprava 
Choudhury

At-Majhipada, 
PO/PS/Dist- Sonepur-
767017

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

35
23

6

ra
sm

ip
ra
va
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

09
-0

7-
19

92 30 Years, 0 
Months, 23 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Sociology

2014 10 6.6 61.00 YES YAR 01.08.2014 to 
30.11.2016

NA NA NA NA Y y Shortlisted

35 Auronda 
Behera

C/o-Kalpana Nayak, 
Plot 
No.139/1680/2044 
Injana left side Bishnu 
Residency, 
Lalarahanga, Patia 
Station Road, 
Bhubaneswar-751024

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

88
95

31
26

10
, 

91
77

06
09

43

au
ro
bi
nd

ab
eh

er
a7

34
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

7-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 0 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Sociology

2018 10 8.03 80.30 Y Sahid Laxman 
Nayak 

Development 
Society

NIRDPR, 
Hydrabad

01.06.2020 to 
05.6.2020

01.02.2022 to 
31.04.2022

NA NA NA NA y N Shortlisted

36 Rita Meher C/o-Satyanarayan 
Meher, At-Kharjura 
(Nuablock), Po-Khari, 
Sonepur-767016 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

22
40

16
, 

84
56

0
69

73
4

rit
am

eh
er
88

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

08
-0

8-
19

88 33 Years, 11 
Months, 24 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

of Arts
2018 1200 847 70.58 ANM 

(MHU
)

17.07.2017 
TO 

17.08.2022

5 Yrs 
1Month

Y Y N Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

37 Aswani Kumar 
Satpathy

At-Baghamari, Po-
Birmaharajpur, Dist-
Sonepur-767018

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
00

46
96

06

as
w
an

ik
um

ar
s

at
pa

th
y@

gm
ai

l.c
om

01
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 2 
Months, 0 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2014 2800 1674 59.79 NA SEWAK,/
A Centre of 

Indian 
Institute of 
Education

02.09.2014 to 
31.08.2015

01.10.2015 to 
30.05.2018

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

38 Santoshini 
Swain

At/PO-PS-SDH 
Gunupur, Rayagada-
765022

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

35
90

21

sa
nt
os
hi
ni
22

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

25
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 1 
Months, 7 

Days
SE

B
C

 (
O

BC
)

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

of Arts
2020 1200 727 60.58 NA Supdt. SDH 

Gunpur 
(CORPUS)

30.11.2017 to 
10.08.2022

NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

39 Shubhashree 
Sahu

At-Jairat
Po- Rajkishor Nagar
District - Anugul
759126 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

65
61

08

sh
ub

ha
sh
re
e1

34
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

08
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 24 

Days

SE
B

C
 (

O
BC

)

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Sociology

2018 10 6 55.00 Yes SEHADA 01.07.2018 to 
30.06.2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

40 Priyabrata 
Dash

At-Bhagabanpur, PO-
Siminai, Via-Gadasila, 
Dhenkanal-759025

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

90
90

69
52

58

pr
iy
ab

ra
ta
.1
11

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

08
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 24 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2019 2000 1320 66.00 NA New India, 
World 

17.10.2019 to 
28/02/21 & 

1.9.21 to 
28.04.2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted
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M
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C
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N

o
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Em
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l I
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D
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C
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o
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X Qualificati
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r Passed 

ME 
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Whether 
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Incase of 
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certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 
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Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in H & FW dept in 
OSH & FW Society

41 Deepika Suna C/o-Sanjaya Kumar 
Nanda, At- 
Khandapali Para, PO-
Rajendra College, 
Dist-Balaongir-
767002

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
37

27
29

41

de
ep

ik
as
un

a.
in
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

7-
19

87 35 Years, 0 
Months, 22 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2009 1200 729 60.75 NA Cure India
Palli Niketan

ASHA

18.12.2017 to 
18.12.2017
07.05.2012 

to 15.01.2016
Oct-2017 to 
Sept-2009

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected OVER AGE

42 Alisha Das At- Palia, Baulashi, 
Khordha, At/Po- 
Pallahat, Paloa-
752056 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

96
84

77

al
is
ha

da
s5
56

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

13
-0

4-
20

01 21 Years, 3 
Months, 19 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2021 2600 2176 83.69 NA NIL NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector

43 Debasish Barik C/o-Nabin Kishor 
Barik, At/PO- 
Naikpada, Via-
Ullunda, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767062

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
39

24
79

07

de
ba

si
sh
4m

aa
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-1

0-
19

85 36 Years, 9 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Sociology

2019 800 507 63.38 NA DEO 19.01.2011 to 
17.08.2022

DEO 19.01.2011 
to 

17.08.2022

11 Yrs 7 
Months

Y Y Y Shortlisted Relaxation of 
Age for 

employee of 
OSH & FW 

society

44 Harihar Behera C/O- Balaram 
Behera,At/Po-
Ghatikia, PS- 
Bharatpur, Khordha-
761029

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

88
47

86
37

70
, 

89
84

84
94

78
ha

rih
ar
be

he
ra

49
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

23
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 9 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Pharmacy

2019 77.10 Y GJS
 

Siksha'O'Anus
andha

05.12.2018 to 
31.03.2020
03.08.2020 

to 11.01.2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

45 Gyanjit 
Sathpathy

C/O- late Bodhram 
Sathpathy, At/PO- 
Block Chawk (Behind 
Progress In Hotel), 
Sonepur-767017

22
-0

8-
20

22

C
ou

ri
er

70
08

93
22

13
, 

96
92

12
91

40

gy
an

jit
@
ho

tm
ai
l.c
om

03
-0

7-
19

86 36 Years, 0 
Months, 29 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2018 1300 771 59.31 NA CRA,NMHP 16.06.2015 to 
10.08.2022

CRA,
NMH

P

16.06.2015 
to 

10.08.2022

7 Yrs 2 
Months

Y Y Y Shortlisted Relaxation of 
Age for 

employee of 
OSH & FW 

society

46 Puspanjali 
Tandi

At-Ramakrishana 
Nagar, PS Sonepur, 
Dist- Subarnapur-
767017 22

-0
8-

20
22

C
ou

ri
er

63
71

92
83

21
, 

99
38

21
70

21

na
re
nd

ra
na

g8
2@

gm
ai

l.c
om

15
-0

6-
19

87 35 Years, 1 
Months, 17 

Days

SC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2010 1500 1119 74.60 NA Global 
Green,

Magadheswar 
Club,

Range Officer 
cum FMU

01.07.2007 to 
30.06.2012

01.07.2012 to 
31.12.2017

08.11.2018 to 
19.08.2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected OVER AGE
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M
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 o
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C
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N

o
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ai

l I
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D
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C
at
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o
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on  
Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 
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Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 
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Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 
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Post 
qualfication 
Experience If 

any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in H & FW dept in 
OSH & FW Society

47 Chittaranjan 
Dhar

At/PO-Bijjigol, PS- 
Nipc Town, Via-
Kaniha, Dist-Anugul

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
92

0
74

74
0

ch
itt
ar
an

ja
nd

ha
r2

4@
gm

ai
l.c
om

08
-0

6-
19

87 35 Years, 1 
Months, 24 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2015 1000 689 68.90 NA PARIBartan
ARUNA

01.01.2015 to 
28.02.2016

EXP certificat 
e NS

NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected Less than 2 yrs 
of post 

qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector & 

OVERAGE

48 Amrita Sahu At/PO-Kankadapal, 
PS- Kaliapani, Block 
Sukinda, Dist-Jajpur-
755018 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

0
24

03
5

am
rit
as
ah

oo
6

35
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

15
-0

3-
19

97 25 Years, 4 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2019 2000 1433 71.65 NA nyk 
volunteer/Ne

w india

2019-21/ exp 
NS

NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected Less than 2 yrs 
of post 

qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector

49 Manjushree 
Bhuyan

At-Patabhadi, 
Patanjali Store, PS 
Sonepur, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767017 22

-0
8-

20
22

R
eg

d.
 P

os
t

94
39

0
77

43
1,

 
63

71
81

99
60

sw
ee

tc
hi
nm

ay
ee

4@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

07
-0

5-
19

88 34 Years, 2 
Months, 25 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

of Arts
2008 1400 675 48.21 NA Panchayat 

Samiti Office, 
Ullunda

21.06.2018 to 
27.07.2022

NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

50 Lokanath Bagh At-Hapariaberna, Po- 
Singhari, Via-Tarva, 
Ps/Dist- Subarnapur-
767016 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

88
92

24
, 

70
08

19
42

25

lo
ka
na

th
ba

gh
8

9@
gm

ai
l.c
om

14
-0

3-
19

89 33 Years, 4 
Months, 18 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bachelor 
of Arts

2013 1500 905 60.33 NA NRDC 01.04.2018 
to 

31.03.2020

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

51 Amit Kumar 
Nayak

Kesab Nagar, Second 
Line, Laujipali, 
Berhampur, Ganjam-
760008 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

57
52

16
, 

83
93

01
01

43

na
ya
ka
m
it0

0
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

4-
19

97 25 Years, 3 
Months, 28 

Days
O

BC

M
al

e MBA 2021 7.4 65.00 No Divine 
Nursing 
Home

01.09.2019 
to 18.05.2021

NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

52 Mamata Sahoo At-Padmapur, Po- 
Subalaya, Ps-
Dasapalla, Dist- 
Nayagarh-752091 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

33
26

34

10
m
am

at
as
ah

oo
19

88
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

2-
19

88 34 Years, 5 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

of Arts
2018 2100 1170 55.71 NA Balunkeswar 

panchayat 
Mahasangha 
Social Culture 

& Research 
Society

12.01.2010 to 
12.07.2016

& 01.04.2018 
to 

30.05.2020 

NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

53 Saroj Kumar 
Maharana

At-Maulsinga, Po- 
Butupali,  Dist- 
Boudh-762014

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

0
50

40
9

Sa
ro
jm

ah
ar
an

a@
gm

ai
l.c
om

07
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 0 
Months, 25 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Sociology

2021 800 468 58.50 NA RSBY deo
CDM&PHO, 

Boudh

17.10.2013 to 
28.02.2021

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted
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secure
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D
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M
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 o
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C
o
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N

o
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Em
ai

l I
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D
O
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1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualificati

on  
Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 
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Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience If 

any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in H & FW dept in 
OSH & FW Society

54 Pratima Mishra C/o-Padmanabha 
Mahana, At- 
Nilakantha Nagar, 
PO-Binka, Dist-
Subarnapur-767019

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

15
33

43

pr
at
im

am
is
hr
a8

9@
gm

ai
l.c
om

27
-0

6-
19

89 33 Years, 1 
Months, 5 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Sociology

2012 800 474 59.25 NA Magadheswar 
Club,

Ullunda & 
BDO, 

Sonepur

01.07.2009 to 
28.02.2013 & 
01.03.2013 to 
26.09.2014

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

55 Limali Sahu At/po-Tukuda, PS-
Jarpada, Dist-Angul-
759127

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

72
05

25
51

16

ni
m
al
ili
m
u@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

05
-0

2-
20

01 21 Years, 5 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2021 2400 1813 75.54 NA NIL NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No post 
qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector

56 Susanta Sahu At/po-S. Mahada, PS-
Birmaharajpur, Dist-
Subarnapur-767018

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

15
32

73

sa
rt
ha

ks
ah

u5
8

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

25
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 7 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bachelor 
of Arts

2013 1800 786 43.67 NA MO I/C CHC, 
Ullunda

16.07.2018 to 
30.09.2021

NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

57 Pradip Nag At/po-Turlakhaman, 
Via- Kesinga,Dist-
Kalahandi- 766012

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

81
23

62

pr
ad

ip
na

g7
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

07
-0

2-
19

86 36 Years, 5 
Months, 25 

Days

SC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2010 1200 773 64.42 NA 1.Mar Thoma 
Mission. 

Kalahandi
2. PHM

1. Jan-2012 to 
26.12.2016

2. 27.12.2016 
to 19.08.2022

PHM 27.12.2016 
to 

19.08.2022

5 Years 
7 

months

Y Y Y Rejected OVER AGE

58 Narmada 
Nayak

At- Rench, po-Berboi, 
PS-Delang, Dist-Puri-
752016

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
68

60
82

57

na
rm

ad
a0

30
9

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

09
-0

8-
19

91 30 Years, 11 
Months, 23 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2013 1400 711 50.79 NA SANCKET 02.12.2013 to 
31.12.2014

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Less than 2 yrs 
of post 

qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector

59 Rutubandhu 
Nayak

At- Jodapada, po-
Haripur, Block- 
Bolgarh, Dist-
Khordha-752066 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

9.
09

1E
+

09

ru
tu
su
nu

90
9

0@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

18
-0

6-
19

99 23 Years, 1 
Months, 14 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2021 2800 1983 70.82 NA CDM&PHO, 
Gajapati

June-2020 to 
June-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted RBSK DEO 
June-2020 to 

June-2022

60 Archana Nag At/po-Burda, Ps- 
Loisingha, Dist-
Balangir-767020

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

59
57

80

na
ga

ar
ch

an
a1

86
@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

28
-0

5-
19

93 29 Years, 2 
Months, 4 

Days

SC

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2018 10 7.37 73.70 Yes NIL NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
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mitte
d
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passing
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Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualificati

on  
Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience If 

any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in H & FW dept in 
OSH & FW Society

61 Rajashree 
Mohanty

At-Patabhadi, PS/Dist- 
Subarnapur-767017

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

9.
77

7E
+

09

m
ra
ja
sh
re
e0

0@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

04
-0

2-
19

96 26 Years, 5 
Months, 28 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master 

Degree in 
Psycholog

y

2018 10 7.7 72.50 Yes PEOPLES 
FORUM

20.11.2019 to 
22.08.2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

62 Sambhuraj 
Karna

At-matupali, PO-
Sindhol, PS- Ullunda, 
Dist- Subarnapur-
767062 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

9.
93

8E
+

09

ka
rn
as
am

bh
ra
j@

gm
ai
l.c om

22
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 10 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2018 2000 1156 57.80 NA Mo I/C CHC 
Ullunda

17.06.2018 to 
30.09.2021

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

63 Snehalata Jena At/PO-Baro, PS- 
Thidi, Dist-Bhadrak-
756130

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

80
93

20
04

60

sn
eh

al
at
a2

2j
e

na
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

23
-0

4-
19

92 30 Years, 3 
Months, 9 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2014 1000 600 60.00 NA NIL NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector

64 Abhinsana 
Farikara

At/PO-Menda, Via-
Tarbha, Dist-
Subarnapur-767016

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
24

38
12

34

af
ar
ka
r@

gm
ai
l

.c
om

17
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 15 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Computer 
Applicatio

n

2016 2400 1829 76.21 NA NICE 01.02.2011 to 
31.03.2013
oct-2015 to 
Dec-2017

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

65 Byasadev Naik At-Ghodaghatpada, 
PS/PO-Sonepur, Dist- 
Subanrapur-767017

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
39

73
37

95

na
ik
.b
ys
ad

ev
.s
w
1@

gm
ai
l.

co
m

18
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 14 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2012 1000 583 58.30 NA Youth 
Council for 

Development 
Alternative

Magadheswar 
Club,

DWSM, 
Subarnapur,

 
YCDA

06.08.2011to,  
01.05.2015 to 
30.07.2017,

01.08.2017 to 
31.03.2019
Jun-2019 to 
Jan-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

66 Mahesh Behera At-Sauranagar, 
Laturpet, PO/PS-BM 
Pur, Dist-Subarnapur-
767018 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

57
00

60

m
ah

es
hb

eh
er
ab

us
u@

gm
ai
l.c
om

15
-0

7-
19

87 35 Years, 0 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Sociology

2014 1800 1157 64.28 NA Magadheswar 
Club,

Ullunda

01.01.2015 to 
31.03.2016

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Less than 2 yrs 
of post 

qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector & 

OVERAGE



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Year of 
passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualificati

on  
Whethe
r Passed 

ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience If 

any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in H & FW dept in 
OSH & FW Society

67 Sujata Sahu C/o-Babita Sahu, At-
NGO QRT-02, 
Treasury Road, 
Nadikhandi Sahi, PO-
Phulbani, Dist- 
Kandhamal

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
38

33
76

86
, 7

00
82

63
02

6

su
ja
ta
sa
hu

76
86

@
gm

ai
l.c
o m

21
-0

5-
19

92 30 Years, 2 
Months, 11 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2014 1200 736 61.33 MIFES,
EO 

Muncipal
ity
&

ADS, 
Phulbani

02.02.2013 
to 

10.04.2015,
15.04.2015 to 
16.06.2016,
24.06.2016 

to 
02.07.2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y Shortlisted

68 Ramakanta 
Melli

At-Arda, PO-
Ranisarda, Via-
Losingha, Dist-
Subarnapur 26

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

98
53

45
12

10

de
be

nd
ra
ka
m
pa

8
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

20
-0

6-
19

91 31 Years, 1 
Months, 12 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e PG 

Diploma 
in 

Guidance 
and 

Counsellin
g (G&C)

2022 800 548 68.50 NA RITES 01.04.2011 to 
31.05.2013

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No Relevant 
qualification as 

per the 
requirement

69 Sipra Ganguli At-Gopabandhu 
Nagar, PO-Jagarpur, 
Cuttack-754021

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

63
90

82

si
pr
ab

ha
lta

ch
a

ry
a4

7@
gm

ai
l.c om

25
-0

5-
19

87 35 Years, 2 
Months, 7 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2020 2000 1307 65.35 NA NIL NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector & 

OVERAGE



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Durati
on

Tota
l Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

1 Dhananjaya Sahu At-Tuniamunda, PO-
Sahala, PS-
Dunguripali, Dist-
Subarnapur-767023 06

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
56

13
01

31

ga
ne

sh
ah

ud
ja
y

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

21
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 2 
Months, 11 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e M.A. in 
Sociology

2022 10 6.3 58.00 Y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

2 Basudev Padhan At/PO-Kenjhiriapali, 
Via-BM Pur, dist-
Subanrpaur-767018

08
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
56

96
57

58

ba
su
de

bp
ad

h
an

@
gm

ai
l.c
o

17
-0

6-
19

90 32 Years, 1 
Months, 15 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e M.A. in 
Sociology

2014 10 6.15 56.50 Y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

3 Kirtti Ranjan Rana At/PO-Digsira, Via/PS- 
Dunguripali, Dist-
Subarnapur

08
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

30
32

98

ki
rt
tir
an

ja
nr
an

a9
5@

gm
ai
l.c
om

01
-0

4-
19

95 27 Years, 4 
Months, 0 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bachaler in 
Pharmacy

2019 10 7.23 67.30 Y NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

4 Nigam Sahoo At-Kantamalia, Po- 
Khankira, PS- 

Nihalprasad, Dist- 
Dhenkanal-759016 08

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

88
47

84
83

78

od
is
ha

ni
ga
m
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

10
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 2 
Months, 22 

Days

O
B

C
M

al
e Master of 

Social 
work

2019 2000 1408 70.40 Y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

5 Arati Sahu At-Gunipada(Ufula), 
PO-BM pur, Dist-
Subarnaur-767018

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

69
22

61

ar
at
ib
p7

77
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

05
-0

5-
19

93 29 Years, 2 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e M.A. in 

Sociology
2020 800 489 61.13 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 

shortlisted

6 Mrutyunjaya 
Sarabhang

At/po/Dist- Sonepur-
767017

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

43
88

82

sa
rb
ha

ng
ba

nt
u

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 20 

Days

SC
M

al
e Bachelor 

of 
Commerce

2018 1800 1480 82.22 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

Provisional 
Status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Experience in H & FW 
dept 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Year 
of 

passing 

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF SOCIAL WORKER
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Must have passed Bachelor Degree OR Master Degree in Sociology or Social Work with minimum 50% marks from a recognized University/Institution.  Age - Maximum 35 yrs as on 01/08/2022

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry
SE

X Qualificati
on  



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Durati
on

Tota
l Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Provisional 
Status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Experience in H & FW 
dept 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Year 
of 

passing 

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry
SE

X Qualificati
on  

7 Mrutyunjaya 
Bhujabal

At-Specialised 
Adoption Agency 
(SAA), Maruti Nagar, 
Patabhadi, Sonepur, 
Dist-Subarnapur-
767017

16
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

88
95

76
04

37
, 

70
08

48
36

23
m
bg

bp
.m

ru
ty
u

nj
ay
a@

gm
ai
l.c

22
-0

4-
19

89 33 Years, 3 
Months, 10 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master of 
Social 
work

2013 1500 1091 72.73 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

8 Rakshyak Choudhury At-Jamanikra (B), PO-
LAD, Via-Kunchinda, 
Dist-Samblapur-
768222 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
0

87
66

25
9

si
dp

ip
ul
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

20
-1

0-
19

94 27 Years, 9 
Months, 12 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bachelor 
of Science

2015 1400 718 51.29 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

9 Suraj Mahala At/po-Kudasingha, 
PS/Via-Deogaon, Dist-
Balangir-767029

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
20

91
97

76

m
ah

al
ai
nt
er
ne

t
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

27
-0

8-
19

96 25 Years, 11 
Months, 5 

Days

M
al

e Bechelor 
of Arts

2019 10 6.6 55.60 Y NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

10 Sambit Kumar 
Pradhan

At-Sorishpank, PO-
Madhapur, PS-
Athamallik, Dist- 
Anugul 12

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

67
31

09

sa
m
bi
tp
ra
dh

an
00

9@
gm

ai
26

-0
6-

19
88 34 Years, 1 

Months, 6 
Days

G
en

M
al

e Bechelor 
of Social 

work

2018 3600 2605 72.36 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

11 Smruit Rekha Das At-Dr. B.B. Panda 
House, Hill Town, 
Lane-1, West, 
Bhawanipatna, 
Kalahandi-766001

16
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

30
81

75
, 

97
77

93
75

60
sm

ru
tid

6@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

17
-0

8-
19

91 30 Years, 11 
Months, 15 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Sociology
2013 10 7.12 79.11 y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 

shortlisted

12 Deeptismita Sahu At/Po-Talapada, Via-
Badasahi, Dist-
Mayurbhanj-757026

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

27
01

45

de
ep

tis
m
ita

s
ah

u@
gm

ai
l.c

15
-0

8-
19

99 22 Years, 11 
Months, 17 

Days

O
B

C
Fe

m
al

e Bachelor 
of Arts 

(Sociology
)

2022 1200 780 65.00 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

13 Ranjan Bhoi At/Po-Barpali 
(Nuarpara), Dist- 
Bargaarh-768029

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
0

82
30

72
8

ra
nj
an

bh
ai
77

7@
gm

ai
l.c
om

23
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 9 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Post 
Graduate 
Diploma 

in 
Managem

ent

2020 10 5.77 57.70 y NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Durati
on

Tota
l Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Provisional 
Status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Experience in H & FW 
dept 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Year 
of 

passing 

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry
SE

X Qualificati
on  

14 Alok Ranjan Naik At-Arigon, PO- 
Sindurpur, PS-Binka, 
Dist-Sambalpur

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

20
21

30

al
ok

ra
nj
an

na
ik
9

9@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

6-
19

99 23 Years, 1 
Months, 14 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bechelor 
of Arts

2019 10 6.53 60.30 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

15 Sangeeta Swain C/o-Jibardhan 
Behera, At/PO-
Charmal, Block-
Rairkhol, Dist- 
Sambalpur

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

12
64

98

sa
ng

ee
ta
sw

ai
n1

23
@
gm

ai
l.

17
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 1 
Months, 15 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master of 

Social 
work

2014 10 6.46 59.60 Y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

16 Sushanta Kumar Sahu At-Kudharenpali, PO-
Lakhamara, Via-
Raajborasambar, Dist- 
Bargarh-768036 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

0
19

14
5

su
sh
an

ta
sa
hu

5
6@

gm
ai
l.c
om

04
-0

7-
19

91 31 Years, 0 
Months, 28 

Days

O
B

C
M

al
e Master of 

Social 
work

2014 10 6.86 63.60 y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

17 Babita Meher At-Sahajpita, PO-
Baidyanath, Dist-
Subanrapur

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

0
07

05
8

ba
bi
ta
m
ed

he
r

02
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

15
-0

2-
19

96 26 Years, 5 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bachelor 
of Arts 

(Sociology
)

2022 1200 777.9 64.83 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

18 Sasima Das At-Subhadra Mahatab 
Seva Sadan, At-
Srirampada, Po/PS-
G.Udayagiri, Dist- 
Kandhamal-762100

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
58

26
35

92

da
ss
as
im

a1
2

12
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

06
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 2 
Months, 26 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
Work

2020 2000 1559 77.95 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

19 Satyanarayan Sahu At/Po-Jatesingha, PS-
Subalaya, 
Birmaharajpur-
767018 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

61
78

09

sn
sa
hu

19
89

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

5-
19

89 33 Years, 2 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bechalor 
of 

Computer 
Applicatio

n

2011 3100 2077 67.00 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

20 Samiksha Samapika 
Parhi

At-Subhadra Mahatab 
Seva Sadan, At-
Srirampada, Po/PS-
G.Udayagiri, Dist- 
Kandhamal-762100

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

0
97

29
2

sa
m
ik
sh
ap

ar
hi

19
97

@
gm

ai
l.c

01
-0

7-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 0 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
Work

2019 1000 726 72.60 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Durati
on

Tota
l Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Provisional 
Status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Experience in H & FW 
dept 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Year 
of 

passing 

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry
SE

X Qualificati
on  

21 Sonali Priyadarshani 
Swain

At-Uttarbahini, PO-
Garadpur, Via- 
Madhabnagar, Dist-
Bhadrak-756181 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
78

29
20

13

so
na

lip
riy

ad
ar

sh
in
i0
75

@
gm

a
07

-0
6-

19
97 25 Years, 1 

Months, 25 
Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
Work

2020 2000 1571 78.55 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

22 Susanta Bhoi At-Adal, PO-
Khandahata, Block-
Birmaharajpur, Dist-
Subanrapur-767018 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
56

89
99

38

su
sa
nt
a1

99
2b

ho
i@

gm
ai
l.c
o

03
-0

3-
19

92 30 Years, 4 
Months, 29 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
Work

2020 1300 864 66.46 y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

23 Sarita Karadia At-Singpali, Kainsir 
Road, Po-Remed, 
Dist- Sambalpur,

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

35
59

22

sa
rit
ak
ar
ad

ia
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

7-
19

92 30 Years, 0 
Months, 20 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Sociology
2017 800 512 64.00 y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 

shortlisted

24 Narayan Naik At-Brahmanipali, Po-
S. Mahada, B.M pur, 
Dist-Subanrpaur-
767018 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

80
18

05
68

89

na
ra
ya
nn

ai
k.
n

ai
k0

5@
gm

ai
l.c

02
-0

5-
19

89 33 Years, 2 
Months, 30 

Days

O
B

C
M

al
e Master in 

Sociology
2015 800 487 60.88 y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 

shortlisted

25 Swati Swagatika 
Mishra

C/o-Sri. Prakash 
Chandra Mishra, At-
Ghodaghatpada, 
(near Gouri Ghat), 
PO-Sonepur, Dist-
Subanrapur-767018

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
37

33
15

71

m
is
hr
a.
ni
ki
24

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

24
-0

8-
19

86 35 Years, 11 
Months, 8 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
Work

2009 10 6.42 59.20 y NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Overage

26 Subhrakanta Meher At/PO- Gudveli 
Padar, Via-
Manamunda, Dist-
Boudh-762016 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
35

93
00

55

su
bh

ar
ak
an

ta
m
eh

er
19

88
@
g

18
-0

3-
19

88 34 Years, 4 
Months, 14 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
Work

2018 1600 1013 63.31 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

27 Bhaktiprada Purohit At-Silati, Via-Binka, 
Dist-Subanrapur-
767019

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

80
18

06
36

90

bh
ak
tip

ra
da

22
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

22
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 10 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

in 
Sociology

2019 1200 734 61.17 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Durati
on

Tota
l Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Provisional 
Status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Experience in H & FW 
dept 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Year 
of 

passing 

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry
SE

X Qualificati
on  

28 Satyabrata Mishra Bhaliapadar, 
Mursundhi, Near 
DRDA Office, Boudh-
762014 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
39

80
50

18

sa
ty
ab

ra
ta
03

1
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

23
-0

3-
19

93 29 Years, 4 
Months, 9 

Days

G
en

M
al

e MBA 2014 3450 2448 70.96 N NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

29 Chandan Mishra At/PO-Sukha, Via-
Dunguripali, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767023

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
83

85
53

07

cm
bu

nt
y7

0@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

12
-0

4-
19

92 30 Years, 3 
Months, 20 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master of 
Sociology

2017 800 455 56.88 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

30 Rasmiprava 
Choudhury

At-Majhipada, PO/PS-
Sonepur, Dist-
Subarnapur-767017

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

43
52

36

ra
sm

ip
ra
va
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

09
-0

7-
19

92 30 Years, 0 
Months, 23 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master of 

Sociology
2014 10 6.6 61.00 y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 

shortlisted

31 Pravasinee Ratha At-Vatra (Dhama 
Road), PO-
Dhanupali, Dist- 
Sambalpur-768005 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
39

12
17

41

pr
av
as
in
ee

ra
th

a8
8@

gm
ai
l.c
o

25
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 7 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master of 

Sociology
2012 800 490 61.25 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 

shortlisted

32 Anil Kumar singh At/PO- Baduapali, PS-
Dhama, Dist- 
Sambalpur-768113

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

98
61

52
57

18

an
ilb

ad
ua

pa
li

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

08
-0

6-
19

88 34 Years, 1 
Months, 24 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Bachelor 
of Arts

2019 10 6.95 69.50 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

33 Kamal Lochan Disiri At-Bhurki Pada, PO-
Khairmal, PS-
Manumonda, Dist-
Boudh-762016 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

85
96

89
00

15

ka
m
al
lo
ch
an

di
si
ri@

gm
ai
l.c
o

08
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 24 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bachelor 
of 

Sociology

2018 1200 760 63.30 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

34 Doli Nag At/PO-Bankighirdi, PS-
Binka, Via-S.Rampur, 
Dist-Subarnapur-
767045 19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
77

44
44

01

do
lin

ag
53

74
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

04
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 28 

Days

SC
Fe

m
al

e Master of 
Sociology

2022 800 480 60.00 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted
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C
at
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35 Sushreesima 
Swagatika Tripathy

At-Khadalsahi, 
PO/Dist-Boudh-
762014 

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
51

96
29

23

sw
ee

ty
tr
ip
at
hy

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

14
-0

5-
19

92 30 Years, 2 
Months, 18 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

in 
Computer 
Applicatio

n

2013 2700 1806 66.89 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

36 Subhasmita Amat At/PO- Bhutupali, 
Dist- Boudh-762014

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

98
61

41
11

92

su
bh

as
m
ita

am
ad

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

1-
19

98 24 Years, 7 
Months, 0 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

of Arts
2018 1800 789 43.83 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 

qualification 
as per the 

requirement

37 Deepak Kumar 
Nayak

At-Shanti Nagar, 
PO/PS-sonepur, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767017

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

50
29

39

de
ep

ak
go

ur
tia

89
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

28
-0

5-
19

89 33 Years, 2 
Months, 4 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master of 
Science 

(Botony)

2020 1200 817 68.08 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

38 Alok Kumar Purohit At/PO- Ullunda, Dist- 
Subanrpaur-767017

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
58

30
05

52
, 

79
78

89
26

47
al
ok

pu
ro
hi
t0
5

2@
gm

ai
l.c
om

30
-1

1-
19

98 23 Years, 8 
Months, 2 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Bachelor 
of Science

2020 10 5.5 50.00 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

39 Shubhashree Sahoo At-Jairat, PO-
rajkishorenagar, PS-
kishorenagar, Dist-
Anugul-759126 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

65
61

08

sh
ub

ha
sh
re
e1

34
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

08
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 24 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master of 

Sociology
2018 10 6 55.00 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 

shortlisted

40 Ananda Dang At/PO-Baladi, PS-
Tarbha, Dist- 
Subarnapur-767016

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

0
79

10
3,

 
91

78
21

91
44

an
an

da
da

ng
00

7@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

6-
19

98 24 Years, 1 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Rural 

Developm
ent

2020 67.46 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

41 Aswini Kumar 
Satpathy

At-Baghamari, PO/PS- 
BM Pur, Dist-
Subanrpaur-767018

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

86
00

46
96

0
6

as
w
in
ik
um

ar
sa

tp
at
hy

@
gm

ai
l.

01
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 2 
Months, 0 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
Work

2014 2800 1674 59.79 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted
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M
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C
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ac
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N

o
.
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D
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C
at
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o
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on  

42 Debasish Barik C/o-Nabin Kishore 
Barik, At/PO-
Naikpada, Via-
Ullunda,dist- 
Subarnapur, Pin-
767062

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
39

24
79

07

de
ba

si
sh
4m

aa
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-1

0-
19

85 36 Years, 9 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Sociology

2019 800 507 63.38 DEO 19.01.2
011 to 
17.08.
2022

11 Yrs 
7 

Mont
hs

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

Age relaxation 
as the 

candidate is 
staff of OSH & 

FW Society

43 Priyabrata Dash At-Bhagabanpur, PO-
Siminai, Via-Gadasila, 
PS-Sadar, Dist-
Dhenkanal-759025 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

90
90

69
52

85
, 

89
17

60
45

59
pr
iy
ab

ra
ta
.1
11

1@
gm

ai
l.c
om

08
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 24 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
Work

2019 2000 1320 66.00 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

44 Santoshini Swain SDH Gunpur, Dist- 
Rayagada-765022

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

35
90

21

sa
nt
os
hi
ni
42

2
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

25
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 1 
Months, 7 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Bechelor 

of Arts 
(Sociology

)

2020 1200 727 60.61 NA NA NA NA y Y To be 
shortlisted

Exp in Corpus 
fund is not 
accepted

45 Sumitra Jena At-Srirampanda, 
PO/PS-G.udayagiri, 
Dist- Kandhamal-
762100 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

59
52

01

sj
en

a6
42

8@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

08
-0

7-
19

97 25 Years, 0 
Months, 24 

Days

O
B

C
Fe

m
al

e Master of 
Social 
work

2020 1800 960 53.33 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

46 Samrat Nayak At/PO-Satyanagar, PS-
Khara, Belo Nagar, 
Dist- Khordha, BBSR 
PIn751007 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
40

40
28

71

Sa
m
ra
t1
98

7n
a

ya
k@

gm
ai
l.c
o

02
-0

7-
19

87 35 Years, 0 
Months, 30 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master of 
Social 
work

2017 1800 933 51.83 NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Overage

47 Gyanjit Satapathy At/po-Block Chowk, 
Behind Progress In, 
Dist- Sonepur-767017

22
-0

8-
20

22

C
ou

ri
er

70
08

93
22

13
, 

96
92

12
91

00
gy
an

aj
it@

ho
t.

m
ai
l.c
om

03
-0

7-
19

98 24 Years, 0 
Months, 29 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master of 
Social 
work

2018 1300 768 59.08 y CRA 16.6.2
015 to 
contin

ue

7yrs Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

48 Santanu Kumar 
Biswal

Baliguda, Kandhamal, 
PS-Baliguda, -
Kandhamal

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

68
72

02

sa
nt
an

ub
is
w
al

10
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

10
-0

3-
20

00 22 Years, 4 
Months, 22 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Behelor of 
Commerce

2020 2400 1289 53.71 NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement
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D
at

e 
o
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re

ce
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M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
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l I
D

D
O
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C
at

eg
o

ry
SE

X Qualificati
on  

49 Puspanjali Tandi At-Ramakrishana 
Nagar, Sonepur-
767017

22
-0

8-
20

22

C
ou

ri
er

63
71

92
83

21
, 

99
38

21
70

21
na

re
nd

rin
ag
82

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

6-
19

87 35 Years, 1 
Months, 17 

Days

SC
Fe

m
al

e Master of 
Social 
work

2011 1500 1119 74.60 NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Overage

50 Pratima Mishra C/o-Padmanava 
Mahana, At- 
Nilakantha Nagar, 
PO- Binka, Sonepur-
767019

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

15
33

43

pr
at
im

am
is
hr
a

89
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

27
-0

6-
19

89 33 Years, 1 
Months, 5 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master of 

Sociology
2012 800 474 59.25 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 

shortlisted

51 Biswajit Sahu At- Patabhadi, PO/PS- 
Sonepur-767017

22
-0

8-
20

22

C
ou

ri
er

91
78

45
91

18

sa
hu

bi
sw

aj
it2

0
14

@
gm

ai
l.c
o

10
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bachelor 
of Arts

2016 1400 609 43.50 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

52 Saroj Ku Maharana At- Maulsingha, PO- 
Butupali, PS/Dist- 
Boudh-762014

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

0
50

40
9

sa
ro
jm

ah
ar
an

a
20

@
gm

ai
l.c
o

07
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 0 
Months, 25 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master of 
Sociology

2021 800 468 58.50 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

RSBY DEO 
from 17-10-
2013 to 28-

02-2021

53 Pradeep Barik At- Budhakhaman, 
PO- Charvata, Via- 
Tarva, Dist- Sonepur-
767016 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

0
72

64
5,

 
63

72
28

74
12

pr
ad

ee
pb

ar
ik
c

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

9-
19

87 34 Years, 
10 Months, 

22 Days

O
BC

M
al

e MA in 
Political 
Science

2019 800 462 57.75 NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

54 Amrita Sahu At/PO-Kankadapal, 
PS- Kaliapani, Block 
Sukinda, Dist-Jajpur-
755018 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

02
40

35

am
rit
as
ah

oo
6

35
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

15
-0

3-
19

97 25 Years, 4 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2019 2000 1433 71.65 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

55 Sailendra Ku Pathy At- Pandakital, PO- 
Mahabarha, Via- 
Dunguripali, Dist- 
Sonepur-767023 23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

85
52

24

sa
ile

nd
ra
ku

m
a

r1
11

@
gm

ai
l.c

16
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 16 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Pharmacy

2015 10 9.23 87.30 No NA NA NA NA Y NO Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement
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M
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t

C
o
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o
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C
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56 Hruda Chandan 
Sahoo

At/PO-Alati, Dist-
Keonjhar- 758043

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

03
10

12

ch
an

da
nh

ru
da

19
96

@
gm

ai
l.c

25
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 7 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bachelor 
in Social 
Work

2021 1200 620 51.68 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

57 Jyotshnamayee 
Meher

C/o- Manas Ranjan 
Mishra, At- 
Gokarneswarpada, 
PO/ Dist-Sonepur-
767017

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
80

10
67

49
, 

86
58

81
64

92
m
eh

er
ni
lu
99

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

14
-0

6-
19

94 28 Years, 1 
Months, 18 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

of Arts in 
Political 
Science

2014 1800 778 43.22 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

58 Saroj Bagh At- Thanapatipada, 
PO/ Dist-Sonepur-
767017

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

76
09

80
28

04

so
ra
jb
ag
h6

7@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 0 
Months, 14 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e HSC #DIV/0! NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

59 Pradip Nag At/po-Turlakhaman, 
Via- Kesinga,Dist-
Kalahandi- 766012

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
78

81
23

62

pr
ad

ip
na

g7
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

07
-0

2-
19

86 36 Years, 5 
Months, 25 

Days

SC
M

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2010 1200 773 64.42 PHM 27.12.
2016 

to 
19.08.
2022

5 
Years 

7 
mont

hs

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

Age relaxation 
as the 

candidate is 
staff of OSH & 

FW Society

60 Sushanta Sahu At/PO- S. Mahada, PS- 
BM Pur, Dist- 
Subanrapur-767018

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

15
32

71
, 

86
58

88
87

90
sa
rt
ha

ks
ah

u5
8

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

25
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 7 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bachelor 
of Arts

2013 1800 786 43.67 NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

61 Narmada Nayak At- Rench, po-Berboi, 
PS-Delang, Dist-Puri-
752016

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
68

60
82

57

na
rm

ad
a0

30
9

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

09
-0

8-
19

91 30 Years, 11 
Months, 23 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2013 1000 589 58.90 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

62 Satyapriya Padhi At-Bakchhera, PO-
Kalapathar, PS-BM 
Pur, Dist- Subarnapur-
767018 23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

98
61

38
58

37

pa
dh

ip
riy

as
at
y

a2
01

9@
gm

ai
l.

05
-0

7-
19

81 41 Years, 0 
Months, 27 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master of 
Arts 

(Sociology
)

2016 800 544 68.00 NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Overage



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Durati
on

Tota
l Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Provisional 
Status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Experience in H & FW 
dept 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Year 
of 

passing 

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry
SE

X Qualificati
on  

63 Rutubandhu Nayak At- Jodapada, po-
Haripur, Block- 
Bolgarh, Dist-
Khordha-752066 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

90
90

82
12

21

ru
tu
su
nu

90
90

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

6-
19

99 23 Years, 1 
Months, 14 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2021 2800 1983 70.82 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

RBSK DEO 
June-2020 to 

June-2022

64 Sambhuraj Karna At-matupali, PO-
Sindhol, Via- Ullunda, 
Dist- Subatrnapur-
767062 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
38

29
38

06

ka
rn
as
am

bh
ur

aj
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

22
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 10 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2018 2000 1156 57.80 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

65 Mahesh Behera At-Sauranagar, 
Laturpet, PO/PS-BM 
Pur, Dist-Subarnapur-
767018 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
94

57
00

60

m
ah

es
hb

eh
er
a

bu
su
@
gm

ai
l.c

15
-0

7-
19

87 35 Years, 0 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master 
Degree in 
Sociology

2014 1800 1157 64.28 NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Overage

66 Sunanda Pahi At-Champamal, PO- 
Birmaharajpur, dist- 
Subarnapur-767018

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
56

42
81

84
, 

88
95

55
86

13
su
na

nd
ap

ad
hi

09
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

23
-0

8-
19

95 26 Years, 11 
Months, 9 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

of Arts in 
Sociology

2019 1200 747 62.25 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

67 Sudhir Kumar Dash At-Laturpet, PO-
Birmaharajpur, Dist- 
Subanrpaur-767018

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

88
95

0
20

30
0

su
dh

id
as
h1

93
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 0 
Months, 20 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2013 1100 891 81.00 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

68 Byasadev Naik At-Ghodaghatpada, 
PS/PO-Sonepur, Dist- 
Subanrapur-767017

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
39

73
37

95

na
ik
.b
ys
ad

ev
.s

w
1@

gm
ai
l.c
o

18
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 14 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2012 1000 583 58.30 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

69 Kamala Kanta Sethy At/po-Narayanpur, 
Via- Tarbha, Dist-
Subarnapur-767016

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
77

77
73

92

ka
m
al
ak
an

ts
et

hy
19

96
@
gm

ai
10

-0
7-

19
96 26 Years, 0 

Months, 22 
Days

SC
M

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2020 1600 1073 67.06 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Durati
on

Tota
l Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Provisional 
Status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Experience in H & FW 
dept 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Year 
of 

passing 

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry
SE

X Qualificati
on  

70 Narayan Pradhan At-Gapua Chaka, PO-
Banpur, Dist- 
Khordha-75031

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

90
40

99
49

29

pr
ad

ha
nn

ar
ay

an
90

@
gm

ai
l.c

17
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 15 

Days

G
en

M
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2018 2400 2068 86.17 Y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

71 Snehalata Jena At/PO-Baro, PS- 
Thidi, Dist-Bhadrak-
756130

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

80
93

20
04

60

sn
eh

al
at
a2

2j
e

na
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

23
-0

4-
19

92 30 Years, 3 
Months, 9 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2014 1000 600 60.00 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

72 Swikruti Mishra At/po-biswanathpur, 
Sakhigopal, Puri-
752014

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

32
08

63

sw
ik
ru
tim

is
hr
a

90
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

05
-1

2-
20

00 21 Years, 7 
Months, 27 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

of Arts 
(Sociology

)

2020 2600 2073 79.73 N NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected

73 Malati Behera At-Patabhadi, 
Sonepur-767017

25
-0

8-
20

22

C
ou

ri
er

91
78

65
55

35
, 

63
71

89
72

97
m
al
at
ib
eh

er
a8

5@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

7-
19

94 28 Years, 0 
Months, 27 

Days

SC
Fe

m
al

e Master in 
Social 
work

2017 3100 2162 69.74 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

74 Abhinsana Farikara At/PO-Menda, Via-
Tarbha, Dist-
Subarnapur-767016

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
24

38
12

34

af
ar
ka
r@

gm
ai
l

.c
om

17
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 15 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master in 
Computer 
Applicatio

n

2016 2400 1829 76.21 NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No relevant 
qualification 
as per the 

requirement

75 Padmini Swain At/po-Bhiranga, PS-
Erosma, Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur-754138

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

87
63

19
56

98

pa
dm

in
i8
76

3
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

7-
19

99 23 Years, 0 
Months, 28 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

of Arts 
(Sociology

)

2020 2600 1825 70.19 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

76 Susanta Kumar Sahu At-Sargunamunda, 
PO-Mayurudan, Dist- 
Subanrpaur-767017

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

73
26

81
62

67

su
sa
nt
ak
um

ar
s

ah
u1

99
8@

gm
26

-0
1-

19
98 24 Years, 6 

Months, 6 
Days

O
BC

M
al

e Bachelor 
of Arts 

(Sociology
)

2019 10 6.74 62.40 Y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Durati
on

Tota
l Exp

Noc 
Sub

mitte
d

Provisional 
Status of the 
application

RemarksMark in Bachelor 
Degree/Master Degree

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Experience in H & FW 
dept 

Whether 
Passed 

ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
document

s 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Year 
of 

passing 

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry
SE

X Qualificati
on  

77 Sipra Ganguli At-Gopabandhu 
Nagar, PO-Jagarpur, 
Cuttack-754021

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

63
90

82

si
pr
ab

ha
lta

ch
a

ry
a4

7@
gm

ai
l.c

25
-0

5-
19

87 35 Years, 2 
Months, 7 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2020 2000 1307 65.35 NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Overage

78 Sasmita Meher At-Godaghatpara, 
naear by Asharm, 
w.No.03, Dist-
Sonepur-767017 26

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
78

77
64

48

bm
eh

er
43

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

31
-0

3-
20

00 22 Years, 4 
Months, 1 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Bachelor 

of Arts 
(Education
/Sociology

)

2020 10 7.11 66.10 Y NA NA NA NA Y N To be 
shortlisted

79 Jyotshnamayee 
Mishra

At-Antarda, PO-
Tarbha, Dist-
Subarnapur-757016

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
0

84
68

49
1

jy
ot
sh
am

ay
ee

m
is
hr
a2

@
gm

a
25

-0
5-

19
96 26 Years, 2 

Months, 7 
Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e MA in 

Sociology
2016 800 491 61.38 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 

shortlisted

80 Sujata Sahu C/o-Babita Sahu, At-
NGO QRT-02, 
Treasury Road, 
Nadikhandi Sahi, PO-
Phulbani, Dist- 
Kandhamal

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

94
38

33
76

86
, 

70
08

26
30

26
su
ja
ta
sa
hu

76
8

6@
gm

ai
l.c
om

21
-0

5-
19

92 30 Years, 2 
Months, 11 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2014 1200 736 61.33 NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

81 Amani Manjari Jena At-Patabhadi, PO/PS-
Sonepur-767017

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
64

38
27

75

am
an

im
an

ja
rij

en
a@

gm
ai
l.c
o

13
-0

9-
19

98 23 Years, 
10 Months, 

19 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e Master in 

Social 
work

2021 10 6.75 62.50 Y NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total Exp Noc 
Submitte

d
1 Pragnya Parimita 

Panigraha
At- Shaktinagar 
Colloney, Budhijam, 
Brajrajnagar, Po- 
Orjent Collicry
Dist-Jharasuguda
Pin-768233

99
37

92
29

08

pa
rim

ita
pa

ni
gr
ah

ip
ra

gn
ya
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

16
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 16 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e MCA 2020 10 8.5 0 No VPR 

Mining 
Infrastructu

re PVT. 
LTD.

10-10-2019 to 
20-03-2020

NA NA NA NA Y Rejected 1. Less than one yr 
of post 

qualification exp.
2. CGPA

convertion 
certificate equal to 

% of mark  not 
submitted

2 Subhransu Sekhar 
Sethy

At-Kendupali
Po-Kamalpur
Ps-Birmaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767018 87

63
81

37
3

su
bh

ra
ns
us
ek

ha
rs
et
hy

19
91

03
-0

3-
19

91 31 Years, 4 
Months, 29 

Days

SC

M
al

e MCA 2015 10 7.44 69.4 Yes Maneswar 
Govt. High 

School 
Maneswar

31-01-2017 to 
05-08-2022

NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected No post qualification 
experience in health 

or social sector.

3 Surya Narayan 
Mishra

At- DPMU, NHM, 
Sambalpur
O/O-CDM & PHO 
Sambalpur, 
Modipada, 
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768002

94
37

43
02

11

su
ry
an

ar
ay
an

m
is

hr
a7

6@
gm

ai
lc
o

16
-0

5-
19

76 46 Years, 2 
Months, 16 

Days
G

EN

M
al

e MCA 2013 3600 2588 71.889 NA Exp in 
NHM as 

OA 

8 Years 4 
Months 30 

Days

1.Office 
Assistant at 
Sickle Cell
2. Office 

Assistant  At 
DPMU

1. 07-03-2014 to 
30-09-2019

2.30-09-2019 to 
06-08-2022

8 Years 4 
Months 30 

Days

Y Y No To be 
shortlisted 

Relaxation of age as 
the candidate is 

working in OSH & 
FW society.

4 Madhusmita Pani At/Po-Duduka
Ps-Hemgir
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770076

63
70

55
36

73

m
ad

hu
sm

ita
.p
a

ni
15

@
gm

ai
l.c
o

27
-0

4-
19

95 27 Years, 3 
Months, 5 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e MCA 2019 10 7.79 72.9 Yes Tele 

Medicine 
Administrat

or

5 Months 25 
Days

NA NA NA NA Y YES Rejected Less than One year 
of Post qualificaion 

experience.

5 Sayed Saddam 
Wasim

At/Po-Pardesipara, 
Bhawanipatna
Dist-Kalahandi
Pin-766001

70
08

92
34

42

sa
ye
ds
ad

da
m

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

02
-0

2-
19

91 31 Years, 5 
Months, 30 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MCA 2015 10 7.93 79.3 Yes DEO-NTEP 3 Years 5 
Months  5 

Days

DEO-NTEP 1. 01-03-2019 to 
06-08-2022

3 Years 5 
Months  5 

Days

Y Y YES To be 
shortlisted

6 Jnanaranjan 
Padhan

At/Po-Tamamura
Via-Dunguripali
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767023

89
17

67
89

12

jn
an

ar
an

ja
np

a
dh

an
12

@
gm

ai
l

16
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 16 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MCA 2012 2400 1526 63.583 NA 1. J.S 
Enterprises

1. 09-10-2013 
to23-04-2022

NA NA NA NA Y YES To be 
shortlisted

Whethe
r Passed 
ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMarks in MSC(CS)  OR 
MCA  OR  

BE(CS/IT/Electronics ) 
OR B.Tech 

(CS/IT/Electronics)

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience 

If any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in OSH & FW SocietyYear of 
Passing

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF DATA MANAGER - IDSP
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Must have passed in any of the following subject from a recognized University/Institution with minimum 50% of marks. ( M.Sc in Computer Science.• Master in Computer Application.• B.E. in Computer Science or IT or Electronics ,• 
B.Tech in Computer Science or IT or Electronics  .S/he must have one year of post qualification experience in health or social sector. Maximum Age  - 40 as on 01.08.2022

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifi

cation  



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total Exp Noc 
Submitte

d

Whethe
r Passed 
ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMarks in MSC(CS)  OR 
MCA  OR  

BE(CS/IT/Electronics ) 
OR B.Tech 

(CS/IT/Electronics)

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience 

If any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in OSH & FW SocietyYear of 
Passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifi

cation  

7 Satyabrata Mishra At-Bhaliapadar, 
Mursundhi, Near 
DRDA Office, 
Dist-Boudh,
Pin-762014 94

39
80

50
18

sa
ty
ab

ra
ta
03

1@
gm

a
il.
co

m

23
-0

3-
19

93 29 Years, 4 
Months, 9 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e B. Tech 
in 

Comp
uter 

Science

2014 10 6.76 62.6 YES 1. 
Communit
y Health 

Worker in 
Seventh 

Day 
Adventist 
Church

1. 02-01-2019 
to 31-05-2022

NA NA NA NA Y YES To be 
shortlisted

8 Mahendra Kumar 
Mishra

At/Po-Baiganjuri, 
Kalapathar
Dist-Sonepur
Pin-767017

99
38

76
45

73

m
is
hr
am

ah
en

d
ra
ku

m
ar
@
gm

a

02
-0

5-
19

78 44 Years, 2 
Months, 30 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MCA 2011 4000 2625 65.625 Yes BPM,
NHM

15 Years 2 
Months  11 

Days

1. BPM 1. 06-06-2007 
to 17-08-2022

15 Years 2 
Months  11 

Days

Y Y YES To be 
shortlisted

Relaxation of age as 
the candidate is 

working in OSH & 
FW society.

9 Rahul Pal At-Kandhapali Para
Po-Rajendra College, 
Dist- Balangir
Pin-767002

88
95

25
09

96

sa
hu

lp
al
65

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

06
-0

1-
19

94 28 Years, 6 
Months, 26 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e PGDC
A

2016 0 0 0 1. KBVTI , 
Balangir
2. Urban 
primary 
health 
center 

Shastrinaga

1.15-02-2016 
to 27-03-

2020
2. 08-02-2021 

to  13-04-
2022

NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected No relevant 
qualification as per 

the requirement

10 Fiza Meher At-Kusta Pada, Majhi 
Pada, Sonepur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767017

82
60

73
62

51

fiz
am

eh
er
20

0
2@

gm
ai
l.c
om

11
-0

2-
20

02 20 Years, 5 
Months, 21 

Days
O

BC

Fe
m

al
e DCA 0 0 0 NO NIL NA NA NA NA No Rejected No relevant 

experience &  as per 
the requirement

11 Rakesh Patel At-Salhetikra
Po-Mudrajore
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768210

78
73

38
41

27

tw
in
ra
ke
sh
pa

t
el
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

11
-0

5-
19

86 36 Years, 2 
Months, 21 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MCA 2011 10 8.23 77.3 Yes DEO,NHM 9 Years 6 
Months 28 

Days

1.DEO- 
DPMU
2. DEO-
RNTCP 

3. Program 
Assit.-UH

1. 01-07-2013 to 
11-10-2018

2. 12-10-2018 to 
11-07-2019

3. 12-07-2019 to 
16-08-2022

9 Years 6 
Months 28 

Days

Y Y YES To be 
shortlisted

PAR Rating of last 2 
contract submitted

12 Amit Kumar 
Pujhari

At/Po-Dunguripali
Ganesh Nagar, Near 
Block
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767023 97

78
84

21
31

am
it.
dp

l1
02

4
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 0 
Months, 27 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MCA 2014 10 7.64 71.4 Yes 1. 
Dunguripali 

college, 
Dunguripali

1. 04-04-2016 
to 16-08-2021

NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected No post qualification 
experience in health 

or social sector.

13 Soubhagya Ranjan 
Kar

At-Sankara(Near Bana 
Durga Tenple)
Po-/Ps-Sundargarh 
Town
Dist-Sundargarh,
Pin-770001

82
49

16
16

25

so
ub

ha
gy
ar
an

j
an

ka
ra
@
gm

ai
l

09
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 2 
Months, 23 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e B.Tech. 
in 

Comp
uter 

Science 
& 

2019 10 6.82 68.2 Yes 1.DEO & 
MRA

1. 
121.08.2020 

to 06-08-
2022

NA NA NA NA Y YES To be 
shortlisted

14 Sonali Dash At-Kantamal, Po- 
Kantamal
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762017

94
92

31
06

72

so
na

lid
as
h9

43
8

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

07
-0

7-
19

95 27 Years, 0 
Months, 25 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MCA 2018 10 8.55 80.5 Yes 1. IN2IT 
Technology

1. 02-04-2019 
yp 30-07-

2021

NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected No post 
qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector.



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total Exp Noc 
Submitte

d

Whethe
r Passed 
ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMarks in MSC(CS)  OR 
MCA  OR  

BE(CS/IT/Electronics ) 
OR B.Tech 

(CS/IT/Electronics)

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience 

If any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in OSH & FW SocietyYear of 
Passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifi

cation  

15 Manas Kumar 
Pradhan

At-QTR-2RB/1 Water 
Supply Sub Division 
Campus, Cantonment 
Road, Buxi Bazar, 
Cuttack
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-753001

70
08

14
26

65

m
an

as
.v
k1

83
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

11
-0

7-
19

94 28 Years, 0 
Months, 21 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e B. Tech 
in 

Comp
uter 

Science 
& 

2017 10 7.41 66.6 Yes Dist 
Coordinato

r ( VS)

1 Year 1  
Month 25 

Days

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

16 Samir Kumar Naik At-Quarter no E-1€, 
Health Colony, Near 
Circuit House
Po/Ps-Sonepur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767017

98
61

54
76

74

sa
m
ee

r.n
ee

lu
4

u@
gm

ai
l.c
om

20
-0

7-
19

84 38 Years, 0 
Months, 12 

Days

SC

M
al

e MCA 2010 2500 1721 68.84 NA 1. Drugs 
Inspector, 

Odisha
2. 

DEO,NHM

1. 3yrs 9 
months 16d

2. 7yrs 9 
months 16d

DEO 1. 15.01.2011 to 
31.10.2014

1. 01-11-2014 to 
17-08-2022

11 Years 7 
Months

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

17 Somya Ranjan 
Mahapatra

At/Po-Bamanda
Ps/Dist-Boudh
Pin-762024

99
37

49
41

09

so
um

ya
m
ah

ap
at
ra
68

@
gm

ai
l.

16
-0

6-
19

93 29 Years, 1 
Months, 16 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e B.Tech. 
in 

Electro
nic & 

Teleco
mmuni

2015 10 6.96 64.6 Yes NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected No post qualification 
experience in health 

or social sector.

18 Abhisek 
Mahapatra

At/Po/Ps-Phulbani
Dist-Kandhamal, 
Odisha
Pin-762001

94
39

00
80

53

ab
hi
sc
k_
00

7a
bh

i@
re
di
ffm

03
-0

4-
19

92 30 Years, 3 
Months, 29 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e B.Tech 
in 

Comp
uter 

Science

2012 10 6.51 60.1 Yes BDM 4 Years 5 
Month 23 

Days

BDM 22-02-2018 to 
15-08-2022

4 Years 5 
Month 23 

Days

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

19 Satyabrata 
Mahapatra

At-Khinda
Po-Dhama
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768113

93
48

69
63

24

sa
ty
ab

ra
ta
28

8@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

11
-0

4-
19

82 40 Years, 3 
Months, 21 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MCA 2009 2400 1631 67.958 NA 1.Office 
Assistant at 
Sickle Cell
2. Office 
Assistant  
At DPMU

13 Years 4 
Months 2 

Days

1.Office 
Assistant at 
Sickle Cell
2. Office 

Assistant  At 
DPMU

1. 30-09-2019 to 
06-08-2022

2.06-02-2009 to 
30-09-2019

13 Years 4 
Months 2 

Days

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

Relaxation of age as 
the candidate is 

working in OSH & 
FW society.

20 Saktin Sankar 
Panda

At-Khaliabagicha
Po/Dist-Boudh
Pin-762014

98
61

57
63

99

sa
kt
in
sa
nk

ar
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

09
-0

7-
19

84 38 Years, 0 
Months, 23 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MCA 2011 2400 1776 74 NA 1 Office 
Assistant
2. DEO

9 Years 2 
Months 12 

Days

1 Office 
Assistant
2. DEO

1.28-06-2013 to 
30-09-2019

2.01-10-2019 to 
19-08-2022

9 Years 2 
Months 12 

Days

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

21 Munarani Meher At-HKR-1, GRIDCO 
Near old amazon 
office
Dist-Sonepur
Pin-767017 98
61

41
52

68

ra
ne

em
eh

er
@
gm

ai
l.

co
m 30

-0
6-

19
89 33 Years, 1 

Months, 2 
Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e B.Tech 

in 
Comp
uter 

Science

2013 10 7.71 0 NO NIL NIL NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected CGPA
convertion 

certificate equal to 
% of mark  not 

submitted
2. No Post 

qualification exp.



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total Exp Noc 
Submitte

d

Whethe
r Passed 
ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMarks in MSC(CS)  OR 
MCA  OR  

BE(CS/IT/Electronics ) 
OR B.Tech 

(CS/IT/Electronics)

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience 

If any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in OSH & FW SocietyYear of 
Passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifi

cation  

22 Gyana Prakash 
Dash

At/Po-Kullada 
(infront of K.S 
Bidyapitha)
Dist-Ganjam,
Pin-761131 99

38
64

67
31

gy
an

ap
ur
ka
sh
da

sh
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-1

0-
19

84 37 Years, 10 
Months, 0 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MCA 2015 2800 1708 61 NA 1. Auroin 
(India) Ltd. 

BBSR
2. Great 
Media 

Technologies 
Pvt Ltd, 
Kolakata

3. Counsellor 
cum Data 
Manager

1.14.02.2011- 
to 05-04-

2013
2.05-10-2009 
to 06-12-2010
3. 2.4.2013 to 

4.08.2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

The undertaking for 
PAR detailed and 
NOC is submitted. 

But the experience is 
not coming under 

OSH & FW society.

23 Subrat Kumar 
Panigrahi

At/Po/Dist-Bouth
Pin-762014

98
61

84
15

66

su
br
at
bc
a@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

05
-0

6-
19

89 33 Years, 1 
Months, 27 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MCA 2012 1600 1027 64.188 NA 1. 
DEO(NPCB

)
2.DEO(NV

BDCP)

8 Years 9 
Months 21 

Days

1. 
DEO(NPCB)
2.DEO(NVB

DCP)

1. 28-11-2013 to 
30-09-2019

2.01-10-2019 to 
19-08-2022

8 Years 9 
Months 21 

Days

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

24 Abaneesh Kumar 
Padhan

At-Baghamari
Po-Birmaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767018

89
84

12
89

43

ab
an

ee
sh
pa

dh
an

@
ga
m
ai
l.c
o

05
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 0 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MCA 2015 2500 1845 73.8 NA 1. VARD , 
Birmaharaj

pur

1. 01-01-2018 
to 31-12-2019

NA NA NA NA Y y To be 
shortlisted

25 Sushanta Sekhar 
Mishra

At-Bhajbalpur
Po-Dharmashala
Block-Ulunda
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767062 96

58
47

59
69

su
sh
an

tm
is
hr
a

30
5@

gm
ai
l.c
o

30
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 2 
Months, 2 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MBA 1000 0 0 1.Verzeo 21-10-2021 to 
31-07-2022

NA NA NA NA N No Rejected No relevant 
qualification & 

experience as per the 
requirement

26 Sakit Swarupa 
Dash

At-Patabhadi
Po/Ps/Dist-Sonepur
Pin-767017

72
05

68
79

15

ss
da

sh
49

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

08
-0

4-
19

95 27 Years, 3 
Months, 24 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e M-SC 

Comp
uter 

Science

2017 10 7.96 0 Yes 1.People's 
Form

2.NIGAM

1. 01-11-2018 
to 23-08-

2022
2. 06-06-2017 
to 15-07-2018

NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected CGPA
convertion 

certificate equal to 
% of mark  not 

submitted

27 Samapti Samarpita 
Bishi

t-Dantapali, 
Birmaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur

77
49

93
32

00

sa
m
ap

tis
am

ar
pi
ta
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

14
-0

5-
19

99 23 Years, 2 
Months, 18 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e M-SC 

Comp
uter 

Science

2021 10 8.26 77.6 Yes NIL NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected No post 
qualification 
experience in 

health or social 
sector.

28 Chinmaya Padhan At-Ghodaghatpada
Po/Ps-Sonepur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767017

99
37

86
60

34

ch
in
us
np

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

6-
19

86 36 Years, 1 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MCA 2013 2500 1754 70.16 NA 1. Dist 
Level 

Consultant 
(ME- cum-

MIS)

 1. 01-05-2015 
to 31-03-2019

NA NA NA NA Y YES To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total Exp Noc 
Submitte

d

Whethe
r Passed 
ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 
application

RemarksMarks in MSC(CS)  OR 
MCA  OR  

BE(CS/IT/Electronics ) 
OR B.Tech 

(CS/IT/Electronics)

Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post 
qualfication 
Experience 

If any

Total Post 
qualification 
experience

Experience in OSH & FW SocietyYear of 
Passing

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifi

cation  

29 Abhinash Farikar At/Po-Menda
Via-Tarbha
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767016

91
24

38
12

34

fa
fa
rik

ar
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

17
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 15 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MCA 2016 2400 1829 76.208 NA 1. NICE 
Tarbha

2. NICET, 
Balangir as 

faculty

1.01-02-2011 
to 31-03-2013
2.01-10-2015 
to 31-12-2017

NA NA NA NA Y YES Rejected MCA Certificate 
submitted but not in 

his name.
No post qualification 
experience in health 

or social sector.

30 Rosalin Muduli At-Khaira, Near Sri 
Ram Temple
Po- Bhairipur, 
Jagatpur,
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754021

99
37

54
25

69

pa
nd

ar
o

ja
lin

.o
di

sh
a9

1

05
-0

7-
19

91 31 Years, 0 
Months, 27 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e B.Tech 

IT
2012 0 7.9 #DIV/0! NO 1. BDM

2. UDM
8 Years 2 

Months 21 
Days

1. BDM
2. UDM

1.29-05-2014 to 
25-11-2020

2.26-11-2020 to 
19-08-2022

8 Years 2 
Months 21 

Days

Yes Y No Rejected B. tech (IT)  
Marksheet & 

Certificate & CGPA 
calculation not 

submitted

31 Pritam Mishra At-Khaliabagicha
Po/Dist-Boudh
Pin-762014

81
04

40
33

24

pr
ita

m
.m

is
hr
a1

01
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

02
-0

7-
19

87 35 Years, 0 
Months, 30 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e B.Tech 
IT

2009 10 6.35 0 NO 1. Beboin 
Info Pvt. 

Ltd

Only 
appointment 

letter 
submitted 

from 
22/10/14

NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected B. tech (IT)  
Marksheet Not 

visiable & experience  
Certificate & CGPA 

calculation not 
submitted

32 Biraja Prasad Kara At-Bental,
Po-Aharpada
Via-Gujidarada
Dist-Bhadrak
Piun-756128 75

04
50

02
71

bi
ra
ja
pr
as
ad

19
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

29
-0

4-
19

98 24 Years, 3 
Months, 3 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e B.Tech 
in 

Comp
uter 

Science

2019 10 7.62 71.2 Yes 1. BDM 2 Years  
8Month 7 

Days

1. BDM 1. 16-12-2019 to 
23-08-2022

2 Years  
8Month 7 

Days

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

1 Nigam Sahoo At-Kantamalia
Po-Khankiri
Nihalprasad
Dist-Dhankanal,
Pin759016
Odisha

08
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

88
47

84
83

78

od
is
ha

ni
ga

m
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

10
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 2 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MSW 2019 2000 1408 70.4 ADC
A

 1 
YEAR

SIIT & 
OS-CIT

NA 1. Nysasdri

2. New India

08-05-2019 to 22-
12-2019 (7.5 M)

01-01-2022 to 01-
07-2022 (> 2yrs)

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

2 Prem Chand 
Sahu

At- Gandhinagar 
Para(Back side of 
Bharat Petrol Pump), 
Po/Dist-Bolangir,
Pin 767001
Odisha

08
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
38

04
38

61

pr
em

ch
an

ds
ah

u@
gm

ai
l.c
om

21
-1

0-
19

85 36 Years, 9 
Months, 11 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MBA 2008 10 6.5 56.00 PGD
CA

 1 
YEAR

KBVTI, 
Bolangir

YES 1.  Office of DPD 
OCTDMC cum 

executive engineer 
M.I Division Bargarh

1.14-03-2013 to 
30-06-2016 (>

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

3 Uttam Kumar 
Padhan

S/O- Ananda Padhan
At-Rohinia
Po-Dhanger
Dist-Bargarh
Pin768040

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

90
90

36
76

76

uk
pa

dh
an

12
5@

gm
ai
l.c
om

05
-0

2-
19

88 34 Years, 5 
Months, 27 

Days
O

BC

M
al

e MSW 2014 1200 839 69.9 PGD
CA

 1 
YEAR

CCLASS, 
Bhubane

swar

NA 1. RMRC-ICMR-BB
2.RMRC-ICMR-BB
3.RMRC-ICMR-BB

1. 25-04-2016 to 
31-08-2017

2.21-08-2017 to 
12-10-2019

3. 16-11-2019 to 
25-02-2021

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

4 Basudev Bakul At-Budabahal
Po-Bandhapada
Via/Ps-Deogaon
Dist-Bolangir
Pin-767029

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

91
78

31
03

22

ba
su
de

vb
ak
ul
2

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 1 
Months, 28 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MA(S
ociolo

gy

2017 800 635 79.4 PGD
CA

 1 
YEAR

NICE NA 1. RCDC
2. GRASS

1. 01-06-2017 to 
31-12-2019

2. 03-01-2020 to 
15-02-2021

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

5 Anil Kumar 
Rout

At-Padampur,Po-
Badi,
Ps-Khariar
Dist-Nuapada
Odisha
Pin-766107

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

84
56

83
85

09

an
ilr
ou

t.2
00

9@
ve

di
tt
m
ai
l.c
om

16
-1

1-
19

83 38 Years, 8 
Months, 16 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MA(S
ociolo

gy)

2008 10 6.12 56.2 PGD
CA

 1 
YEAR

ET & T, 
Brahmap

ur

YES 1. AIIMS, BBSR 
Odisha

2.AIIMS, BBSR 
Odisha

3.AIIMS, BBSR 
Odisha
4. ILO

5.NCERT, Sambalpur
6. CHALE-CHALO, 

Nuapada

1.19-09-2017 to 
07-05-2018

2. 22-08-2016 to 
22-02-2017

3.11-03-2016 to 
30-07-2016

4.14-12-12 to 31-
03-2013

5. 01-02-2010 to 
31-05-2012

6.10-06-2006 to 
15-06-2019

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

Experience 
certificate  
for more 
than 2 yrs 

post 
qualification 
experince is 
not attached 

with the 
application.

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 

the 
applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post qualfication 
Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF PPP COORDINATOR
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Must have passed two years course in Master Degree in Social Work /Sociology/Anthropology/Psychology/Economics/Applied Economics/ History/ Political Science/ Rural Management/ Health Administration /MBA/ PGDBA/ PGDBM/PGDM 
with 55% marks in aggregate from a recognized University/ Institution. The candidate also must have passed PGDCA/DCA/OS-CIT course (minimum 6 month duration) or any equivalent courses from a recognized institute. She/he must have 
minimum 02 years post qualification experience in health or Social sector. Maximum Age  - 40 as on 01.08.2022

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 

the 
applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post qualfication 
Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

6 Deepak Kumar 
Sahu

At-Masterpada,
totasahi
Po-Phulbani,
Dist-Kandhamal
Odisha
Pin- 762001

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

63
71

71
10

66

ds
ah

uk
um

ar
60

0s
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

3-
19

92 30 Years, 4 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MBA 2015 10 6.98 64.8 DCA 6 
Months

JITMS YES 1. National Help Line 
for senior 

Citizens(14567)
2. Dist. Social Security 
Officer, Kandhamal

3. Charms NGO

1. 15-03-2021 to 
09-06-2022

2. 26.01.2018 to 
17.03.2020

3. 10.08.2015 to 
02.09.2016

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

7 Rajkishore 
Parida

At-Zilla Parisad, Puri, 
Near Tahasil Office, 
Dist Puri
Pin- 752001 12

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
38

56
83

32

ra
jk
is
ho

re
pa

rid
a1

98
8

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

13
-0

8-
19

88 33 Years, 11 
Months, 19 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MSW 2014 1500 1106 73.7 PGD
CA

1 Year CCLASS, 
BBSR

NA 1. OSSAAT, PR & 
DW, Dept. Govt of 

Odisha
2. Soil Conservation, 

Sundargarh

1. 13-12-2016 to 
06-04-2022

2. 16.01.2015 to 
09.12.2016

NA NA NA NA Y To be 
shortliste

d

8 Subrat Kumar 
Padhi

At-Tulundupali,
Po- Mahadevpali
Via- Binka
Dist-Subarnapur 12

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

79
82

00
62

16

su
br
at
ku

m
ar
pa

dh
i

30
7@

gm
ai
l.c
om

12
-0

6-
19

91 31 Years, 1 
Months, 20 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MBA ICFAI 
Univer

sity

6.8 0 DCA 6 
Months

SITD NO 1.Hays Business 
Solution Pvt. Ltd.

2.Shopper Stop Ltd, 
Delhi

1. 05-06-2018 to 
03-01-2022

2.  02.11.2016 to 
20-04-2018

NA NA NA NA y NO REJECTE
D

CGPA
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark  

not 
submitted

9 Pramod 
Kumar Singh

At-Palace line, Near 
Dayananda Play 
School, Bolangir
Po/Dist-Bolangir,
Pin - 767001

16
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

98
53

85
36

53

pr
am

od
ku

si
ng

h2
50

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

6-
19

85 37 Years, 1 
Months, 14 

Days

G
en

M
al

e MSW 2012 1200 775 64.6 PGD
CA

1 Year ITCT, 
Bolangir

NA 1. Gram Viaks, Near 
Civil Court, Bolangir
2. Garden,  Balangir
3. ASSA, Titlagarh

4. Office of the Block 
Development Officer, 

Turekela, Bolangir
5. Office of the Block 

Veterinary Office , 
Loisingha, Bolangir

1. 01-05-2007 to 
30-11-2009

2. 15-02-2013 to 
28-02-2015

3. 01-04-2015 to 
07-11-2017

4.15-11-2020 to 
01-11-2021

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

10 Mrutyunjaya 
Bhujabal

At-SAA, Patabhadi, 
Sonepur, 
Dist-Subarnapur, 
Odisha 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

88
95

76
04

37

m
bg

bp
.m

ru
ty
un

ja
ya

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

22
-0

4-
19

89 33 Years, 3 
Months, 10 

Days

G
en

M
al

e MSW 2013 1500 1091 72.7 PGD
CA

1 Year Omnitec
h 

Compute
r 

Academy

NA 1.Jubajyoti Jubak 
Sanagha, Sonepur
2.Jubajyoti Jubak 
Sanagha, Sonepur

1.01-08-2015 to 
31-01-2017

2. 01-02-2017 to 
10-08-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 
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applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
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submitted 
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Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

11 Sudhir Kumar 
Sandha

At-Barpali pada
Po-Balangir
Ps/Dist-Balangir,Pin-
767001 16

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

89
08

94
22

41

su
dh

ir
ku

m
ar

sa
nd

h1
00

G
m

ai
l.c

10
-0

7-
19

82 40 Years, 0 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MSW 2012 1300 820 63.1 PGD
CA

1 Year OCSM 
Odisha

NA 1. SCOPE, Balangir
2. SANTWANA 
NGO, Balangir

3. BMMU, OLM, 
Bamara Block, 

Sambalpur

1.08-07-2005 to 
12-11-2008

2.20-02-2013 to 
12-04-2018

NA NA NA NA Y y REJECTE
D

Overage

12 Biswabash 
Karmi

At/Po- Kalapathar
Via-Brimaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767018 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

97
78

68
86

49

bi
sw

ab
as
hk

ar
m
i9
9@

gm
ai
l.c
om

19
-0

5-
19

89 33 Years, 2 
Months, 13 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MA 
Sociol
ogy

2012 10 6.75 62.5 DCA 6 
Months

SITD 
BBSR

YES 1. B.D.O Mohana, 
Gajapati
2. B.D.O 

Bhanjanagar, Ganjam
3. Ro Cum FMU 

chief Athmallik range

1. 08-05-2013 to 
03-03-2016

2.04-03-2016 to 
09-05-2017

3. 01-11-2011 to 12-
07-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

13 Satya Sundar 
Das 
Mohapatra

At-Eye ward, Dist 
Head Quarter 
Hospital , 
Sundargarh,
Pin-770001

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
39

94
88

56

sa
ty
as
un

da
r.d

as
m
oh

ap
at
ra
8

09
-1

0-
19

85 36 Years, 9 
Months, 23 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MA in 
Histor

y

2008 1000 640 64 PGD
CA

1 Year Apollo 
Infotech, 
Cuttack

NA 1. Office of the Drugs 
inspector Rourkela 
Range, Rourkela

1. 23-13-2009 to 
31-10-2014

Data 
Entry 

Operat
or

01-11-2014 
to 05-08-

2022

7 
years 

9 
mont
hs 4 
days

Y Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

14 Ranjan Bhoi At/Po-
Barpali(Nuapara)
Ps-Barpali
Dist-Bargharh
Pin-768029

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

70
08

23
07

28

ra
nj
an

bh
oi
77

7
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

23
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 9 

Days
O

BC

M
al

e PGDI
M

2018 1000 577 57.7 PGD
CA

1 Year RHYTH
M 

Compute
r 

educatio
n

YES 1.HLL Lifcare Limited
2. Samaleswari 

Nursing Home Burla, 
Sambalpur

01-12-2015 to 01-
04-2022

2. 10-07-2012 to 
05-07-2013

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

15 Sushanta 
Kumar Sahu

At-Kudharenpali
Po-Lakhamara
Via-Rajborasambar
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768036

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

79
78

01
91

45

su
sh
an

ta
sa
hu

56
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

04
-0

7-
19

91 31 Years, 0 
Months, 28 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MSW 2014 10 6.86 63.6 PGD
CA

1 Year NICE YES 1. PRERAK 1 06-06-2014 to 
10-08-2017

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

16 Rajasmita Kara At-Infront of 
Nayagarh (Auto) 
college, Nayagarh, 
Near Oxford Tutorial
Po/Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752069

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

73
77

62
14

27

ra
ja
sm

ita
ka
r5
@
g

am
il.
co

m
05

-0
3-

19
88 34 Years, 4 

Months, 27 
Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e MSW 2010 1000 619 61.9 PGD

CA
1 Year Oricom 

Systems 
Pvt. Ltd

NA 1. Gania Unnayan 
Committee (GUC) , 

Nayagarh
2.Gania Unnayan 

Committee (GUC) , 
Nayagarh

1. 17-12-2016 to 
08-08-2022

2. 04-05-2015 to 
16-12-2016

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

17 Karunakar 
Barik

At-Forest Range 
Office, Badagada
Po/Ps-Badagada,
Dost-Ganjam
Odisha
Pin-761109

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
37

95
50

00

ka
ru
na

pa
pu

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

5-
19

89 33 Years, 2 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e Master 
of 

Rural 
Mana
gemen

t

2012 1200 791 65.9 PGD
CA

1 Year SEPT of 
Higher 

Educatio
n

NA 1. KIIT School of 
Rural Management 

BBSR
2. Chairman Gramya 

Vikas Sangathan, 
Nabarangpur

3. DFO, Ghumsur 
South Division, 

Bhanjanagar

 1. 01-10-2013 to 
30-11-2013

2. 01-12-2013 to 
16-08-2018

3.18-08-2018 to 
06-08-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d



Total 
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Marks 
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% of 
marks
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Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 
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Y/N)
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all 

relevant 
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ts 
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d with 
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o

Name of the 
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D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
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t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac
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N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O
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C
at
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o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

18 Gitanjali 
Pattanayak

At/Po- Damasahi, 
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752092

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

97
77

36
52

02

gp
ah

an
ay
ak
1@

gm
ai
l.c
om

06
-0

6-
19

83 39 Years, 1 
Months, 26 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e Ma 

Sociol
ogy

2019 800 513 64.1 PGD
CA

1 Year ICAR NA 1. Gania Unnayan 
Committee (GUC) , 

Nayagarh
2.Fellowship, 

Bhadrak
3. YCDA, Boudh

1. 25-12-2019 to 
15.1.21

2. 05-11-2012 to 
04-09-2018

3. 13-12-2002 to 
30-06-2005

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

Less than 
2yrs of post 
qualification 
experience

19 Sasmita 
Padhan

At- Khairmal,
Po-Singhijuba
Via-S.Rampur,
Dist-Subarnapur
Odisha
Pin-767045

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

63
71

81
22

80

sa
sm

ita
pa

dh
an

31
72

@
gm

10
-0

5-
19

88 34 Years, 2 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e MSW 2011 1200 768 64 PGD

CA
1 Year NICET NA 1. Dream India 1. April-2012 to 

March 2017
NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 

shortliste
d

20 Subash 
Chandra 
Hazra

At-Mishra Pur
Po-Kantapari
Via-Dasarthpur
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-755006

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

96
58

01
11

10

su
ba

sh
da

da
2@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

26
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 6 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MSW 2020 2000 1574 78.7 PGD
CA

1 Year Odisha 
Compute

r 
Academy

YES 1.Prayas Voluntary 
Organisation

1. July 2017 to 
June 2020

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

Post 
qualification 
experince in 

health & 
social sector 
for 2 yr not 
submitted

21 Satya Narayan 
Sahu

At/Po-Jatesingha
Ps-Subalaya
Via-Birmaharajpur
Dist-Sonepur
Pin-767017

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

78
94

61
78

09

sn
sa
hu

19
89

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

5-
19

89 33 Years, 3 
Months, 0 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MAR
D

2020 1400 952 68 PGD
CA

1 Year OCSM, 
BBSR

YES 1. LEPRA Society 1 September 2012 
to 12-08-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

No 
relevant 

qualificatio
n as per 

requiement

22 Pradeepta 
Kumar Prajaraj

At/Po- Badakumari
Via-Rajsunakhala
Dist-Khorda
Pin-752065 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

99
38

90
99

09

pr
ad

ee
pt
ap

ra
ha

ra
y@

gm
ai
l.c
om

01
-0

6-
19

85 37 Years, 2 
Months, 0 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MAR
D

2015 1000 0 0 PGD
CA

1 Year ITCT 
under 
RCSAS

YES 1. SSD Dept. Deogarh
2. APB NGO Ranpur
3. APB NGO Ranpur

1.01-09 to 22-06-
2022

July 2009 to Oct 
2016

3. Nov 2016 to 
May 2020

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

No 
relevant 

qualificatio
n as per 

requiement

23 Bhawani 
Shankar 
Meher

At-Khaliapali, 
Po-Raxa
Via-Baunsuni
Dist-Boudh
Odisha, Pin-762015

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

98
61

67
69

29

bh
aw

an
i.s
us
an

t@
ga

m
il.
co

m

07
-0

3-
19

84 38 Years, 4 
Months, 25 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MSW 2009 1200 788 65.7 PGD
CA

1yr utkal NA 1. DRDA Subarnapur, 
OLM under dept. of 

Mission Shakti
2. Project 

Implementing 
Agency, Laikera Block 

unde Intgrated 
Wateshed 

Management 
Programme(IWMP)-II

1. 03-09-2014 to 
14-03-2022

2. 07-12-2011 to 
31-08-2014

NA NA NA NA Y y To be 
shortliste

d

24 Susanta Bhoi At-Adal,
Poi- Khandahata
Block-Birmaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur,
Pin-767018

17
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

95
56

89
99

38

su
sa
nt
a1

99
3b

ho
i@

gm
ai
l.c
o

03
-0

3-
19

92 30 Years, 4 
Months, 29 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MSW 2020 1300 864 66.5 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET NA 1. RARE Sonepur
2. District Chief 

Protection unit DCDI 
Boudh

1.12-07-2013 to 12-
02-2019

2.13-02-2019 to 
04-08-2022

NA NA NA NA y y To be 
shortliste

d



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 

the 
applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post qualfication 
Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

25 Manisha 
Mahapatra

At- Qr C/2, Labour 
Colony Modipada, 
Po/Dist-Sambalpur
Odisha
Pin-768002

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

78
94

03
83

93

m
an

is
ha

.n
uh

m
sb
p@

gm
ai
l.c
o

11
-0

5-
19

93 29 Years, 2 
Months, 21 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e PG(Ps

ycholo
gy)

2015 10 7.01 70.1 PGD
CA

1 Year Odisha 
Compute

r 
Training 
Institute

YES 1 Life Line Diagnoshc 
& Day care centrs 

Sambalpur

1. 01-01-2016 to 
01-08-2018

Psycho
logist(
Part 
time)

Sept-2018 
to 30-
April-
2022

3 
Years 
87 

Mont
hs 27 
Days

N Y y To be 
shortliste

d

26 Ananda Sahu At-Dumerguda
Po- Dam Karlakhunta
Via- M Rampur
Dist-Kalahandi
Pin-766102

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

84
55

05
35

89

an
an

da
sa
hu

72
32

4@
gm

ai
l.c
o

02
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 2 
Months, 30 

Days

SE
BC

M
al

e BA 2019 PGD
CA

1 Year RICE, 
Bhawani

patna

NA NA NA NA NA REJECTE
D

No relevant 
qualification 

as per 
requiement

27 Swati 
Swagatika 
Mishra

At-Ghodaghat para, 
NearGourighat
Po- Sonepur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767017

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
37

33
15

71

m
is
hr
a.
ni
ki
24

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

24
-0

8-
19

86 35 Years, 11 
Months, 8 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e MSW 2009 10 6.42 59.2 ADP

D
6 

Months
ITCT YES 1.ICDS Reseach Study

2. Counselor, ART 
Centre, V.S.S Medical 

college Burla

1. 13-07-2009 to 
15-09-2009

2. 31-10-2009 to  
02-01-2011

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

Less than 2 
yrs of post 
qualificaion 
experince

28 Santosh 
Kumar Nayak

At-Medical Qrt. E9, 
LIC Colony
Po/Ps-Rairakhol,
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768106

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

96
58

61
89

95

sa
nt
os
hk

na
ya
k

41
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

3-
19

95 27 Years, 5 
Months, 0 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MBA 2019 1800 952 52.9 PGD
CA

1 Year ICSS 
Secunder

abad

YES 1. New India 
NGO(UPHC Burla)

1.26-08-2021 to 
10-08-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

Lessthan 2 
yrs of Post 

qualification 
experience

29 Panchanan 
Pasayat

At-Kardola,
Po-Chipilima
Ps-Burla,
Dist-Sambalpur
Odisha
Pin-768026

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
39

75
63

74

pa
sa
ya
t.p

an
ch
a@

gm
ai
l.c
om

15
-0

7-
19

84 38 Years, 0 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MSW 2016 10 7.6 71 PGD
CA

1 Year NIIT YES 1. Youth Council for 
Development 
Alternative

2. CMC Vellor
3. International 

livestock Research 
Institute(ILRI)

4. BAIF Institute for 
sustainable livelihood 

and Develpmment

1. 16-07-2021 to 
31-06-2022

2. 13-08-2019 to 
31-05-2021

3. 14-08-2017 to 
31-07-2019

4. 28-04-2016 to 
10-08-2017

NA NA NA NA Y y To be 
shortliste

d

30 Biswes Kumar 
Satpathy

At-Baghamari,
Po-Birmaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767018 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

98
61

85
42

15

bi
sw

es
ku

m
ar
sa
tp
at

hy
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

19
-0

2-
19

84 38 Years, 5 
Months, 13 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MA in 
Sociol
ogy

2015 800 481 60.1 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET NA 1. SVA
2. ADARSA
3. RCDC

1.26-10-2009 to 
30-09-2011

2. 01-07-2011 
to31-03-2012

3. 02-04-2012 to 
31-03-2015

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

Post 
qualification 
experince in 

health & 
social sector 
for 2 yr not 
submitted

31 Bikash Ranjan 
Das

At/Po- Singhapada
Via/Ps-Khandapada
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752077 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

97
77

41
25

89

bi
ka
sh
41

25
da

s
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

09
-0

6-
19

90 32 Years, 1 
Months, 23 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MA in 
Psycho
logy

2014 10 7.07 70.7 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET YES 1. Directorate of 
employment Odisha

1. 06-03-2018 to 
10-03-2021

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 

the 
applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post qualfication 
Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

32 Binaya Kumar 
Behera

Sat-Kera[adar, 
Po/Ps-Boden
Via-Boden
Dist-Nuapada
Pin-766111

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

95
56

23
34

77

bi
na

ya
kb

20
14

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

1-
19

92 30 Years, 6 
Months, 20 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e Master 
of 

Rural 
Mana
gemen

t

2014 2000 1205 60.3 PGD
CA

1 Year ACET, 
BBSR

NA 1. Livolink 
Foundation, Odisha
2. AAWHAN Khariar
3. Save the Children 

India
4. OWDM, BBSR

1. 26-09-2020 to 
30-04-2021

2. 05-06-2019 to 
31-03-2020

3.04-10-2017 to 
31-05-2019

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

33 Rasmiprava 
Choudhury

At-
Majhipada,Sonepur
Po/PS-Sonepur
Dost-Subarnapur
Pin-767017

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

82
49

43
52

36

cr
as
m
ip
ra
va
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

09
-0

7-
19

92 30 Years, 0 
Months, 23 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e PG in 

Sociol
ogy

2014 10 6.6 61 PGD
CA

1 Year Scope, 
Ulunda(S
onepur)

YES 1. youth for action & 
Research(Yari)

1. 01-08-2014 to 
30-11-2016

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

34 Hemant 
Meher

At-Khaliapali, 
Po-Raxa
Via-Baunsuni
Dist-Boudh
Odisha, Pin-762015

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

77
50

95
85

25

m
ai
lm

eh
em

an
tm

eh
e@

gm
ai
l.c
om

01
-0

5-
19

91 31 Years, 3 
Months, 0 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MSW 2014 1200 716 59.7 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET 
Jamatan

gi

NA 1. DRDA, Boudh
2. PD Watershed cum 
Deputy Director  O 
Soil Conservation 
Boudh (OWDM)

3. The Medics Anugul

1. 02-07-2018 to 
10-08-2022

2. 10-11-2014 to 
30-05-2018

3. 10-05-2011 to 
30-10-2014

NA NA NA NA Y y To be 
shortliste

d

35 Satyabrata 
Mishra

At-Bhaliapadar, 
Murusundhi, Near 
DRDA Office , 
Boudh, Pin-762014 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
39

80
50

18

sa
ty
ab

ra
ta
03

1
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

23
-0

3-
19

93 29 Years, 4 
Months, 9 

Days
G

EN

M
al

e MBA 2018 3450 2448 71 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET NA 1. Seventh Day 
Adventist Church

1. 02-01-2019 to 
31-05-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

36 Lulu Dehury At/Po-Butupali
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762014
Odisha 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

95
83

83
02

45

lu
lu
de

hu
ry
3@

gm
ai
l.c om

05
-1

2-
19

88 33 Years, 7 
Months, 27 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e PGDM 2019 10 6.33 63.3 PGD
CA

1 Year TechnoT
echnoCA

D

YES 1. Youth Association 
for Rular 

Reconstruction
2. Jay Matadi 

Farmers Producer 
Company LTD.

3.IMRB international

1. 06-11-2019 to 
10-12-2021

2. 08-02-2012 to 
31-12-2013

3. 14-10-2011 to 
31-01-2012

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

37 Hardik Patra At-Rengali Colony, 
Jail Chowk,
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768001 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

70
08

51
15

49

pa
tr
ha

rd
ik
@
gm

ai
l

.c
om

03
-0

3-
19

96 26 Years, 4 
Months, 29 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MBA 2019 10 7.22 67.2 PGD
CA

1 Year Koshal 
Comp. 

Academy
, SBP

YES NIL NIL NA NA NA NA Y NO REJECTE
D

Post 
qualification 
experince in 

health & 
social sector 
for 2 yr not 
submitted

38 Doli Nag At/Po- Bankighirdi,
Ps-Binka
Via-S. Rampur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767045

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

70
77

44
44

01

do
lin

ag
53

74
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 28 

Days

SC

Fe
m

al
e MA 

Sociol
ogy

2022 800 480 60 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET NA NIL NIL NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

Post 
qualification 
experince in 

health & 
social sector 
for 2 yr not 
submitted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 

the 
applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post qualfication 
Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

39 Aurobinda 
Behera

At- Plot no 
139/1680/2044 
injana left side of 
Bishnu Residenay, 
Kalarahanga Patia 
Station road, BBSR
Pin-751024

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

88
95

31
26

10

au
ro
bi
nd

ab
eh

er
a7

34
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

7-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 0 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MA 
Sociol
ogy

2018 10 8.03 80.3 PGD
CA

1 Year SITD 
Malkangi

ri

YES 1. Sahid Laxman 
Nayak Development 
Society SLNDS(NGO)

2. NIRDPR, 
Hyderabad

1. 01-06-2018 to 
05-06-2022

2.01-02-2022 to 
31-04-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

40 Sumitra Jena At-Srirampada
Po/Ps-G.Udayagiri
Dist-Kandhamal
Pin-762100 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

93
48

59
52

01

sj
en

a6
42

2A
gm

ai
l.

co
m

08
-0

7-
19

97 25 Years, 0 
Months, 24 

Days

SE
BC

Fe
m

al
e MSW 2019 1800 960 53.3 DCA 6 

Months
OCA 

Institute 
of IT and 
Manage

ment

NA 1. Subhadra Mahatab 
Seva Sadan

2. Subhadra Mahatab 
Seva Sadan

1.01-07-2017 to 
31-12-2018

2. 21-08-2019 to 
28-05-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

Less than 
55% marks 
in Master 
Degree

41 Bijayalaxmi 
Sahoo

At-Bidyadhara Pur,
Po-Kamagarh
PS/Dist-Jajpur
Pin-755043 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

84
57

91
34

10

sa
ho

ob
ija
ya
la
x

m
i0
11

@
gm

ai
l.

06
-0

6-
19

93 29 Years, 1 
Months, 26 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e MSW 2016 2000 1394 69.7 PGD

CA
1 Year Orrisa 

Compute
r 

Academy

NA 1. Yugajyoti 
Unnayana Parisada

1. 01-10-2017 to 
31-12-2021

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

42 Jijnasha Boity At/Po-Balia 
Block-Remuna
Dist- Balasore,
Pin-756001 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

70
08

16
40

18

jig
ya
ns
a0

@
gm

ai
l.

co
m

16
-0

7-
19

93 29 Years, 0 
Months, 16 

Days
O

BC

Fe
m

al
e MBA 2019 8.44 PGD

CA
1 Year SIIT NA 1. District Head 

Quarter (DEIC)
1. 01-05-2019 to 

16-08-2022
NA NA NA NA Y NO REJECTE

D
CGPA 

calculation & 
Experience 
Certificate  

not 
submitted

43 Subham 
Meher

At-Gandhinagar Pada
Po/Ps/Dist-Balangir
Pin-767001

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

96
68

32
58

12

m
eh

er
sh
ub

ha
m
33

3@
gm

ai
l.c

17
-0

4-
19

99 23 Years, 3 
Months, 15 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MBA 2021 3000 1994 66.5 PGD
CA

1 Year NICETBa
langir

NA 1. Er. Birendra Kumar  
Patra Electricals 

Engineer & 
Contractor(HT) 

Patnagarh Balangir

1. 01-05-2020 to 
31-05-2022

NA NA NA NA Y REJECTE
D

Lessthan 2 
yrs of Post 

qualification 
experience

44 Aswini Kumar 
Satapathy

At-Baghamari, new 
Mendaral Baghmari 
road
Po-Birmaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767018

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

86
00

46
96

06

as
w
in
ik
um

ar
sa

tp
at
hy

@
gm

ai
l.

01
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 2 
Months, 0 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MSW 2014 2800 1674 59.8 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET YES 1. Sewak , Sundargarh
2. Vigyan Asharam

1. 02-09-2014 to 
31-08-2015

2. 01-10-2015 to 
30-05-2018

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

45 Debashis Barik At/Po-Naikpada
Via- Ulunda
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin - 767062 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
39

24
79

07

de
ba

sh
is
4m

aa
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-1

0-
19

85 36 Years, 9 
Months, 22 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MA 
Sociol
ogy

2019 800 507 63.4 PGD
CA

1 Year SITM, 
Balangir

NA DEO under NHM 1. 19-01-2011 to 13-
12-2018

2. 14-12-2018 to 
17-08-2022 

Data 
Entry 

Operat
or

1. 19-01-
2011 to 13-
12-2018
2. 14-12-

2018 to 17-
08-2022 

11 
Years 

6 
Mont
h 29 
Days

Y Y Y To be 
shortliste

d



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 

the 
applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post qualfication 
Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

46 Salima 
Pattanayak

At/Po-Deogaon
Dist-Balangir
Pin-767029

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

97
76

32
77

46

sa
lim

ap
at
ta
na

ik
.2

01
2@

gm
ai
l.c
om

29
-0

7-
19

83 39 Years, 0 
Months, 3 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e MA 

Sociol
ogy

2013 800 486 60.8 PGD
CA

1 Year Sambalp
ur 

Universit
y

NA 1. SMILE Odisha 1. 16-06-2003 to 
08-02-2014

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

POst 
qualification 
experince in 

health & 
social sector 
for 2 yr not 
submitted

47 Rukshya raj 
Naik

At- Balichhada, 
Po- Kaliakundal
Ps-Junagarh
Dist-Kalahandi
Pin-766014

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

82
49

72
92

80

ru
ks
hy

ar
aj
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

07
-0

5-
19

85 37 Years, 2 
Months, 25 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MSW 2010 1200 773 64.4 PGD
CA

1 Year CIMS 
Technolo

gy

NA 1.  HDF-CDAR, BBSR
2. ARUNA, 
Berhampur

1. 05-11-2011 to 31-
03-2018

2.01-05-2010 to 
31-10-2011

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

Passport 
photo not 
submitted

48 SK. Md. 
Zahiruddin

At-Jail Road, NH-
49(Nua Shai)
Po/Dist- Keonjhor,
Pin 758001 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

77
88

00
00

88

m
dz
ah

ir1
0@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

10
-0

6-
19

85 37 Years, 1 
Months, 22 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MBA 2012 2000 1286 64.3 PGD
CA

1 Year URL 
Internati

onal

NA Meera Welfare 
Society

5yrs NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

49 Bismaya 
Mohan Sahoo

At-Tulusinga(Near 
Bridge Chhak)
Po-Mursundhi
Ps/Dist-Boudh
Pin-762014

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

97
77

69
56

95

bi
sm

ay
as
ah

oo
69

5@
gm

ai
l.c
o

01
-0

2-
19

85 37 Years, 6 
Months, 0 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MA 
Sociol
ogy

2019 800 535 66.9 PGD
CA

1 Year NICE NA 1. ASHRAYA, Boudh
2. Dist. Child 

Protection Unit, 
Nayagarh

1. 01-06-2017 to 
10-06-2019

2.12-06-2019 to 
13-05-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

50 Ram Prasad At-House no- 479,
Kharja Street,
Paralakhemundi,
Dist-Gagapati
Pin-761200

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

78
78

57
38

30

re
m
or
am

pr
as
a

d@
gm

ai
l.c
om

21
-0

6-
19

83 39 Years, 1 
Months, 11 

Days

SE
BC

M
al

e MBA 2010 4200 3359 80 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET NA 1.Project Director, 
Watersheds, Gajapati

1. 28-06-2013 to 
01-10-2019

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

51 Bishwa Nag At-Ainlasari
Po-Samalaichuan
Ps-Dunguripali
Dist-Sonepur
Pin-767023

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

90
96

02
24

10

bi
sh
w
an

ag
8@

gm
ai
l.c
om

09
-0

5-
19

88 34 Years, 2 
Months, 23 

Days

SC

M
al

e MA 
Histor

y

2009 10 5.73 57.3 DCA 6 
Months

OCM &L NA NA NA NA NA Y REJECTE
D

Experience 
Certificate 

not 
submitted

52 Sadananda 
Sahu

At/Po-Salebhata
Dist-Bolangir
Pin- 767021

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
37

52
53

75

sa
da

sl
vt
@
gm

a
il.
co

m
21

-0
5-

19
83 39 Years, 2 

Months, 11 
Days

O
BC

M
al

e MA 
Sociol
ogy

2017 800 495 61.9 PGD
CA

1 Year Sambalp
ur 

Universit
y

NA DEO under NHM 28-09-2011 to 17-
08-2022

Data 
Entry 

Operat
or

28-09-
2011 to 17-
08-2022

10Yea
rs 11 

Mont
h 2 

Days

Y Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

53 Bhabani 
Shankar 
Mohanta

At-Indira Nagar
Po-Bethoti
Dist-Mayarbhanj
Pin-757025 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

96
92

74
90

40

bh
ab

an
i.b

nt
.9
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

02
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 30 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MPH 2021 4600 3733 81.2 PGD
CA

1 Year OCT-
NIEIT

NA 1.Utakl Healthcare 
Pvt. Ltd Dist moral 

Fund
2.Utakl Healthcare 
Pvt. Ltd Dist moral 

Fund

1.09-07-2020 to 
15-01-2021

2. 17-04-2021 to 
11-05-2022

NA NA NA NA Y REJECTE
D

No relevant 
qualification 

as per 
requiement



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 

the 
applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post qualfication 
Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

54 Prasanta 
Kumar Tarai

At-Nityanandapur
Po- Badabanta
Via-Kabirpur
Dist-Jajpur
Pin-755009

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
39

99
81

18

ta
ra
i.p

ra
sa
nt
ak

um
ar
@
gm

ai
l.c

09
-0

6-
19

85 37 Years, 1 
Months, 23 

Days

SC

M
al

e MA 
Sociol
ogy

2021 900 566 62.9 PGD
CA

1 Year SITD NA DEO under NHM 05-08-2011 to 10-
08-2022

Data 
Entry 

Operat
or

05-08-
2011 to 10-
08-2022

11 
Year 

Y Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

55 Puspanjali  
Tandi

At Ramkrushna 
Nagar,
Ps- Sonrpur
Dist- Subarnapur
Pin-767017

22
-0

8-
20

22

C
o

ur
ie

r 
Se

rv
ic

e

63
71

92
83

21

na
re
nd

ni
na

g8
2@

gm
ai
l.c
o m

15
-0

6-
19

87 35 Years, 1 
Months, 17 

Days

SC

Fe
m

al
e MSW 2012 1500 1119 74.6 PGD

CA
1 Year NICET NA 1.Global Green, 

Baiganjuri, Sonepur
2. Magadheswar Blub 

Ulunda Sonepur
3. DFO-Cum-DMU 

Bodh Forest Division 
, OFSDP Phase -II

1.01-07-2007 to 
30-06-2012

2. 01-07-2012 to 
31-12-2017

3.08-11-2018 to 19-
08-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

56 Gyanjit 
Satapathy

At/Po-Block Chowk, 
Behind Progressin 
Hotel, Sonepur
Dist-Sonepur
Pin-767017

22
-0

8-
20

22

C
o

ur
ie

r 
Se

rv
ic

e

70
08

93
22

13

gy
an

aj
it@

ho
tm

a
il.
co

m
03

-0
7-

19
86 36 Years, 0 

Months, 29 
Days

G
EN

M
al

e MSW 2018 1300 771 59.3 BCA 3 Years Sambalp
ur 

Universit
y

NA Case Registry 
Assistant,

16-06-2015 to 10-
08-2022

Case 
Registr

y 
Assista

nt,

16-06-
2015 to 10-
08-2022

7 
Years 

1 
Mont
h 22 
Days

y y y To be 
shortliste

d

57 Pabitra Kumar 
Sahu

At-Near Jattna Padia, 
Bhanpur, Cuttack
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-753011 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

73
77

88
62

37

pa
bi
tr
as
ah

u8
87

9
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

4-
19

94 28 Years, 3 
Months, 22 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MBA 2017 2100 1293 61.6 PGD
CA

1 Year IICSM NA NA NA NA NA REJECTE
D

Post 
qualification 
experince in 

health & 
social sector 
for 2 yr not 
submitted

58 Amit Kumar 
Nayak

At-Keshab Nagar 2nd 
Line 
LanjipalliBerhampur
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-760008

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

70
08

57
52

16

na
ya
ka
m
it0

0@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

4-
19

97 25 Years, 3 
Months, 28 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MBA 2021 3000 2055 68.5 PGD
CA

1 Year NIIT NA 1. Divine Nursing 
Home

1. 01-09-2019 to 
18-05-2021

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

Less than 2 
yrs of post 
qualificaion 
experince

59 Biswajita 
Mahananda

At/Po-Bankighirdi
Via-S.Rampur
PS-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767045

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

98
61

24
57

04

je
et
na

nd
a1

46
8

9@
gm

ai
l.c
om

03
-0

7-
19

78 44 Years, 0 
Months, 29 

Days

SC

M
al

e MSW 2015 1200 789 65.8 PGD
CA

1 Year Acc, 
Bargarh

NA 1.Maa Maheswari 
Education & Social 

Trust, Balangir

1. 17-12-2014 to 
30-01-2019

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

Overage

60 Sakuntala 
Mishra

At-Bhajabalpur
Po-Dharamasala
Dist-Sonepur

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

70
77

69
65

89

ju
bi
i.m

i@
gm

ai
l

.c
om

25
-0

6-
19

96 26 Years, 1 
Months, 7 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e MA 

Histor
y

2019 10 6.1 56 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET YES NIL NIL NA NA NA NA Y NO REJECTE
D

No post 
qualification 
experince as 

per the 
requirement



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 

the 
applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post qualfication 
Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

61 Manjushree 
Bhuyan

At-Patabhadi, Near 
Patanjali Store
Po-Sonepur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767017

22
-0

8-
20

22

R
eg

is
te

re
d 

Po
st

94
39

07
74

31

sw
ee

tc
hi
nm

ay
ee

4@
gm

ai
l.c
o

07
-0

5-
19

88 34 Years, 2 
Months, 25 

Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e MSW 2022 PGD

CA
1 Year NPU 

India
NA 1. Panchayat Samati 

Office, Ullunda
1. 21-06-2018 to 

27-07-2022
NA NA NA NA Y REJECTE

D
MSW 

Certificate & 
Marksheet 

not 
submitted

62 Jeetendra 
Kumar Mishra

At-Jagannath pur
Po- Medinipur
ViaBhawanipatna
Dist-Kalahandi
Pi- 766002

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

99
37

78
84

44

m
is
hr
aj
ee

te
nd

r
a6

7@
gm

ai
l.c
om

13
-0

7-
19

87 35 Years, 0 
Months, 19 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MSW 2017 1000 574 57.4 PGD
CA

1 Year Samsoft 
informati

on & 
Technolo

gy 

NA 1.JSSS Bhawanipatna 1.01-09-2017 to 
30-09-2020

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

63 Sailendra 
Kumar Pathy

At-Pandakital, Po-
Mayabarha,
Ps-Rampur
Block-Dunguripali
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767045

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

99
37

85
52

24

sa
ile

nd
ra
ku

m
ar

11
1@

gm
ai
l.c
om

01
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 3 
Months, 0 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e M. 
Pharm

2021 PGD
CA

1 Year Niims 
compute

r 
Academy

NA Panigrahi Maternity 
& Nursing Home 

Nuapada

1.01-06-2021 to 
31-07-2022

NA NA NA NA Y REJECTE
D

No relevant 
qualification 

as per 
requiement

64 Chittaranjan 
Dhar

At/Po- Bijigal
Ps-NTPC town
Via-Kaniha,
Dist-Angul 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

96
92

07
47

40

ch
itt
ar
an

ja
nd

ha
r

24
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

08
-0

6-
19

87 35 Years, 1 
Months, 24 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MSW 2015 1000 689 68.9 PGD
CA

1 Year Orissa 
Compute
r Sankart 
Mission

NA 1. PARIBARTAN 1. 01-01-2015 to 
28-02-2016

NA NA NA NA Y REJECTE
D

Post 
qualification 
experince in 

health & 
social sector 
for 2 yr not 
submitted

65 Pradip Nag At/Po- Turlakhaman
Via-Kesinga
Dist-Kalahandi
Pin-766012 23

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

91
78

81
23

62

pr
ad

ip
na

g7
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

07
-0

2-
19

86 36 Years, 5 
Months, 25 

Days

SC

M
al

e MSW 2010 1200 773 64.4 PGD
CA

1 Year Mindset 
Compute
r Centre

NA 1. Mar Thoma 
Mission Klahandi

1.01-01-2012 to 
26-12-2016

Public 
Health 
Manag

er

27-12-
2016 to 19-
08-2022

5Year
s 8 

Mont
hs 23 
Days

Y Y y To be 
shortliste

d

66 Anil Kumar 
Mahakur

At-Barapali 
Pada(Near Raj 
Samadhi)
Po-Dist-Balangir 23

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

76
82

83
05

15

an
ils
m
m
ile

4u
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

26
-0

3-
19

85 37 Years, 4 
Months, 6 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MBA 2016 2800 1768 63.1 PGD
CA

1 Year DDCE 
Sambalp

ur 
Universit

y

NA 1. DEO 
2.UDM

1. 08-02-2016 to 
29-09-2019

2.30-09-2019 
to17-08-2022

1. DEO 
2.UD

M

1. 08-02-
2016 to 
29-09-
2019

2.30-09-
2019 to17-
08-2022

6 
years 

6 
Mont
hs 9 
Days

Y N y To be 
shortliste

d

67 Jayashree 
Manasi Laxmi

At-Kulipali
Po-Baidyanath
PS/Dist-Sonepur
Pin-767017 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

93
37

89
92

21

m
an

se
el
ax
m
ee

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

6-
19

83 39 Years, 1 
Months, 22 

Days

SE
BC

Fe
m

al
e MBA 2007 3200 2113 66 PGD

CA
1 Year L.N 

Infotech
NA NA NA NA NA Y REJECTE

D
Post 

qualification 
experince in 

health & 
social sector 
for 2 yr not 
submitted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 

the 
applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post qualfication 
Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

68 Biswanath 
Pande

At-Maraloi
Po/Ps-Ulunda
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767062 24

-0
8-

20
22

C
o

ur
ie

r 
Se

rv
ic

e

70
08

29
77

14

bi
sw

an
at
hp

an
de

@
re
di
ff

m
ai
l.c
om

30
-0

6-
19

84 38 Years, 1 
Months, 2 

Days

SC

M
al

e MSW 2012 1500 1097 73.1 PGD
CA

1 Year NICE, 
Sonepur

NA 1. Project Director 
Watersheds sonepur
2.Project Director 

Watersheds sonepur
3.RWSS, Sonepur

4. BBWDP Maraloe

1. 18-06-2021 to 
23-08-2022

2. 03-12-2013 to 
31-03-2021

3. 01-03-2013 to 
02-12-2013

4. 10-05-2006 to 
28-02-2013

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

69 Debaendra 
Deep

At/Po- Jogisarda
Via-Loisingha
Dist-Bolangir
Pin-767020 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

79
78

18
33

67

de
be

nd
ra
de

ep
18

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 0 
Months, 14 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e PGDM 2021 10 7.25 PGD
CA

1 Year OCSM, 
Balangir

NA NA NA NA NA Y REJECTE
D

CGPA 
calculation & 
experience 
certificate 

not 
submitted

70 Anup Ranjan 
Dash

At/Po-Salebhata
Dist-Balangir
Pin-767021

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

95
83

84
70

55

an
up

ra
ni
an

da
sh
1

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

02
-0

4-
19

93 29 Years, 3 
Months, 30 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MBA 2020 10 6.42 64.2 PGD
CA

1 Year NBCE, 
Muribah

al

NA NA NA NA NA y REJECTE
D

Post 
qualification 
experince in 

health & 
social sector 
for 2 yr not 
submitted

71 Narasingha 
Mahanta

At-Hospital Colony, 
Tarbha
Dist-Subarnapur

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
37

51
01

61

na
ra
av
ta
r@

gm
ai
l.c
om

28
-0

4-
19

77 45 Years, 3 
Months, 4 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MA in 
Anthr
opolo

gy

2000 1000 554 55.4 PGD
CA

1 Year Holy 
Home

NA ICTC Sounsellor 1.10-06-2013 to 
02-08-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

Overage

72 Byasadev Naik At-Ghodaghatapada
Po/Ps-Sonepur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767017 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
39

73
37

95

na
ik
.b
ya
sa
de

v.
sw

1
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 14 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MSW 2012 1000 583 58.3 DCA 6 
Months

NIAT NA 1.DWSM under 
PR&DW Dept Govt. 

Of Odisha
2. Magadheswar 

Club
3. YCDA, Baunsuni

1. 01-08-2017 
to31-03-2019

2.01-05-2015 to 
30-07-2017

3. 01-06-2019 to 
31.01-2022

NA NA NA NA N y To be 
shortliste

d

73 Mahesh 
Behera

At-Souranagar 
Laturpet
Po/Ps-Birmaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767018

25
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

78
94

57
00

60

m
ah

es
hb

eh
er
ab

ab
u@

gm
ai
l.c
om

15
-0

7-
19

87 35 Years, 0 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e PG in 
Sociol
ogy

2014 4700 2930 62.3 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET NA NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

No post 
qualification 
experince as 

per the 
requirement

74 Aswini Kumar 
Meher

At/Po-Narayanpur
Via-Tarbha
Dist-Sonepur
Pin-767016 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

79
78

34
62

77

m
eh

er
as
w
in
i8
4

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-1

0-
19

84 37 Years, 9 
Months, 20 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MA 
Rular 
Devel
opme

nt

2010 1000 0 0 PGD
CA

1 Year NICE , 
Bolangir

NA DEO under NHM 7.5.2015 to 
17.08.2022

Data 
Entry 

Operat
or

07-05-
2015 to 17-
08-2022

7 
Years 

3 
Mont
hs 10 
Days

Y Y Y REJECTE
D

No 
relevant 

qualificatio
n as per 

requiement



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 

the 
applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post qualfication 
Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

75 Satyanarayan 
Mahapatra

At-Golgunda,
Po-Jagruti Vihar Burla
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768020 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
39

14
37

71

sa
ty
am

ah
ap

at
ra

23
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

6-
19

84 38 Years, 1 
Months, 20 

Days

G
EN

M
al

e MBA 2012 5000 3591 71.8 bSC 
IT

3yrs Sikkim 
Manimal 
Universit

y

NA Office Assistant 08-05-2014 to 23-
08-2022

Office 
Assista

nt

08-05-
2014 to 
23-08-
2022

8 
Years 

3 
Mont
h 15 
Days

Y Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

76 Kamala Kanta 
Sethy

At/Po-Narayanpur
Via-Tarbha
Dist-Sonepur
Pin-767016 25

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

70
77

77
73

92

ka
m
al
ak
an

ts
et
hy

19
96

@
gm

ai
l.c
o

10
-0

7-
19

96 26 Years, 0 
Months, 22 

Days

SC

M
al

e MSW 2020 1600 1073 67.1 PGD
CA

1 Year IIMT NA 1. Office of the Supt. 
CHC Naikenpali

1. 14-12-2020 to 
09-06-2022

NA NA NA NA Y y REJECTE
D

Less than 2 
yrs of post 
qualificaion 
experince

77 Sujata Sahu At-NGO GRT No 3
Treasury Road,
Nadikhandi Sahi
Po-Phulbani
Ps-Phulbani Town
Dist-Kandhamal, 
Pin-762001

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

94
38

33
76

86

su
ja
ta
sa
hu

76
86

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

21
-0

5-
19

92 30 Years, 2 
Months, 11 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e MSW 2014 1200 736 61.3 PGD

CA
1 Year NIRMAT

A, BBSR
NA 1. Mifes, Institute of 

Education & 
Trainingr, Bhulbani

2. Office of the 
Municipal. Council, 

Phulbani
3. Office of the 

Assistant Director of 
Sericulture, Bhulbani

1. 02-02-2013 to 
10-04-2015

2. 15-04-2015 to 
16-06-2016 

24-06-2016 to 02-
07-2022

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortliste

d

78 Abhaya Kumar 
Sahu

At/Po- Talmenda, 
Via-Remunda
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768103 26

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

70
08

56
19

58

as
ah

u1
13

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

6-
19

83 39 Years, 1 
Months, 17 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MBA 2010 10 6 60 PGD
CA

1 Year CIIT NA 1. BISWA(OFSDPI)
2. Project Director 

Watershed, 
Sundargarh

29-08-2014 to 28-
08-2014

2. 29-08-2014 to 
31-03-2019

NA NA NA NA Y y To be 
shortliste

d

79 Sipra Ganguli At-Gopabandhu 
Nagar, Po-Jagatpur,
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754021 26

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
po

st

93
37

63
90

82

si
pr
ab

ha
tt
ac
ha

ry
a4

7@
gm

ai
l.c
om

25
-0

5-
19

87 35 Years, 2 
Months, 7 

Days

G
EN

Fe
m

al
e MSW 2020 2000 1307 65.4 PGD

CA
1 Year Kalinga 

Bikash 
Compute

r 

NA NA NA NA NA Y Y REJECTE
D

post 
qualification 
experince in 

health & 
social sector 
for 2 yr not 
submitted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Course Duration Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all 

relevant 
documen

ts 
submitte
d with 

the appl.

Provisiona
l Statu sof 

the 
applicaion

RemarksMark in Master Degree Computer Qualification Incase of 
CGPA/OGP

A 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Post qualfication 
Experience If any

Years/Duration of 
post qualification 

exp

Experience in OSH & FW Society Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifica

tion  

80 Subash Meher At-Press Colony
Po-Sonepur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767017 26

-0
8-

20
22

C
o

ur
ie

r 
Se

rv
ic

e

78
94

07
44

33

m
eh

er
.s
ub

as
h5

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 1 
Months, 28 

Days

O
BC

n MBA 2018 3000 1808 60.3 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET, 
Odisha

NA 1.Account Cum DEO
2. Account Cum DE

3. BAM 

1. 27-06-2013 to 
29-09-2019

2. 30-09-2019 to 
16-11-2021

3.17-11-2021 to23-
08-2022

1.Acco
unt 

Cum 
DEO

2. 
Accou

nt 
Cum 
DE
3. 

BAM 

1. 27-06-
2013 to 
29-09-
2019

2. 30-09-
2019 to 16-

11-2021
3.17-11-

2021 to23-
08-2022

9 
Years 

1 
Mont
h 27 
Days

Y Y y To be 
shortliste

d

81 Himanshu 
Sekhar Barik

At-Babasahi, 2nd 
Hahe
Po/Dist-Boudh
Pin-762014 26

-0
8-

20
22

C
o

ur
ie

r 
Se

rv
ic

e

83
27

78
67

49

hi
m
an

sh
us
he

kh
ar
b@

gm
ai
l.c
om

01
-0

7-
19

81 41 Years, 1 
Months, 0 

Days

O
BC

M
al

e MA in 
Social 
Work

2013 10 6.5 57.3 PGD
CA

1 Year NICET NA 1. Jagruti Daringbadi, 
Kandhamal

2. AIIMS BBSR
3.Puharuthan 

Voluntary 
Organisation

1. 25-01-2014 to 
29-02-2016

2.23-08-2016 to 
22-01-2017

3. 1-09-2017 to 31-
08-2018

STS 1.19-07-
2019 to 18-
06-2020
2.20-06-
2020 to 
19-05-
2021

3. 21-05-
2021 to 
20-04-
2022

2 
Years 
09 

Mont
hs  1 
Day

Y Y yes REJECTE
D

Not 
qualified for  

age 
relaxation 
and addl 

weitage as 
one PAR is 
recorded as 

Good.



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Course Durati
on

Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submit

ted

1 Subhransu 
Sekhar Sethy

At-kendupali
Po-Kamalpur
Ps-Birmaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
767018

87
63

81
83

73

su
dh

an
su
se
kh
ar
se
i

f1
99

1@
gm

ai
l.c
om

03
-0

3-
19

91 31 Years, 4 
Months, 29 

Days

B.SC 2012 2500 1332 53.28 NA PG ( 
MCA )

3yrs bput,odi
sha

NIL NIL NA NA NA NA y y Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

2 Ajay Kumar 
Sahoo

At-Tipuri,Po-Tipuri
Ps-Kanas,Dist-Puri
752017

70
08

77
16

03

AJ
AY

SA
H
O
O
08

9
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

2-
19

90 32 Years, 5 
Months, 28 

Days

Diplom
a in 

sanitar
y Ins.

2020 800 520 65 NA DCA 1yr AICSM,K
HORDH

A

Yes 1.5 yrs NA NA NA NA y Yes To be 
shortlisted

3 Uttam Kumar 
Padhan

S/o-Ananda Padhan
At-Rohinia
Po-Dhanger
Dist-bargarh
768040 90

90
36

76
76

uk
pa

dh
an

12
5@

gm
ai
l.c
om

05
-0

2-
19

88 34 Years, 5 
Months, 27 

Days

BA 2006 1800 862 47.889 NA PTO 1 4 y y Rejected Less than 50% 
marks in 

Graduation

4 Kirtti Ranjan 
Rana

At/Po-Digsira
Ps-Dunguripali
Dsit-Subarnapur
767023

78
94

30
32

98

ki
rt
tir
an

ja
nr
an

a
95

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

4-
19

95 27 Years, 4 
Months, 0 

Days

B.phar
m

2019 10 7.23 67.3 YES PGDCA 1 ITCT YES 2YRS NA NA NA NA YES YES To be 
shortlisted

5 Anup 
RanjanDash

At/Po-Salebhata
Ps-Luisingha
Dsit-Bolangir
767021

95
83

84
70

55

an
up

ra
nj
an

da
s

h1
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

02
-0

4-
19

93 29 Years, 3 
Months, 30 

Days

chse 2017 10 6.88 63.8 YES PGDCA 1 NBCE Yes 4YRS NA NA NA NA y N To be 
shortlisted

6 Alok Ranjan 
Naik

At-Arigaon
Po-Sindurpur
Ps-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
767019 78

94
20

21
30

al
ok
ra
nj
an

na
ik

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

6-
19

99 23 Years, 1 
Months, 14 

Days

BA 2019 10 6.53 60.3 YES PGDCA 1yr NIIMS NO NA NA NA NA y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

7 Rajesh Kumar 
Bagha

At-Tebhapada
Po-Pitamahul
Ps-Subalaya
Dist-Subarnapur
767018 78

0
99

83
99

2
ra
je
sh
ku
m
ar
ba

gh
a8

@
gm

ai
l.c

om
06

-0
3-

19
98 24 Years, 4 

Months, 26 
Days

BA 2019 10 7.28 67.8 YES PGDCA 1yr ICE, 
Sambalp

ur

NO NA NA NA NA y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of 

the 
application

RemarksMark in BACHELOR 
Degree/ Sanitary 
Inspector course

Incase of 
CGPA/
OGPA 

convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Computer Qualification Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 
in health 
or Social 
Sector

Total Post 
qualificati

on 
experienc

e

Experience in H & FW dept  under 
OSH & FW Society

Year of 
passing

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF SENIOR TREATMENT SUPERVISOR
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Must have passed Bachelors Degree or Recognised sanitary Inspector course with minimum 50% marks in aggregate from a recognized university/institution. The candidate also must have passed PGDCA/DCA/OS-CIT course (minimum 6 month duration) 
or any equivalent courses from a recognized institute. She/he must have minimum 01 year post qualification experience in health or Social sector.. Maximum Age  - 40 as on 01.08.2022

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

Qualific
ation  



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Course Durati
on

Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submit

ted

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of 

the 
application

RemarksMark in BACHELOR 
Degree/ Sanitary 
Inspector course

Incase of 
CGPA/
OGPA 

convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Computer Qualification Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 
in health 
or Social 
Sector

Total Post 
qualificati

on 
experienc

e

Experience in H & FW dept  under 
OSH & FW Society

Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

Qualific
ation  

8 Narayan 
Pradhan

At-ChakaChaka
Po-Banapur
Dist-Khordha
752031

90
40

99
49

29
pr
ad

ha
nn

ar
ay
a

n9
0@

gm
ai
l.c
o

m
17

-0
5-

19
90 32 Years, 2 

Months, 15 
Days

B.Tech 2011 10 6.88 63.8 YES PGDCA 1yr ITCT Yes 3.5YRS NA NA NA NA y Y To be 
shortlisted

9 Soumya Ranjan 
Meher

C/O-Sagar Meher
At-Tikirapada
Po-Subalaya
Dist-Subarnapur

98
53

31
76

14

so
um

ya
61

4@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

20
-0

5-
19

93 29 Years, 2 
Months, 12 

Days

B.Phar
m

2014 10 7.97 74.7 YES PGDCA 1 ATLANT
A

Yes 7YRS NA NA NA NA y Y To be 
shortlisted

10 Gitanjali 
Pattanayak

A/Po-Damasahi
Dist-Nayagarh
752092

97
77

36
52

0
2

06
-0

6-
19

83 39 Years, 1 
Months, 26 

Days

BA 2016 1200 669 55.75 NA PGDCA 1 ICAR Yes 5YRS NA NA NA NA y Y To be 
shortlisted

11 Satya narayan 
sahu

A/Po- Jatesingha
Ps-Subalaya
via-Bmpur
Dist-Sonepur

78
94

61
78

0
9

sn
sa
hu

19
89

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

10
-0

5-
19

89 33 Years, 2 
Months, 22 

Days

BCA 2011 3100 2077 67 NA BCA 3yrs BILASPU
R

Yes 10YRS NA NA NA NA y Y To be 
shortlisted

12 Samarjeet 
Khuntia

At--Tanara
Po-Tulunga
Dist-Jagatsingpur

93
48

46
78

27

kh
un

tia
sa
m
ar
je
e

t@
gm

ai
l.c
om

14
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 2 
Months, 18 

Days

B.com 2018 1400 747 53.357 NA APGDC
A

1 ICES Y 9months NA NA NA NA y y Rejected Less than 1 yrs 
of post 

qualification 
experience

13 Rajendra Meher A/Po-Laxmiprasad
Via-Boudh
Dist-Boudh
762014

80
18

93
58

65

ra
je
nd

ra
m
eh

er
96

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

15
-0

5-
19

96 26 Years, 2 
Months, 17 

Days

B.phar
m

2017 10 8.03 75.3 YES PGDCA 1 KIIT y 1yr NA NA NA NA y Y To be 
shortlisted

14 Snanaranjan 
padhan

A/Po-Tamamura
V-Dunguripali
Dist-Subarnapur
767023

89
17

67
89

12
sn
an

ar
an

ja
np

a
dh

an
12

@
gm

ai
l.

co
m

16
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 16 

Days

BSC-IT 2008 2500 1266 50.64 NA BSC-IT 3 SU NO NA NA NA NA y Y Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

15 Satyabrata 
Mishra

At-Bhaliapadar
Po-Mursundi
Dist-Boudh
762014 9.

44
E+

0
9

sa
ty
ab

ra
ta
03

1@
gm

ai
l.c
o

m
23

-0
3-

19
93 29 Years, 4 

Months, 9 
Days

B.Tech 2018 10 6.76 62.6 y PGDCA 1 NICET Y 3Y NA NA NA NA y Y To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Course Durati
on

Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submit

ted

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of 

the 
application

RemarksMark in BACHELOR 
Degree/ Sanitary 
Inspector course

Incase of 
CGPA/
OGPA 

convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Computer Qualification Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 
in health 
or Social 
Sector

Total Post 
qualificati

on 
experienc

e

Experience in H & FW dept  under 
OSH & FW Society

Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

Qualific
ation  

16 Abani Ku Sahu C/o-Markanda Sahu
A/Po-Jaloi
Ps-Ullunda
Dsit-Sonepur
767018 79

78
77

51
81

AB
AN

IC
H
IN
TU

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

08
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 0 
Months, 24 

Days

B.Tech 2012 10 7 65 y PGDCA 1 ADARSH 
INFOTE

CH

NO NA NA NA NA y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

17 Hardik Patra At-Rengali Colony
Jail Chhak
Sambalpur
768001

70
08

51
15

49

pa
tr
ah

ar
di
k@

gm
ai
l.c
om

03
-0

3-
19

96 26 Years, 4 
Months, 29 

Days

BA 2017 1800 1022 56.778 y PGDCA 1 KCA,SBP NO NA NA NA NA y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

18 Lulu Dehury A/Po-Butupali
Dist-Boudh
762014

95
83

83
0

24
5

lu
lu
de

hu
ry
3@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

05
-1

2-
19

88 33 Years, 7 
Months, 27 

Days

BA 2009 1400 569 40.643 y PGDCA 1 Techno 
Cad

y 2YRS NA NA NA NA y Y Rejected Less than 50% 
marks in 

Graduation

19 Bhaktiprada 
Purohit

A/Po-Silati
Via-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
767019

80
18

06
36

90

bh
ak
tip

ra
da

22
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

22
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 10 

Days

BA 2019 1200 734 61.167 NA DCA 6m SCOPE NO NA NA NA NA y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

20 Anil Ku Singh A/po-Baduapali
Ps-Dhama
Dsit-Sambalpur
768113

98
61

52
57

18

an
ilb

ad
ua

pa
li

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

08
-0

6-
19

88 34 Years, 1 
Months, 24 

Days

BA 2019 10 7.75 69.5 YES PGDCA 1 ocsm Y 1YR 4M NA NA NA NA y Y To be 
shortlisted

21 Suprava Pardia A/Po-Skalapatha
Dist-Sonepur
767017

72
0

59
28

24
5

ju
nu

su
pr
av
a1

9
94

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

11
-0

6-
19

94 28 Years, 1 
Months, 21 

Days

B.CO
M

2015 1400 560 40 NA PGDCA 1 NICET y 2YRS NA NA NA NA y Y Rejected Less than 50% 
marks in 

Graduation

22 Rajesh Behera A/Po-Laltikira
satyanagar
Dist-Bolangir
767001

82
80

18
88

41

ra
je
sh
be

he
ra
0

51
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

9-
19

95 26 Years, 
10 Months, 

28 Days

B.phar
m

2017 10 7.26 67.6 YES PGDCA 1 KIIT y 1Y NA NA NA NA y Y To be 
shortlisted

23 Purusottam
Pradhan

At-Thanapatipara
Dist-Sonepur
767017

79
78

87
56

55

pp
ur
us
ot
ta
m

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

30
-1

2-
19

88 33 Years, 7 
Months, 2 

Days

B.phar
m

2015 10 7.36 68.6 y PGDCA 1 KENSOF
T

y 3YRS NA NA NA NA y Y To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Course Durati
on

Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submit

ted

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of 

the 
application

RemarksMark in BACHELOR 
Degree/ Sanitary 
Inspector course

Incase of 
CGPA/
OGPA 

convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Computer Qualification Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 
in health 
or Social 
Sector

Total Post 
qualificati

on 
experienc

e

Experience in H & FW dept  under 
OSH & FW Society

Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

Qualific
ation  

24 Binaya ku 
Behera

AT-Kerapadar
Ps-Boden
Dist-Nuapada
766111

95
56

23
34

77

bi
na

ya
kb
20

14
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

12
-0

1-
19

92 30 Years, 6 
Months, 20 

Days

BA 2012 1400 659 47.071 NA PGDCA 1 ACET y 5YRS NA NA NA NA y Y Rejected Less than 50% 
marks in 

Graduation

25 Rahul Pal C/o-Jayaprakas Pal
At-Kanpali para
Po-Rajendra Colleg
Dist-Bolangir
767002 88

95
25

0
99

6

ra
hu

lp
al
65

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

1-
19

94 28 Years, 6 
Months, 26 

Days

B.com 2016 1400 526 37.571 NA PGDCA 1 MCA,Bo
langir

y 5YRS NA NA NA NA y Y Rejected Less than 50% 
marks in 

Graduation

26 Somanath Putel A/Po-Subalaya
Dist-Sonepur
767018

91
78

63
83

47

so
m
an

at
hp

ut
el
9

5@
gm

ai
l.c
om

11
-0

9-
19

95 26 Years, 
10 Months, 

21 Days

B.phar
m

2017 10 7.06 65.6 y PGDCA 1 KIIT,Bar
pali

Y 2YRS NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

27 Tota Tripati At-pujari street
po-Bisam Cuttack
Dist-Rayagada
765019

95
83

33
80

96

tr
ip
at
ito

ta
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

4-
19

95 27 Years, 3 
Months, 27 

Days

B.phar
m

2017 10 7.35 68.35 y PGDCA 1 UCTI,
Berahmp

ur

y 1YR NA NA NA NA y y To be 
shortlisted

28 Tophan Ku 
Meher

At-Tarva
Dsit-Subarnapur
767016

96
92

69
88

32
to
ph

an
ku
m
ar

m
eh

er
@
gm

ai
l.

co
m

01
-0

4-
19

92 30 Years, 4 
Months, 0 

Days

B.CO
M

2016 1800 1432 79.556 NA PGDCA 1 NIEE y 4YRS NA NA NA NA y y To be 
shortlisted

29 Limali sahu A/Po-Tukuda
Ps-Jarapada
Dist-Anugul
759127

72
0

52
55

11
6

lim
al
ili
m
u@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

05
-0

2-
20

01 21 Years, 5 
Months, 27 

Days

BA 2021 2400 1813 75.542 NA PGDCA 1 NICET NO n NA NA NA NA y N Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

30 Debasis Barik C/O-Nabin Kishor 
Barik
A/Po-Naikpada
Ullunda
Dist-Subarnapur
767062 94
39

24
79

0
7

de
ba

si
sh
4m

aa
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

10
-1

0
-1

98
5 36 Years, 9 

Months, 22 
Days

BA 2006 1800 862 47.889 NA PGDCA 1 SITM YES 11 YRS DEO 19.01.201
1 to 

17.08.20
22

11years 
6mont

hs

y y y Rejected Less than 50% 
marks in 

Graduation

31 Manas Sahu A/Po-Tukuda
Ps-Jarapada
Dist-Anugul
759127

91
78

89
38

52

m
an

as
sa
hu

73
3

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

5-
19

91 31 Years, 2 
Months, 28 

Days

BCA 2013 3000 2048 68.267 NA BCA 3 Sambalp
ur 

Unniverc
ity

Yes 6YRS DEO 01.06.201
6 to 

16.08.20
22

06 
years 
02 

month

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Course Durati
on

Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submit

ted

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of 

the 
application

RemarksMark in BACHELOR 
Degree/ Sanitary 
Inspector course

Incase of 
CGPA/
OGPA 

convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Computer Qualification Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 
in health 
or Social 
Sector

Total Post 
qualificati

on 
experienc

e

Experience in H & FW dept  under 
OSH & FW Society

Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

Qualific
ation  

32 Sunil Ku Sahoo At- Radhamohnapur 
Po- Pallahat Dist 
Khordha, PIN- 
752056

79
78

40
94

43

su
ni
ls
sa
ho

o1
22

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

08
-0

2-
19

96 26 Years, 5 
Months, 24 

Days

BBA 2017 3200 2332 72.875 NA PGDCA 1 NCE Y 2 years NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

33 Bismaya Mohan 
Sahoo

At- Tutusingha Po- 
Mursundhi   Dist- 
Boudh  PIN- 762014

97
77

69
56

95
bi
sm

ay
as
ah

oo
69

5@
gm

ai
l.c
o

m
01

-0
2-

19
85 37 Years, 6 

Months, 0 
Days

BA 2016 1200 662 55.167 NA PGDCA 1 NICE Y 5 years 2 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

34 Deepak Ku 
Nayak

C/o- Durga Meher  
At- Shantinagar   
,Dist- Sonepur  
767017

79
78

50
29

39
de

ep
ak
ga
ou

nt
i

a8
9@

gm
ai
l.c
o

m
28

-0
5-

19
89 33 Years, 2 

Months, 4 
Days

BSC 2010 1800 932 51.778 NA PGDCA 1 OCSM Y 8 years 1 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

35 Baladev Hota At- Tejipada   Po- 
Pandapadar, Dist- 
Kalahandi 766102

70
08

0
86

46
1

ba
la
de

vh
ot
a5

5
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

4-
19

85 37 Years, 3 
Months, 27 

Days

Sanitar
y 

Inspect
or

2018 800 506 63.25 NA DCA 6 
mont

h

Utkal 
Educatio

n

Y 6 years 7 
momth

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

36 Baladev Hota At- Tejipada   Po- 
Pandapadar, Dist- 
Kalahandi 766103

70
08

0
86

46
2

ba
la
de

vh
ot
a5

5@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

4-
19

85 37 Years, 3 
Months, 26 

Days

Sanitar
y 

Inspect
or

2018 800 506 63.25 NA DCA 7 
mont

h

Utkal 
Educatio

n

Y 7 years 7 
momth

NA NA NA NA Y Y Double 
applicatio

n

37 Hari Narayana 
Meher

At- Champa Pur Po-
Birmaharajpur Dist- 
Subarnapur  Pin- 
767018

86
58

93
82

58

ha
rin

m
eh

er
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

06
-0

3-
19

85 37 Years, 4 
Months, 26 

Days

Bphar
m

2009 10 6.44 59.4 yes PGDCA 1 SITD Y 2 years NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

38 Alok Ku. 
Subudhi

At- Bilapatna  Po- 
Gadisagada, Dist- 
Puri 752017

90
90

70
43

75

ak
su
bu

dh
i1
4@

gm
ai
l.c
om

14
-0

7-
19

88 34 Years, 0 
Months, 18 

Days

BSC 2011 1400 733 52.357 NA PGDCA 1 CIST Y 4 years 2 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

39 Harihara Behera At/Po- Ghatikia, 
Bharatpur Dist- 
Khordha Pin-751029

88
47

86
37

70
ha

rih
ar
ab

eh
er

a4
0@

gm
ai
l.c
o

m
23

-0
6-

19
96 26 Years, 1 

Months, 9 
Days

Bphar
ma

2017 10 7.9 79 Y PGDCA 1 RDC Y 2 years 8 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Course Durati
on

Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submit

ted

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of 

the 
application

RemarksMark in BACHELOR 
Degree/ Sanitary 
Inspector course

Incase of 
CGPA/
OGPA 

convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Computer Qualification Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 
in health 
or Social 
Sector

Total Post 
qualificati

on 
experienc

e

Experience in H & FW dept  under 
OSH & FW Society

Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

Qualific
ation  

40 Abhisek 
Mahapatra

AT/Po/PS- Phulbani 
Dist- Kandhamal 
762001

94
39

0
08

05
3

ab
hi
se
k_
00

7a
bh

i@
re
di
ffm

ai
l.c
o

m
03

-0
4-

19
92 30 Years, 3 

Months, 29 
Days

Btech 2013 10 6.51 60.1 Y Btech 
Comput

er 
Science

4 bput,odi
sha

Y 4 years BDM 22.02.20
18 to 

15.08.20
22

4 years Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

41 Somya Ranjan 
Mahapatra

At/Po- Bamanda Dist-
/Ps- Boudh Pin-
762024

99
37

49
41

0
9

so
um

ya
m
ah

ap
at
ra

68
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

16
-0

6-
19

93 29 Years, 1 
Months, 16 

Days

Btech 2015 10 6.96 64.6 Y PGDCA 1 
YEAR

S

AIA, 
BBSR

NO NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

42 Santanu Kumar 
Biswal

At/Po- Baliguda, 
Street- Bandhasahi 
Dist-Kandhamal

63
71

68
72

0
2

sa
nt
an

ub
is
w
al

10
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

3-
20

00 22 Years, 4 
Months, 22 

Days

B.com 2020 2400 1289 53.708 NA PGDCA 1 
Yaers

UCIT Y 2 years NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

43 Bhabani Shankar 
Mohanta

At- Indiranagar. Po- 
Betnoti, Dist- 
Mayurbhanj Pi- 
757025

96
92

74
90

40

bh
ab

an
i.b

nt
.9

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

02
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 30 

Days

BHMS 2017 5100 3087 60.529 NA PGDCA 1 OCA 
NIEIT

Y 1 years 7 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

44 Amit ku Nayak Kesab Nagar, 2nd 
line Laujipali, 
Berahmur, 760008

70
08

57
52

16

na
ya
ka
m
it0

0
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

4-
19

97 25 Years, 3 
Months, 28 

Days

B.phar
m

2018 10 7.25 67 YES PGDCA 6 
mont

s

NIIT Y 2 years 
11  

month

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

45 Tapan Ku Sahu At/Po- Mahada
PS- Bmpur
Block- Ullunda
Dist- Sonepur

99
38

95
93

51

tik
es
ah

u1
99

1
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

6-
19

91 31 Years, 1 
Months, 14 

Days

BA 2013 1800 759 42.167 NA PGDCA 1 
years

NIAT Y 9 years 
11 month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Less than 50% 
marks in 

Graduation

46 Abhiijt Ku Dash At- Chorgrindola
Po- Hatisar
Ps- Bhatli
Dist-Bargarh
 768030 99

38
36

27
27

ab
hi
jtd

as
h2

53
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

28
-1

2-
19

92 29 Years, 7 
Months, 4 

Days

Btech 2014 10 6.97 64.7 NA DCA 6 
mont

h

MET Y 5 years 2 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y rejected CGPA/OGPA 
convertion 

certificate equal 
to % of mark 
not submitted 

47 Gyanjit 
Satapathy

At/Po- Sudpara, 
Balangir
Dist- Balangir
PIN- 767001

70
08

93
22

13

gy
an

aj
it@

ho
tm

ai
l

.c
om

03
-0

7-
19

86 36 Years, 0 
Months, 29 

Days

BCA 2008 3000 1908 63.6 NA BCA 3 
years

NICE Y 7 years 2 
month

Case 
Regist

ry 
Assist
ant

16.06.201
5 to 

10.08.20
22

7 years 
2 

momth

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Course Durati
on

Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submit

ted

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of 

the 
application

RemarksMark in BACHELOR 
Degree/ Sanitary 
Inspector course

Incase of 
CGPA/
OGPA 

convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Computer Qualification Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 
in health 
or Social 
Sector

Total Post 
qualificati

on 
experienc

e

Experience in H & FW dept  under 
OSH & FW Society

Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

Qualific
ation  

48 Amit Ku. Digal At- Medical Colony,
Po/PS- Tumudibandh
Dist- Kandhamal 
762107

63
72

0
45

17
7

m
ai
tk
um

ar
di
ga
l1
1

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

8-
19

89 32 Years, 11 
Months, 14 

Days

BSW 2011 1400 1148 82 NA PGDCA 1 
years

UNISOF
T

Y 2 years 7 
month

BDM 24-01-
2020 to 
15-08-
2022

2 years 
7 

month

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

49 Pabitra Ku Sahu C/o- Binayak 
Panigrahi
At- Jatrapadia,
Po- Bhanpur
Dist- Cuttack 73

77
88

62
37

pa
bi
tr
as
ah

u8
87

9
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

4-
19

94 28 Years, 3 
Months, 22 

Days

BBA 2014 1100 565 51.364 NA PGDCA 1 
years

IICSM Y 3 years NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

50 Sobhagyaranjan 
Kar

At- Shankara(Near 
Banadurga Temple)
Po/PS- Sundargarh 
Town 
Dist- Sundargarh 
770001 82

49
16

16
25

so
bh

ag
ya
ra
nj
ak
ar
@
gm

ai
l.c
om 09

-0
5-

19
98 24 Years, 2 

Months, 23 
Days

Btech 2019 5700 4172 73.193 NA Btech 
Comput

er 
Science

4 
years

CUTM Y 1 year 8 
month

MRA 22.08.20
20 to 

09.05.22

1 years 
8 

month

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

51 Lipika Manjan 
Sahoo

At/Po- Rupra
Dist- Kalahandi
Pin- 766101

81
14

87
39

30

lip
ik
al
ip
i9
7@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

24
-0

7-
19

97 25 Years, 0 
Months, 8 

Days

BSC 2022 1200 743 61.917 NA DCA 6 
mont

h

Technos
oft 

Solution

Y 1 year NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

52 Sailendra Ku 
Pathy

At- Pandkital, Po- 
Mayabarha
Ps- Rampur
Block- Dunguripali
Dist- Subarnapur
767045 99

37
85

52
24

sa
ile
nd

ra
ku
m
ar
11

1
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

16
-0

5-
19

94 28 Years, 2 
Months, 16 

Days

B.phar
m

2015 10 7.06 65.6 NA PGDCA 2015 NIIMS 1 year 1 year 1 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected CGPA/OGPA 
convertion 

certificate equal 
to % of mark 
not submitted 

53 Sidheswar Samal At- Patabali Sahi
Po- Contractor pada
Dist- Kandhamal
Pin- 762002

88
95

30
69

63

si
dh

es
w
ar
19

2
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

1-
19

95 27 Years, 6 
Months, 22 

Days

BSC 2016 1800 1254 69.667 NA PGDCA 2019 DIIT 1 year 3 years 9 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

54 Nigamananda 
Panda

At/Po- Radhang,
Dist- Jagatsinhpur
PIN-754104

96
68

28
66

94
ni
ga
m
an

an
da

pa
nd

a1
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

m
11

-0
6-

19
86 36 Years, 1 

Months, 21 
Days

BA 2009 1800 877 48.722 NA PGDCA 
& Tally

1 
YEAR

S

Ureka 
Software 
Educatio

n

Y 5 years NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Less than 50% 
marks in 

Graduation



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Course Durati
on

Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submit

ted

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of 

the 
application

RemarksMark in BACHELOR 
Degree/ Sanitary 
Inspector course

Incase of 
CGPA/
OGPA 

convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Computer Qualification Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 
in health 
or Social 
Sector

Total Post 
qualificati

on 
experienc

e

Experience in H & FW dept  under 
OSH & FW Society

Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

Qualific
ation  

55 Jharana Khamari At/Po- ward No-4 
Talipada,
Dist- Bargarh
768028

82
49

87
58

11

go
ld
yo
di
sh
a@

gm
ai
l.c
om

12
-0

8-
19

84 37 Years, 11 
Months, 20 

Days

BA 2005 1800 877 48.722 NA PGDCA 1 
YEAR

S

OCA 
NIEIT

Y 3 years 5 
month

DEO 24.01.201
8 to till 

date

3 years 
5 

month

N Y Y Rejected Less than 50% 
marks in 

Graduation

56 Umesh Kumar 
Nayak

At-Rench
Po-Berbi
Dist-Puri
752016

91
78

85
48

61

U
m
es
h.
n2

7@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

09
-0

5-
19

83 39 Years, 2 
Months, 23 

Days

Bsc 2004 1800 905 50.278 NA PGDCA 1 
year

xBCE NO NA NA NA NA y y Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

57 Debasish Mishra At/Po/Ps-Rampur
Dist-Subarnapur
767045

80
93

65
65

69
de

ba
si
sh
m
is
hr

a6
9@

gm
ai
l.c
o

m
04

-0
6-

19
92 30 Years, 1 

Months, 28 
Days

BA 2012 1800 918 51 NA PGDCA 1 
Year

Kalinga 
Vikash 

Comput
er

Y 9 years 
04 

month

PMD
TTB

25.03.20
13 to till 

date

9 years 
4 

month

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

58 Biswanath 
Pandey

At- Marlaei
Po- Ullunda
Dist- Sonepur
767062

70
08

29
77

14
bi
sw

an
at
hp

an
de

y@
re
di
ffm

ai
l.c
om

30
-0

6-
19

84 38 Years, 1 
Months, 2 

Days

BA 2004 1800 934 51.889 NA PGDCA 1 
year

NICE Y 16 years NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

59 Abnish Ku 
Padhan

At- Baghmari 
Po- Bmpur
Dist- Sonepur
PIN- 767018

89
84

12
89

43

ab
ni
sh
pa

dh
an

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

05
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 0 
Months, 27 

Days

BCA 2011 3100 2155 69.516 NA BCA 3 
years

Dr. CV 
Raman 

Universit
y

Y 2 years NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

60 Debendra Deep At/Po- Jugisurda
Dist- Balangir

79
78

18
33

67

de
be

nd
ra
de

ep
18

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

7-
19

90 32 Years, 0 
Months, 14 

Days

Bphar
m

2013 10 7.35 68.5 Y PGDCA 1 
year

OCSM NO NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

61 Avinash Farikar At/Po- Menda, 
Tarva
Dist- Sonepur
767016

91
24

38
12

34

af
ar
ik
ar
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

17
-0

5-
19

90 32 Years, 2 
Months, 15 

Days

BCA 2012 3000 1747 58.233 NA BCA 1 
year

Sambalp
ur 

Unniverc
ity

NO NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector

62 Tapaswini 
Meher

At/Po- Manamunda
Dist- Boudh
762016

96
68

69
30

92

ta
pa

sw
in
i0
08

9
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

25
-0

5-
19

89 33 Years, 2 
Months, 7 

Days

BA 2012 1400 640 45.714 NA DCA 6 
mont

h

NCC N N NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Less than 50% 
marks in 

Graduation

63 Sbranshu Panda At/Po- DHH, 
Subarnapur Blood 
Bank
767017

95
83

11
71

24
su
br
an

sh
up

an
da

45
8@

gm
ai
l.

co
m

25
-0

5-
19

99 23 Years, 2 
Months, 7 

Days

BSC 2020 1800 1215 67.5 NA OSCIT 1 
year

OSOU N N NA NA NA NA y Y Rejected No post 
qualification 
experince in 

Health or social 
sector



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Course Durati
on

Institute Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submit

ted

Wheth
er 

Passed 
ME 
with 

odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether 
all relevant 
documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
Status of 

the 
application

RemarksMark in BACHELOR 
Degree/ Sanitary 
Inspector course

Incase of 
CGPA/
OGPA 

convertion 
certificate 

equal to % 
of mark 

submitted 

Computer Qualification Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 
in health 
or Social 
Sector

Total Post 
qualificati

on 
experienc

e

Experience in H & FW dept  under 
OSH & FW Society

Year of 
passing

Sl.N
o

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

Qualific
ation  

64 Rinku Padhan At/Po- Khamsiripali
Dist- Sonepur
767017

95
56

93
0

97
6

rin
ku
.p
ad

ha
n4

4@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

3-
19

91 31 Years, 4 
Months, 26 

Days

BCA 2014 2700 1977 73.222 NA PGDCA 1 
year

CDAC Y 2 years 
10 

month

BDM 04.10.201
9- till 
date

2 years 
10 

month

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

65 Sourav Pattanaik At-Mukundaprasad,
Po- PN College
Dist- Khordha
PIN-752057

63
70

0
37

49
3

so
ur
av
pa

tt
an

ai
k0
8@

gm
ai
l.c
o

m
09

-0
4-

19
97 25 Years, 3 

Months, 23 
Days

Btech 2020 10 7.71 72.1 YES PGDCA 1 
year

SCOPE Y 2 years NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

66 Roshan Padhan At- Banabira
Po- Tabada
Dist- Bargarh
768033

95
56

35
0

15
3

ro
sh
an

pa
dh

an
35

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 22 

Days

Bphar
m

2017 10 7.88 73.8 YES PGDCA 1 
year

KIIT Y 3 years 4 
month

NA NA NA NA Y y To be 
shortlisted

67 Swati Swagatika 
Mishra

At/Po- 
Ghodaghatpada,
Dist- Sonepur
767017

89
17

22
75

97

-

24
-0

8-
19

86 35 Years, 11 
Months, 8 

Days

B.SC 2007 1400 730 52.143 NA ADPD 6 ITCT Y 1 year 5 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

68 Balaram Meher At/Po- 
Ghodaghatpada,
Dist- Sonepur
767017

97
78

77
64

48

bm
eh

er
43

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

08
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 0 
Months, 24 

Days

BA 2010 1800 1370 76.111 NA PGDCA 1 
year

SIID Y 5 year 11 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

69 Rajednra Ku 
Dehuri

At/Po- Nakdein, 
Ullunda
Dist- Subarnapur

81
44

99
15

54

ra
je
nd

ra
na

kd
ei
n@

gm
ai
l

.c
om 22

-0
7-

19
78 44 Years, 0 

Months, 10 
Days

GRAD
UATIO

N

1998 1600 949 59.313 NA PGDCA 1 
Year

Ramkrus
hna 
Trust

Y 10 years 
5 month

BDM 01.03.201
2 - till 
date

10 
years 5 
month

Y Y Y To be 
shortlisted

Age relaxation 
as the candidate 
is employee of 

OSH & FW 
society



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total Exp Noc 
Submit

ted

1 Pratyush 
Charan 
Mohanty 

At-dalamandap Sahi
Po-Puri ,Dist-Puri
752001

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

89
84

77
55

59

pr
at
y.
m
oh

an
ty

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

13
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 1 
Months, 
19 Days

G
en

M
al

e B,Com 2017 1800 958 53.222 NA PGDCA  
with tally 

Yes 4Years 
3Month

NA NA NA NA Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

2 Suvendu 
kumar Rout 

At/Po-Kumarpur
Dist-Bhadrak
756125

12
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

77
52

05
38

11

su
b=

va
nd

uk
u

m
ar
ro
ut
@
gm

02
-0

6-
19

78 44 Years, 1 
Months, 
30 Days

G
en

M
al

e B,Com 1999 1800 897 49.833 NA No Yes 16 Years NA NA NA NA Y Yes Rejected Less than 
50% marks 
in B.Com

3 Samarjeet 
Khuntia 

At-Tanara
Po-tulanga
Dist-jagatsinghpur
754138 18

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

93
48

46
78

27

ku
nt
ia
sa
m
rje

et
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

14
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 
2 Months, 
18 Days

G
en

M
al

e B,Com 2018 1400 747 53.357 NA APGDCA 
with tally

Yes 3Years 9 
Month

NA NA NA NA Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

4 Pintu Sahu At-Padhapali
Po-Talsrigida 
Dist-Bargarh 
768103 17

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

73
77

38
37

36

pi
nt
us
ah

u@
gm

ai
l.c
om

14
-0

6-
19

90 32 Years, 1 
Months, 
18 Days

O
B

C

M
al

e B,Com 2011 1800 1101 61.167 NA DCA with 
Tally 

Yes 4yrs 10 
months

 BAM 31.12.21 
To Till 
Date 

7months Yes Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

5 Hardik Patra At-Rengali colony 
C.S.Colony 
Jail Chowk 
 Dist-Sambalpur, 
768001

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

70
08

51
15

49

pa
tr
ah

ar
di
k@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

03
-0

3-
19

96 26 Years, 
4 Months, 
29 Days

G
en

M
al

e B,Com 2017 1800 1022 56.778 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

No No NA NA NA NA Y NO Rejected Experince 
Certifacate 

Not 
Submited

6 Aswini Kumar  
Sahoo

At-Kaipudia 
Po-Megha
Via-Athagarh
Dist-Cuttack
754029

19
-0

8-
20

22

C
o

ur
io

r 

96
68

17
70

49

sa
ho

oa
sw

in
i9
0

40
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

5-
19

89 33 Years, 
2 Months, 
14 Days

G
en

M
al

e B,Com 2009 1800 1097 60.944 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 3 Years 
4Month

NA NA NA NA Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

7 Ramgopal 
Purohit

At/Po-Sankrida 
Via-remunda
Dist-bargarh 
768103 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

99
37

24
89

13

ra
m
go

pa
lin

di
a.

od
13

@
gm

ai
l.c

16
-0

2-
19

95 27 Years, 
5 Months, 
16 Days

G
en

M
al

e B,Com 2015 1800 1011 56.167 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 4Years
8Month

NA NA NA NA Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF FINANCE & LOGISTIC ASSISTANT
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Must have passed Graduation in Commerce from a recognized university with minimum in 50% mark in aggregate OR qualified SAS accountant with cash and accounts training from institute of secretarial training and management .S/he should have at 
least 03 years post qualification working experience in accounting, analysis, budgeting, financial software and reporting system. The candidate must have computer proficiency in MS office and accounting package (Tally). Maximum Age  - 45 as on 
01.08.2022

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D Total Post 

qualification 
experience

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualific

ation  
Year of 
passing

Mark in B. Com Incase of 
CGPA/OGPA 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % of 
mark 

submitted 

Computer 
qualification

Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 

If any

Experience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed ME 
with odia 

( Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 

applicant

Remarks



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total Exp Noc 
Submit

ted

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D Total Post 

qualification 
experience

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualific

ation  
Year of 
passing

Mark in B. Com Incase of 
CGPA/OGPA 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % of 
mark 

submitted 

Computer 
qualification

Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 

If any

Experience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed ME 
with odia 

( Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 

applicant

Remarks

8 Mithun 
Kumar Mishra 

At-Lehedi 
Po-Mundaghat
Via-Ullunda
Dist-Sonepur 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

95
83

11
74

77

m
m
is
hr
a8

50
@

gm
ai
l.c
om

08
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 
0 Months, 
24 Days

G
en

M
al

e B,Com 2009 1800 1349 74.944 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 4 Years NA NA NA NA Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

9 Lucky Mishra At-BEO Office 
Sonepur
Po/Dist-Sonepur
767017 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

77
49

86
78

77

lu
ck
yd

17
55

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

01
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 1 
Months, 0 

Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e B,Com 2009 1800 973 54.056 NA PGDCA 

with Tally 
Yes 5 Years 8 

Months
NA NA NA NA Y Yes To be 

shortliste
d

10 Suvrajeet 
Sahoo

At-Chauliagang 
Mathasahi Near 
Baulei Mandir 
Po-Nayabazar 
Dist-Cuttack
753004

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

96
92

24
11

46

sa
ho

o.
su
vr
aj
ee

t@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

22
-0

5-
19

85 37 Years, 
2 Months, 
10 Days

O
B

C

M
al

e B,Com 2008 2000 1498 74.9 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 8yrs 10 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

11 Subodh 
Meher

At/Po/Ps -
Tumundibandh
Dist-Kandhamal
762107 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

70
08

33
71

25

m
eh

er
su
bo

d
h2

2@
gm

ai
l.c

25
-0

4-
19

94 28 Years, 
3 Months, 

7 Days

O
B

C

M
al

e B,Com 2015 1800 1207 67.056 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 3yrs 10 
moths

Accoun
tant

27-05-
2022 to 
15-08-
2022

2Month No Y No Rejected NOC Not 
Submited 

12 Tofan Kumar 
Meher

At/Po-
Tarva(Rathapada)
Dist-Sonepur
767016 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

96
92

69
88

38

to
fa
nk

um
ar
m
eh

er
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

4-
19

92 30 Years, 
4 Months, 

0 Days
O

B
C

M
al

e B,Com 2016 1800 1432 79.556 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 3 Years 
6Month

NA NA NA NA Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

13 Surendra 
Kumar Meher

At/Po-Laumunda
Ps-Bejepur       
Dist-Bargarh
768048 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

96
92

24
12

52

su
re
nd

ra
16

18
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

09
-0

4-
19

84 38 Years, 
3 Months, 
23 Days

O
B

C

M
al

e B,Com 2005 1800 903 50.167 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 9yrs 1m DA-
cum- 

Accoun
tant

06-09-
2019 to 
16-08-
2022

2 Years 11 
Month

Yes Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

14 Shubham 
Meher

At-Gandhinagarpada 
po-Balangir
Ps-balangir
Dist-Balangir
767001

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

96
68

32
58

12

m
eh

er
su
bh

am
3

33
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

17
-0

4-
19

99 23 Years, 
3 Months, 
15 Days

O
B

C

M
al

e B,Com 2019 2400 1303 54.292 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 2Years NA NA NA NA Y Yes Rejected Less than 
3yrs of post 
qualificatio

n exp

15 Fiza Meher At-Kustapada  
Po-Majhipada
Ps/Dist-Sonepur
767017 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

82
60

73
62

51

fiz
am

eh
er
20

0
2@

gm
ai
l.c
o

11
-0

2-
20

0
2 20 Years, 

5 Months, 
21 Days

O
B

C

Fe
m

al
e B,Com 2022 2400 2002 83.417 NA DCA NA NA NA NA Y No rejected Experince 

Certifacate 
Not 

Submited/
No tally

16 Sujeet Kumar  
panigrahi 

At/Po-Moho
Dist-Bhardak
756132

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

82
74

83
07

81

su
je
et
ku

m
ar
pa

ni
gr
ah

i@
gm

ai
l.

11
-0

2-
19

93 29 Years, 
5 Months, 
21 Days

G
en

M
al

e B,Com 2013 1800 1093 60.722 NA Tally Yes 5Years 
4Month

NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected computer 
Certificate 

Not 
Submited 



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total Exp Noc 
Submit

ted

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D Total Post 

qualification 
experience

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualific

ation  
Year of 
passing

Mark in B. Com Incase of 
CGPA/OGPA 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % of 
mark 

submitted 

Computer 
qualification

Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 

If any

Experience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed ME 
with odia 

( Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 

applicant

Remarks

17 Debasis Sahu At-Burma colony 
Brundabati Nagar 
,Gate Bazar 
Brahmapur
Ganjam 
76001

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

83
28

91
81

39

de
ba

si
ss
ah

u7
5

04
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

16
-0

5-
19

95 27 Years, 
2 Months, 
16 Days

G
en

M
al

e M,Com 2015 1800 1159 64.389 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 5yrs 1m Data-
Asst-
Cum-

Account
ant 

27-06-
2017 to 
19-08-
2022

5 years Yes Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

18 Rajesh Kumar 
Das 

At-Chatlra 
(Deovoga) word no-
13
Po-Chattra 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

91
24

50
96

26

rk
da

s7
25

2@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

03
-0

6-
19

91 31 Years, 1 
Months, 
29 Days

O
B

C

M
al

e B,Com 2011 1800 1146 63.667 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 6 Years 
7Month

NA NA NA NA Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

19 Jyoti Bikash 
Mishra 

At/Po-manamunda 
Dist-Boudh
762016

23
-0

8-
20

22

D
al

ph
in

 
C

o
ur

io
r 

70
08

76
28

16

m
is
hr
aj
ot
i2
0

08
@
gm

ai
l.c
o

22
-0

7-
19

85 37 Years, 
0 Months, 
10 Days

G
en

M
al

e B,Com 2005 1400 737 52.643 NA DCA with 
Tally 

Yes 13 Years BAM 01-06-
2009 to 
contunue

13 Years Yes Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

20 Debadatta 
Nayak 

At-Damadarpur
Po-Taratsaan 
Ps-Nemalo
Dist-Cuttack
754209

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

63
70

48
39

50

de
ba

da
tt
an

ay
a

k2
5@

gm
ai
l.c
o

25
-0

3-
19

98 24 Years, 
4 Months, 

7 Days

G
en

M
al

e B,Com 2018 2400 1469 61.208 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

No No NA NA NA NA Y NO Rejected Experience 
certificate 

not 
submitted

21 Abinash 
Deheri 

At-Goudgad 
po-Amarpali
Ps-Birmaharajpur
Dist-Sonepur
767018

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

94
38

45
23

29

ab
in
as
hs
de

he
r

i@
gm

ai
.c
om

15
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 1 
Months, 
17 Days

O
B

C

M
al

e B,Com 2015 1800 1230 68.333 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 5 years NA NA NA NA Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

22 PankajIni 
Gadnayak 

C/o Mruntyunjya 
Prahan
gokhaneswarpada
Dist-Sonepur
767017

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

98
61

47
53

20

tu
ku

-
pr
ad

ha
n@

gm
a

17
-0

4-
19

85 37 Years, 
3 Months, 
15 Days

O
B

C

Fe
m

al
e B,Com 2005 1400 695 49.643 NA DCA Yes 2 Years NA NA NA NA Y Yes Rejected Less than 

50% marks 
in B.Com & 

less 
experience

23 Deepak Bera At-Basudev Bhaban 
(Malpada)
Po/Ps-Balangir
767001 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

75
04

89
98

98

co
nt
ac
td
ee

pa
k

14
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

06
-0

4-
19

94 28 Years, 
3 Months, 
26 Days

O
B

C

M
al

e B,Com 2015 3200 2323 72.594 NA OSCIT 
With Tally 

Yes 3 Yeasr 5 
Month

DAA 
NUHM 

10-04-
2017 To 
30-09-
2022

3 Years 
5Month

No Y NO Rejected NoC Not 
Submitted

24 Pradeep 
Kumar Sahu

At/Po/Ps-S Rampur
Dist-Sonepur

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

97
77

96
05

35

sa
hu

.p
ra
de

ep
0

24
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

07
-0

1-
19

90 32 Years, 
6 Months, 
25 Days

O
B

C

M
al

e B,Com 2010 1800 971 53.944 NA ADCA with 
Tally 

Yes 5 Years 
8Month

Accoun
tant

RNTCP

05-12-
2016 to 
Till Date 

5 Years 
8Month

Yes Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d

25 Basudev 
Jagadala 

At/Po-Sonepur(Near 
RI Office )
Ps/Dist-Sonepur
767017 26

-0
8-

20
22

D
al

ph
in

 
C

o
ur

io
r 

97
76

89
27

28

dd
ev

ba
su
19

84
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

20
-0

7-
19

84 38 Years, 
0 Months, 

12 Days

SC
 

M
al

e B,Com 2005 1800 931 51.722 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 13 Years 
2Month

Accoun
tant

-cum-
DEO

10-06-
2009 Till 

Date 

13 Years 
2Month

Yes Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secured

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total Exp Noc 
Submit

ted

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D Total Post 

qualification 
experience

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualific

ation  
Year of 
passing

Mark in B. Com Incase of 
CGPA/OGPA 
convertion 
certificate 

equal to % of 
mark 

submitted 

Computer 
qualification

Post 
qualficatio

n 
Experience 

If any

Experience in H & FW dept Whether 
Passed ME 
with odia 

( Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

documents 
submitted 
with the 

appl.

Provisional 
status of the 

applicant

Remarks

26 Srikanta 
Padhan

At-Talmunda
 Po-(Babupali)
PS-Binka 
Dist-Sonepur
767045

26
-0

8-
20

22

D
al

ph
in

 
C

o
ur

io
r 

84
56

93
17

00

ri8
2s
rik

an
t@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

10
-0

7-
19

99 23 Years, 
0 Months, 
22 Days

O
B

C

M
al

e B,Com 2021 1000 0 65.9 NA PGDCA No NA NA NA NA Y NO Rejected B Com 
Certifacate 
& Exp Not 
Submited 

27 Subash Meher At-Press colony 
Po/Ps-Sonepur
Dist-Sonepur
767017 26

-0
8-

20
22

Sk
y 

K
in

g 
C

o
ri

ur
 

78
94

07
44

33

m
eh

er
.s
ub

as
h

5@
gm

ai
l.c
om

04
-0

6-
19

92 30 Years, 1 
Months, 
28 Days

O
B

C

M
al

e B,Com 2012 1800 1172 65.111 NA No Yes 9 Years 1 
month

AC  
DHH,A

C 
DPMU 
,BAM  

27-08-
2013 to 
Till Date 

9 Years 1 
month

Yes Y Yes Rejected computer 
Certificate 
with tally  

Not 
Submited 

28 Bindu Sekher 
Majhi 

At-tangarpali Near 
IDEA Tower 
Ainthapali 
Po-Budharaja 
Dist-Sambalpur
768004

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st
 

98
61

89
69

12

bi
nd

um
aj
hi
42

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

02
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 
0 Months, 
30 Days

G
en

M
al

e B,Com 2009 1800 1063 59.056 NA PGDCA 
with Tally 

Yes 3 Years NA NA NA NA Y Yes To be 
shortliste

d



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

1 Papun 
Pradhan

At/Po- Khandahata
Dist- Sonepur
767018

12
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
17

52
76

74

pa
pu

ra
j4
03

@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

04
-0

6-
19

95 27 Years, 
1 Months, 
28 Days

O
BC

M
al

e BCO
M

2015 1800 760 42.22 NA No PGDCA NIL NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected B. Com Mark 
sheet not 

submitted/ 
No post 

qualification 
exp.

2 Pratyush Ch. 
Mohanty

At- Dolamandap 
Sahi
Po-BasantKunya
Dist- Puri
752001

12
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
84

77
55

59

pr
us
ty
.m

oh
na

ty
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

13
-0

6-
19

97 25 Years, 
1 Months, 
19 Days

G
en

M
al

e BCO
M

2017 1800 958 53.22 NA No PGDCA + 
Tally

4 years 
3month

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

3 Pradyumna 
Sahoo

At- Rengali
PO- Ghasian
PS- Larmbha
Dist- Balangir
767025

17
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

82
49

70
17

45

sp
ra
dy
um

na
13

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

21
-0

4-
19

95 27 Years, 
3 

Months, 
11 Days

O
BC

M
al

e BCO
M

2015 1800 942 52.33 NA No PGDCA + 
Tally

2 years NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

4 Samarjeet 
Khuntia

At- Tanara
Po- Tulunga
Dist- Jagatsinghpur
754138 17

.0
8.

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
48

46
78

27

ku
nt
ia
sa
m
ar
je

et
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

14
-0

5-
19

98 24 Years, 
2 

Months, 
18 Days

G
en

M
al

e BCO
M

2018 1400 747 53.36 NA No APGDCA 3 years 
10 month

NA NA NA NA Y y To be 
shortlisted

5 Suprabha 
Pardia

AT/Po- Skalapathar
Dist- Sonepur 
767017

19
.0

8.
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

72
05

92
82

95

ju
nu

su
pr
ab

ha
19

94
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

11
-0

6-
19

94 28 Years, 
1 Months, 
21 Days

O
BC

Fe
m

al
e BCO

M
2015 1400 560 40 NA No PGDCA 1yr 5 

months
NA NA NA NA Y y Rejected Experience 

certificate In 
support of 2 

yrs post 
qualification 

exp. Not 
submitted

6 Hardik Patra At-Rengali Colony, 
CS colony, Jail 
Chowk,
Samablpur, 768001

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

51
15

49

pa
tr
ah

ar
di
k@

g
m
ai
l.c
om

03
-0

3-
19

96 26 Years, 
4 

Months, 
29 Days

G
en

M
al

e BCO
M

1017 1800 1022 56.78 NA No PGDCA Nil NA NA NA NA Y y Rejected No Post 
qualification 

working 
experience in 
accounting.

7 Uttam 
Mahakud

At-Laida
Po-Dapala
Ps-Manamunda
Dist-Boudh
762030 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

33
39

53

ut
ta
m
m
ah

ak
u

d1
6@

gm
ai
l.c
o

22
-0

8-
20

00 21 Years, 
11 

Months, 
10 Days

O
BC

M
al

e BCO
M

2021 10 6.77 62.7 NA No PGDCA + 
Tally

3 years2 
months

NA NA NA NA Y y To be 
shortlisted

Year 
of 

passin
g 

FINAL DATABASE FOR THE POST OF BAM/ACCOUNTANT
ADVERTISEMENT NO 610/DPMU/NHM/2022 DATE -02/08/2022

Graduate in Commerce with minimum in 50% mark in aggregate.S/he should have basic knowledge in computing and should have at least 02 years post qualification working experience in accounting..
  Maximum Age  - 35 as on 01.08.2022

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifi

cation  
Whethe
r Passed 
ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

certificates 
submitted 
with the 
appli.

Provisional 
Status of 

the 
application

RemarksMark in B. Com Incase of 
CGPA/OGPA 
convertion 

certificate equal 
to % of mark 

submitted 

Whether 
CA/ICW
A inter 

complete
d

Computer 
qualificatio

n

Post 
qualfication 
Experience 

in 
accounting

Experience in H & FW dept under 
OSH & FW society



Total 
Marks

Marks 
secure

d

% of 
marks

Post Duration Total 
Exp

Noc 
Submitt

ed

Year 
of 

passin
g 

Sl.
No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
at

e 
o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

M
o

de
 o

f 
re

ce
ip

t

C
on

ta
ct

 N
o.

Em
ai

l I
D

D
O

B Age as on 
1.08.2022

C
at

eg
o

ry

SE
X Qualifi

cation  
Whethe
r Passed 
ME with 
odia ( 
Y/N)

Whether all 
relevant 

certificates 
submitted 
with the 
appli.

Provisional 
Status of 

the 
application

RemarksMark in B. Com Incase of 
CGPA/OGPA 
convertion 

certificate equal 
to % of mark 

submitted 

Whether 
CA/ICW
A inter 

complete
d

Computer 
qualificatio

n

Post 
qualfication 
Experience 

in 
accounting

Experience in H & FW dept under 
OSH & FW society

8 Leyarani 
Tandi

At-UPHC 
Khetarajpur
Po-Khaetarajpur
Dist-Sambalpur
768003 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

78
09

08
88

98

le
ya
ra
ni
ta
nd

i
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

25
-0

3-
19

94 28 Years, 
4 

Months, 
7 Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e BCO

M
2014 1800 1022 56.78 NA No ADCA 2 years 7 

months
Data 
Asst. 
Cum 

Accou
ntant

18-12-
2019 to 
till date

2 years 
7 

months

Yes Y Y To be 
shortlisted

Not 
completed 3 

terms . So exp 
in OSH & FW 

society will 
no tbe 9 Aswini Ku 

Sahoo
C/o-Aruna Ku 
Sahoo
At-Kaipudia
Po-Megha
Via-Athagarh
Dist-Cuttack

19
-0

8-
20

22

C
o

ur
ie

r 

96
68

17
70

49

sa
ho

oa
sw

in
i9
0

40
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

18
-0

5-
19

89 33 Years, 
2 

Months, 
14 Days

G
en

M
al

e BCO
M

2009 1800 1097 60.94 NA No PGDCA + 
Tally

3 years 4 
months

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

10 Ramgopal 
Purohit

At-Sankrida
Dsit-Bargarh
768103

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

99
37

24
89

13

ra
m
go

pa
lin
di
a.

od
13

@
gm

ai
l.c

16
-0

2-
19

95 27 Years, 
5 

Months, 
16 Days

G
en

M
al

e BCO
M

2015 1800 1011 56.17 NA No PGDCA + 
Tally

4 years 8 
months

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

11 Asha Bhoi C/o-Aswini Mishra, 
Near D.P.E.P 
School, Tulsinagar
Dst-Bolangir
767001 19

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

10
98

72

as
ha

ra
ni
bh

oi
7

69
8@

gm
ai
l.c
o

07
-0

6-
19

98 24 Years, 
1 Months, 
25 Days

ST

Fe
m

al
e BCO

M
2018 2400 1362 56.75 NA No PGDCA 3yrs 

5months
NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 

shortlisted

12 Mithun Kumar 
Mishra

At-Lehedi
Po-Mundaghat
Block-Ullunda
Dist-Subarnapur

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

95
83

11
74

77

M
M
IS
H
RA

85
0

@
G
M
AI
L.
CO

M

08
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 
0 

Months, 
24 Days

G
en

M
al

e BCO
M

2009 1800 1349 74.94 NA No PGDCA
Tally

4 years NA NA NA NA Y Y to be 
shortlisted

13 Binod Bhoi At-Badkarley
Via-S.Rampur
Dist-Subarnapur
767045

19
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

95
06

45

bi
no

db
ho

i9
2@

gm
ai
l.c
om

18
-1

2-
19

92 29 Years, 
7 

Months, 
14 Days

O
BC

M
al

e BCO
M

2014 1400 738 52.71 NA No DCA NIL NA NA NA NA Y No Rejected No Post 
qualification 

working 
experience in 
accounting.

14 Subham 
Meher

At-
Gandhinagarpada
Po/Ps-Bolangir
Dist-Balangir
767001 20

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
68

32
58

12

m
eh

er
su
bh

am
33

3@
gm

ai
l.c
o

17
-0

4-
19

99 23 Years, 
3 

Months, 
15 Days

O
BC

M
al

e BCO
M

2019 2400 1303 54.29 NA No PGDCA
Tally

2 years NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

15 Tophan 
Kumar Meher

At/Po-Tarbha ( 
Ratha Pada)
Dist-Subarnapur
767016

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
92

69
88

38

to
ph

an
ku
m
ar

m
eh

er
@
gm

ai
l.

01
-0

4-
19

92 30 Years, 
4 

Months, 
0 Days

O
BC

M
al

e BCO
M

2016 1800 1432 79.56 NA No PGDCA + 
Tally

2yrs NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted
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C
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16 Suvrajeet 
Sahoo

C/o- Raghunatha 
Sahoo
At-Chauliaganj, 
Mathasahi
(near Bauli 
Mandir)
Po-Nayabazar
Dist-Cuttack, 

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

96
92

24
11

6

sa
ho

o.
su
vr
aj
ee
t@

g.
m

ai
l.c
om

22
-0

5-
19

85 37 Years, 
2 

Months, 
10 Days

O
BC

M
al

e BCO
M

2008 2000 1498 74.9 NA Yes PGDCA 12 YEARS NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Overage

17 Bisheswar 
Mishra 

At-Lehedi
Po-Dharamasala
Dist-Sonepur, 
767062

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

79
78

95
30

91

om
bm

s1
99

9@
gm

ai
l.c
om

01
-0

1-
19

99 23 Years, 
7 

Months, 
0 Days

G
en

M
al

e BCO
M

2019 10 6.6 61 NA No PGDCA 01 year 4 
months

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Less than 2 yrs 
of post 

qualification 
experience in 
accounting

18 Lucky Mishra At-BEO office, 
Sonepur
Po-Sonepur
Dist-
Sonepur,767017 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

77
49

86
78

77

lu
ck
yd
17

55
@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

01
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 
1 Months, 

0 Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e BCO

M
2009 1800 973 54.06 NA No PGDCA + 

Tally
5 years 8 
months

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

19 Subodh Meher At-CHC 
tumudibandh
Po/Ps-
Tumudibandh
Dist-Kandhamal
762107

20
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

70
08

33
71

25

m
eh

er
su
bo

dh
22

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

25
-0

4-
19

94 28 Years, 
3 

Months, 
7 Days

O
BC

m
al

e BCO
M

2015 1800 1207 67.06 NA No PGDCA 3yrs 11 
months

Accou
ntant

27-05-
2022 to 
15-08-
2022

3 
months

N Y Y To be 
shortlisted

20 Santanu ku 
Biswal

At/Po/Ps-Baliguda
Dist-Kandhamal

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
71

68
72

02

sa
nt
an

ub
is
w
al

10
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

3-
20

00 22 Years, 
4 

Months, 
22 Days

G
en

M
al

e BCO
M

2020 2400 1289 53.71 NA No PGDCA 2 years NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

21 Pratibhamaye
e Nanda

At-Kandpalipada
Po-Rajendra 
Collecge
Dist-Bolangir, 
767002 22

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

31
44

51

np
ra
tiv

am
ay
ee

25
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

25
-0

1-
19

98 24 Years, 
6 

Months, 
7 Days

G
en

Fe
m

al
e BCO

M
2018 2400 1221 50.88 NA No PGDCA + 

Tally
3 years 1 
month

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

22 Kaustava Dash At-UPSC MMC 
Bargarh
Po-Bargarh
Dist-Bargarh, 
768028 22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

97
77

35
76

06

ka
us
ta
va
da

sh
1

99
9@

gm
ai
l.c
o

06
-0

4-
19

99 23 Years, 
3 

Months, 
26 Days

G
en

M
al

e BCO
M

2019 2400 1862 77.58 NA No PGDCA 1yr 2 
months

DAA 03-06-
2021 to 
18-08-
2022

1 year 2 
month

Y Y Y Rejected Less than 2 yrs 
of post 

qualification 
experience in 
accounting

23 Shantanu 
Meher

A/PO- S.rampur
Dist- Subarnapur, 
767045

22
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

84
55

03
54

57

sa
nt
an

um
eh

er
8@

gm
ai
l.c
om

17
-0

6-
19

91 31 Years, 
1 Months, 
15 Days

O
BC

M
al

e BCO
M

2013 1800 864 48 NA No PGDCA + 
Tally

6 years 
18 days

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected The aggregate 
mark in 

B.Com is less 
than 50%.
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 o

f 
re
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l I
D

D
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C
at
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o

ry
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Whethe
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ME with 
odia ( 
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Whether all 
relevant 
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with the 
appli.

Provisional 
Status of 
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application
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d
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n
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in 
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Experience in H & FW dept under 
OSH & FW society

24 Rajesh Ku Das C/o- Late Kanduri 
Bishoi
At-Chatra 
(Deovoga)
w.NO-13, 
Po-Chatra

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

91
24

50
96

26

rk
da

s7
25

2@
g

m
ai
l.c
om

03
-0

6-
19

91 31 Years, 
1 Months, 
29 Days

O
BC

M
al

e BCO
M

2011 1800 1146 63.67 NA No PGDCA + 
Tally

6 years 9 
months

NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted

25 Kashiram 
Choudhuri

At-Thanapatipada
Dist-Subarnapur
767017

23
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

89
26

28
23

78

pr
in
ce
ch
ou

dh
a

ri4
54

@
gm

ai
l.c

11
-0

1-
19

99 23 Years, 
6 

Months, 
21 Days

O
BC

M
al

e BCO
M

2021 2600 1378 53 NA No DCA Nil NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected No Post 
qualification 

working 
experience in 
accounting.

26 Jayashree 
Manasi Laxmi

C/o-Suvendu 
Prasad Mall
At-Kulipali
Po-Baidyanath
Ps-Sonepur
Dist-Sonepur
767017

24
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

93
37

89
92

21

m
an

se
el
ax
m
ee
@
gm

ai
l.c
om

10
-0

6-
19

83 39 Years, 
1 Months, 
22 Days

SE
BC

Fe
m

al
e BCO

M
2004 1800 891 49.5 NA No PGDCA Claimed 

but exp 
certificate 

not 
submitte

d

NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected Experience 
certificate In 
support of 2 

yrs post 
qualification 

exp. Not 
submitted

27 Debadatta 
Nayak

At-Damodarpur
Po-Tarat Sasan
Ps-Nemalo
Dist-Cuttack
754209 24

-0
8-

20
22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

63
70

48
39

50

de
ba

da
tt
an

ay
a

k2
5@

gm
ai
l.c
o

25
-0

3-
19

98 24 Years, 
4 

Months, 
7 Days

G
en

M
al

e BCO
M

2018 2400 1469 61.21 NA No PGDCA + 
Tally

NIL NA NA NA NA Y Y Rejected No Post 
qualification 

working 
experience in 
accounting.

28 Srikanta 
Padhan

At-Talamunda
Po-Babupali
Ps-Binka
Dist-Subarnapur
767045 26

-0
8-

20
22

D
o

lp
hi

n 
C

S

84
56

93
17

00

ri8
2s
rik

an
t@

gm
ai
l.c

om 10
-0

7-
19

99 23 Years, 
0 

Months, 
22 Days

O
BC

M
al

e BCO
M

2022 1000 0 0 NA No DCA NIL NA NA NA NA Y N Rejected Certificate & 
Marksheet of 
B. Com not 
submitted/ 

Exp. 
Certificate not 

submitted

29 Bindu Sekhar 
Majhi

C/o-Surendra 
Majhi
At-Tangarpali
Budharaja
Dist-Sambalpur, 
768001

26
-0

8-
20

22

Sp
ee

d 
Po

st

98
61

89
69

12

bi
nd

um
aj
hi
42

@
gm

ai
l.c
om

02
-0

7-
19

89 33 Years, 
0 

Months, 
30 Days

G
en

M
al

e B.co
m

2009 1800 1063 59.06 NA No PGDCA 3 years NA NA NA NA Y Y To be 
shortlisted


